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2200001 SUSHMITA KHATUN RASHID SK 06-11-2005

2200002 ARPITA DAS LAKSHMAN CHANDRA DAS 09-05-2007

2200003 SARIDA KHATUN MOJIBUR SK 19-09-2006

2200004 SALEMA KHATUN NAZIR SK 24-10-2007

2200005 SABNUR KHATUN SARIF SK 28-08-2006

2200006 NAJIYA HASSAN MUKLESH SK 26-03-2007

2200007 MASUD HASAN SOHIDULLAH 09-04-2007

2200008 KOYEL BHUINMALI SENTU BHUINMALI 03-03-2006

2200009 ABU SALEM SK SK SAIFUL 12-08-2006

2200010 ARGINA KHATUN BABLU SK 12-10-2005

2200011 SULTANA KHATUN HUMAYUN SK 22-11-2003

2200012 PRADIP HALDER ASIT HALDER 27-08-2005

2200013 HABIBA SULTANA SAHIDUL ISLAM 15-11-2006

2200014 ARIFA KHATUN MOHAMMAD CHAND 25-10-2006

2200015 SNEHA LAL SUBHASH LAL 18-11-2006

2200016 SONIA KHATUN HABU  SK 04-06-2006

2200017 ASMINA PARVIN SADADUR RAHAMAN 03-06-2006

2200018 PINKI KHATUN HOQUE SAHEB SK 23-11-2005

2200019 SAHELI KHATUN SAIFUL 10-01-2006

2200020 NURJAHAN KHATUN SAGIR SK 08-04-2006

2200021 NEHA RABIDAS KHOKAN RABI DAS 22-10-2006

2200022 RIMPA MONDAL ASHIM MONDAL 25-10-2006

2200023 IMTIYAJ SK SARIKUL SK 20-09-2006

2200024 RAKIBUL SK ANIKUL SK 06-10-2006

2200025 TILKI KHATUN ANARUL SK 19-08-2006

2200026 ASMA KHATUN EKTAR SK 15-05-2005

2200027 SABNAM KHATUN NIJAM ALI 27-06-2006

2200028 SALEMA KHATUN SK HASAN 29-04-2007

2200029 ROKI MONDAL DILIP MONDAL 03-05-2006

2200030 CHAYAN SINGHA KAILASH SINGHA 02-09-2007

2200031 HAMDULI KHATUN MD SADEK HOSSAIN 04-01-2006

2200032 SAKILA KHATUN ANARUL SK 02-04-2006

2200033 KOYEL KHATUN RAHAMAT SK 31-12-2006

2200034 AFSANA KHATUN AMJAD SK 30-03-2007

2200035 NILOY MONDAL NIHAR RANJAN MONDAL 24-01-2007

2200036 RAKIMA KHATUN SETABUL SK 28-09-2006

2200037 NOSIMON KHATUN ENAMUL HAQUE 04-08-2005

2200038 NEHA KHATUN ATAUR RAHAMAN 03-11-2006

2200039 UMMENESA KHATUN ENAMUL SK 08-08-2006

2200040 ANJALI MANDAL SAMAR MANDAL 16-08-2006

2200041 JOYNAB KHATUN NAJIBUL SK 14-02-2006

2200042 JIYASMIN KHATUN SAMAYAN SK 13-07-2007

2200043 ARINDAM SARKAR HARERAM SARKAR 19-05-2006

2200044 SUHANA YEASMIN HAYATUL SK 19-07-2006

2200045 SAHIDA YEASMIN BABLU SK 29-10-2006

2200046 RUMI KHATUN FARMUJ SK 01-10-2006

2200047 SUHANA KHATUN KUTUBUDDIN SK 02-03-2007

2200048 RIMI KHATUN SAHABUL SK 11-01-2006
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2200049 DEBIKA MANDAL NIRANJAN MANDAL 22-12-2006

2200050 RIMA KHATUN BABAR ALI 03-06-2005

2200051 SAYEMA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 07-05-2007

2200052 MD ZISAN CHANDU SK 18-10-2004

2200053 SUDIP BISWAS SANJOY BISWAS 19-10-2006

2200054 MOUMITA MAJHI BANKU MAJHI 25-05-2006

2200055 MEHEBUB ALAM SETABUL SK 09-03-2006

2200056 KOHINUR KHATUN GIOUSUDDIN SEKH 11-01-2006

2200057 ROHID SK MD NASIRUDDIN SK 01-08-2006

2200058 SANTU KABIRAJ SUBHAS CHANDRA KABIRAJ 15-12-2006

2200059 RAHAMATULLA KABIR HOSSAIN 14-09-2005

2200060 MASIDUL SK SITU SK 22-11-2004

2200061 MD PARVEJ ALAM MD DELUAR HOSSAIN 05-06-2005

2200062 ROJINA KHATUN NAIRAKASH SK 02-07-2005

2200063 SUMAN SK BADAR ALI 28-03-2006

2200064 MASUDUL HOQUE MAINUL HOQUE 09-08-2006

2200065 ENAMUL SK RABU SK 25-07-2006

2200066 JESHMIN KHATUN TONKU BISWAS 29-03-2007

2200067 TAHASMINA KHATUN HUMAYUN SK 05-01-2006

2200068 NAHARUNNESHA KHATUN SADAKKASH ALI 20-09-2006

2200069 ABIDA SULTANA ALIBORDI BISWAS 15-11-2006

2200070 SAGIRA BANU MILTON BISWAS 18-02-2007

2200071 RAHAT PARVEZ PARVEJ MAMUN AHMED 17-08-2007

2200072 IMRAN AHMED ISTAK AHMED 21-04-2006

2200073 ASANUR ANSARI MOJAHARUL ANSARI 04-02-2006

2200074 IZAZ ALAM SHETH MIJANUL ALAM 21-11-2005

2200075 KARIMA TABASSUM ABDUL KADER 22-01-2006

2200076 HASINA KHATUN MOSTAFA SK 22-01-2006

2200077 SAMIUL HOSSAIN SAHADAT HOSSAIN 09-12-2005

2200078 ARFAN SK RAJESH SEKH 17-08-2006

2200079 MD RAIHAN REJA SERAJUL SK 17-08-2006

2200080 MD SHUJAUDDIN SK MD NASIRUDDIN SK 20-02-2008

2200081 SAMIMA AKTAR DULAL SK 27-05-2005

2200082 SAMIRUL SK LALBOR SK 19-10-2006

2200083 AJIFA KHATUN LALTU KHAN 23-03-2007

2200084 NAZMIN SULTANA RAJIBUL SK 01-05-2007

2200085 FATEMA KHATUN KAIMUDDIN SK 21-08-2007

2200086 IMRAN NAJIR LALCHAND SK 05-05-2006

2200087 PAYEL MONDAL PURNA MONDAL 03-11-2006

2200088 ANOWAR HOSSAIN SAHAJAMAL SK 08-09-2005

2200089 HASIBA KHATUN BABAR ALI SK 07-06-2006

2200090 REBA KHATUN BABLU SK 25-07-2006

2200091 TASMIRA KHATUN BARIK ?? SEKH 08-11-2005

2200092 SOFIUL SK SEIKH FAKIRUL ISLAM 30-07-2006

2200093 EJARUL SK MERAJUL SK 28-03-2007

2200094 RIMA KHATUN BUDDHU SK 19-03-2007

2200095 SAHIDA SULTANA JALALUDDIN SHAIKH 14-04-2006

2200096 SHUKURMANI MURMU DILIP MURMU 22-11-2006
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2200097 TUHINA KHATUN MANIRUL SK 10-12-2005

2200098 RIMA KHATUN ESRAIL SK 24-11-2006

2200099 SABANA KHATUN MOSTAFA SK 12-03-2006

2200100 KOYEL DAS SANJAY DAS 16-07-2007

2200101 ABDUR BARIK ANIKUL SK 09-01-2006

2200102 JIT MONDAL SANJAY MONDAL 27-03-2005

2200103 PARVEJ SK MD SETABUL SK 21-05-2006

2200104 SONIYARA KHATUN JIABUL SK 11-10-2006

2200105 ALIB HASAN SEKH HABIBUR RAHAMAN SEKH 05-10-2005

2200106 PUJA RANI MANDAL RAJ KUMAR MANDAL 19-10-2006

2200107 SUMONA YEASMIN ABDUR RAHAMAN 07-04-2008

2200108 SAHINA KHATUN RUSTAM 24-11-2006

2200109 TINA KHATUN EKBAR ALI 14-05-2006

2200110 ARCHITA MAJHI SAGAR MAJHI 08-10-2006

2200111 SUJATA MONDAL MANIK MONDAL 15-01-2006

2200112 ARINDAM MONDAL AJIT MONDAL 09-09-2006

2200113 SHIBKANTHA MONDAL NIRANJAN MONDAL 07-10-2006

2200114 PRIYANSHU DAS RAJKUMAR DAS 20-02-2006

2200115 MAHAMUDA KHATUN IBRAHIM SK 06-10-2006

2200116 SAHINA PARVIN ISMAIL SK 16-10-2005

2200117 RUMISA KHATUN MANIRUL SK 15-01-2006

2200118 TARUN DAS GOUTAM DAS 20-12-2006

2200119 LIZA KARMAKAR SANJAY KARMAKAR 25-11-2005

2200120 ASIF SK AJIJUL SK 02-10-2006

2200121 SIMA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 16-12-2004

2200122 PAYEL KHATUN JAKKAR HOSSAIN 27-07-2006

2200123 KOHINUR KHATUN MD AKKAS ALI 21-07-2005

2200124 KHALEDA KHATUN MUSTAKIM SK 27-12-2006

2200125 SAHINA SULTANA SAUKAT ALI 18-03-2007

2200126 RUMMANA YESMIN RABIUL SK 01-11-2005

2200127 MASUMA AKSARI MURSHALIN SHAIKH 15-11-2006

2200128 DAYAL MONDAL UJJAL MONDAL 21-03-2006

2200129 HALIM SK HOSSAIN SK 01-04-2004

2200130 RUPALI MONDAL GANESH MONDAL 19-11-2006

2200131 JAHIN RAHAMAN KAJIRUL ISLAM 28-09-2007

2200132 SUMAN GHOSH ASIT GHOSH 06-10-2006

2200133 MOYIN SK AKID SK 14-10-2006

2200134 SAHARIYA NAFIZ MOJIBUR SK 25-10-2006

2200135 PRIYANKA MANDAL ARJUN MONDAL 24-07-2006

2200136 KHALIDA KHATUN SAOKAT SEIKH 24-10-2005

2200137 YEASIN HAMED ANARUL SK 01-04-2005

2200138 JUBEDA KHATUN ASIKUL SK 02-01-2007

2200139 TUHIN SK ANARUL SK 01-10-2004

2200140 RAHAMAT SK FIROJ SK 06-05-2005

2200141 BIMAN GHOSH JHANTU GHOSH 28-10-2006

2200142 SOUMITRA MONDAL KASHINATH MONDAL 11-08-2006

2200143 APU MANDAL ASHOK MANDAL 27-08-2006

2200144 SUJAL KHAN DALIM KHAN 02-04-2006
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2200145 SABNAJ KHATUN NURUL HODA 22-08-2006

2200146 NASRIN KHATUN KAJIBUL SK 11-01-2006

2200147 TAHIMA KHATUN KATA SK 09-11-2005

2200148 SAHIL SK ANARUL SK 16-06-2005

2200149 ABDUL AHAD SK MAHOBUL SK 11-06-2006

2200150 IMRAN SK JAHANGIR SK 09-07-2007

2200151 HAJIKUL ISLAM AJAD ALI 07-06-2004

2200152 ATIYARA EASMIN ABDUR RAKIB SK 05-01-2006

2200153 RUPALI KHATUN ANARUL SK 30-11-2007

2200154 SAHIL KHAN MD SANOWAR KHAN 01-10-2006

2200155 SUHANA PARVIN MIRAJ KHAN 31-12-2006

2200156 MOUSAMI KHATUN NAOSAD SK 20-07-2006

2200157 DISHA MONDAL DIGAMBAR MONDAL 14-12-2006

2200158 MOSARAF SK ROFIK SEKH 10-12-2006

2200159 ANISUR SK MANJUR SK 12-11-2005

2200160 SABNAM KHATUN TAFEJUL SK 26-11-2006

2200161 MEHEK NESHA ABDUL RAIHAN 10-10-2006

2200162 DEB DAS DILIP DAS 31-08-2005

2200163 SOHAGI MONDAL RAMPRASAD MONDAL 10-09-2006

2200164 SMRITI KARMAKAR RANJIT KARMAKAR 25-10-2006

2200165 MUSKAN KHATOON RUHUL ISLAM 29-03-2007

2200166 RAJU MONDAL DILIP MONDAL 16-04-2005

2200167 MOSREFA KHATUN RAFIQUL SK 02-01-2006

2200168 BARSHA MAJHI MEDDU MAJHI 23-06-2006

2200169 SANIYA SULTANA MD ASKAN SK 11-09-2005

2200170 RAHIMA KHATUN YEAKUB SK 15-06-2006

2200171 SUPARNA DAS JADAB DAS 30-10-2006

2200172 DIPTI DAS CHANCHAL DAS 23-10-2006

2200173 SUDIPTA RABIDAS NRIPENDRA NATH RABIDAS 03-10-2006

2200174 MAHIMA SULTANA MD ALAMGIR 19-08-2005

2200175 SUPARNA MANDAL DEBENDRA NATH MANDAL 11-10-2006

2200176 PRITAM DAS KASHINATH DAS 14-09-2006

2200177 JIARUL MONDAL ROBEUL MONDAL 21-07-2007

2200178 RUBEDA KHATUN NURUL ISLAM 06-12-2006

2200179 JAHANGIR SK SUJAN SK 03-08-2004

2200180 ABDUL AHAD ABDUL MALEK 01-11-2004

2200181 SONALI SAHA SUKUMAR SAHA 20-11-2006

2200182 TAMANNA KHATUN AJIJUL SK 05-07-2006

2200183 AFJAL SK AJMAL SK 02-11-2006

2200184 SOYAD ABDUL HADID ABUL FAZAL 08-12-2004

2200185 SANIYA KHATUN AJIBUL SK 10-07-2006

2200186 HASIBUL SK LUTFAL SK 02-09-2005

2200187 MD SAHIL MONDAL LAL MOHD MONDAL 29-11-2005

2200188 SUJOY HEMBRAM MADHU HEMBRAM 11-12-2005

2200189 TOUFIK ANSARI TASIKUL SK 28-09-2006

2200190 RAMIJ RAJA MD MATIUR RAHAMAN 20-02-2006

2200191 KUSUM KHATUN NABIUL ALAM 22-08-2005

2200192 ABDUL KADIR SK NASIR SK 31-10-2005
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2200193 MD AJHARUL ISLAM MD DILDERUL SK 24-12-2006

2200194 BENOJIR FARHIN MANIRUJJAMAN KHAN 16-06-2007

2200195 SOURABH MONDAL ASHISH MONDAL 19-03-2006

2200196 RIMA KHATUN AJIJUR SK 24-06-2007

2200197 ANSHUMAN SARKAR BAPI SARKAR 21-06-2006

2200198 MORSALIM SK MANIJUL SK 12-08-2005

2200199 MILI KHATUN JAMAL SK 02-05-2006

2200200 MD MINHAZUL ISLAM MD MAIDUL ISLAM 03-11-2007

2200201 NAFISA KHATUN JALAL SK 02-11-2006

2200202 NUR ALAM SK EBADUL SEKH 07-05-2005

2200203 SADIA SULTANA AMANULLA SK 01-05-2007

2200204 PARVIN KHATUN FAISUDDIN SK 09-04-2006

2200205 MUSKAN KHATUN JAMIRUL SK 20-01-2007

2200206 AJMIRA KHATUN AMJAD HOSSAIN 15-10-2006

2200207 AHIDA KHATUN SAHU SK 29-09-2006

2200208 IMRAN AHAD KURBAN SK 18-09-2006

2200209 ASIM AKRAM ABDUR ROSHID 19-11-2003

2200210 MURSHEDA KHATUN MD BADRUL 09-08-2006

2200211 RUPAM PRAMANIK RAMPRASAD PRAMANIK 12-09-2006

2200212 DIPANKAR MONDAL TARAPODA MONDAL 22-02-2006

2200213 BISWAJIT GHOSH BIPAD GHOSH 09-03-2006

2200214 SHIB GHOSH SHESHNATH GHOSH 20-11-2006

2200215 BISWAJIT DAS TARAK DAS 24-12-2006

2200216 AKIL AHAMED MAHAJER ALI 14-05-2005

2200217 YEASMIN KHATUN AZIM SK 15-08-2006

2200218 ANISHA PRAMANIK SANJAY PRAMANIK 01-10-2005

2200219 PURNIMA MANDAL ANANDA  MANDAL 11-11-2006

2200220 RIMA KHATUN RAHIM SEIKH 31-01-2007

2200221 ALISA SABNAM ASIBUR RAHAMAN 15-06-2007

2200222 RUMPA KHATUN MOHOBUL SK 09-08-2006

2200223 NARGIS KHATUN SEIKH JAKIR HOSSAIN 13-07-2006

2200224 RAJIB GHOSH MAHARAM GHOSH 01-10-2006

2200225 SUBHENDU MONDAL SANJIT MONDAL 16-12-2006

2200226 JESMIN SULTANA RABIUL HAQUE 13-12-2006

2200227 BAISHAKHI DAS BISWA KUMAR DAS 06-05-2007

2200228 PRAKASH MONDAL PRABHAT MONDAL 16-11-2005

2200229 YASMINA KHATUN KHATIB SK 25-09-2004

2200230 NAHIDA KHATUN TAJAMUL HOQUE 21-09-2006

2200231 SAMIMA KHATUN RAFIKUL  SK 03-05-2008

2200232 NAJIA SULTANA YUSOF SAIKH 19-12-2006

2200233 SAHINA KHATUN ABDUL RASID 01-05-2004

2200234 HASINA KHATUN MOJIBUR SK 31-10-2006

2200235 MD MURSALIM HOQUE MD SAINAL HAQUE 15-02-2005

2200236 ISNARA KHATUN ISMAIL SK 18-04-2007

2200237 JULI KHATUN BABLU SK 25-04-2007

2200238 SHAIB KHAN SERALI KHAN 06-12-2006

2200239 RIAZ KHAN RABU KHAN 03-02-2006

2200240 ANJURA JESMIN ANSUR SK 15-02-2007
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2200241 SHAKIL ISLAM ANIKUL ISLAM 25-08-2006

2200242 PRIYANKA KHATUN ARSAD SK 28-07-2006

2200243 MD ASHIF SK MD MOTIUR RAHAMAN 05-04-2006

2200244 MILI KHATUN MAIDUL SK 18-05-2006

2200245 NASHIMUN NESA MD NAZRUL HOQUE 08-04-2006

2200246 NAJIMUNNESHSA AINAL HAOUE 05-07-2005

2200247 TANMOY BHASKAR BUDDHADEB BHASKAR 10-01-2005

2200248 RIJIYA KHATUN SAFIKUL ISLAM 08-01-2006

2200249 SAMJAD SK KAUSAR SK 19-03-2003

2200250 MOJAHIDUL ISLAM SIRAJUDDIN SK 02-06-2006

2200251 MORIOM SIDDIKA SAFIKUL ISLAM 27-10-2006

2200252 AKRAM ALI MARFUL SK 08-02-2007

2200253 ATIYAR RAHAMAN SADIKUL ISLAM 13-03-2006

2200254 JESMIRA KHATUN ASRAF SK 27-09-2006

2200255 SUMI MONDAL ACHINTYA MONDAL 03-07-2006

2200256 JAMAL REJA GOLAM GAUS 21-12-2006

2200257 KAINAT MIRJA KAJEM ALI 10-04-2006

2200258 MD AHAMMED HASAN AMINUL ISLAM 02-11-2005

2200259 RAHEMA KHATUN AALIBARDI SEKH 18-12-2006

2200260 SAMIM AKTAR MD SAWKAT HOSSAIN 11-09-2006

2200261 MEHERUNNESHA HIRU SHAIKH 18-01-2006

2200262 ABDUL AHAD SAHAJAMAL SK 05-10-2005

2200263 RIMI MAJHI NAYAN MAJHI 29-09-2006

2200264 SONIA KHATUN LOKMAN SK 28-10-2006

2200265 SARIKA KHATUN SEIKH RAKIM 16-01-2006

2200266 ALINUR KHATUN MASHIBUR RAHAMAN 05-05-2006

2200267 AJIMA KHATUN MINARUL SK 19-07-2006

2200268 TUSHAR SK PINTU SK 06-08-2005

2200269 SAHIBA KHATUN HUMAYUN MUNSI 15-05-2007

2200270 TAIBUR RAHAMAN NIYAMAT  SK 23-11-2006

2200271 APU SK MAHAJOR SK 09-02-2005

2200272 ABDUR RAHIM SK KAMAL SK 14-08-2005

2200273 ALAMIN SAIKH ANIKUL SAIKH 07-11-2005

2200274 MD USUF ALI MOTIUR RAHAMAN 25-11-2006

2200275 ENJAMUL SK REJABUL SK 14-09-2006

2200276 RAHEMA KHATUN SALEK SK 23-10-2006

2200277 MOSABBERUL ANSARI TASIKUL MONDAL 02-01-2006

2200278 NAFIS MONDAL SAHADAT MONDAL 30-06-2007

2200279 TOBREJUL ISLAM RAHUL ISLAM 07-07-2007

2200280 NASIMA KHATUN ALAUDDIN SK 20-01-2007

2200281 PARVEZ MUSARAF NOZRUL ISLAM 11-05-2006

2200282 SARMIN KHATUN ISHA SK 15-05-2007

2200283 ALAUDDIN SHAIKH JAHANGIR SHAIKH 05-09-2004

2200284 JOHIRA PARVIN JAMIRUL SK 26-12-2006

2200285 TANJILA KHATUN REJAUL KARIM 07-09-2006

2200286 ASHARUL SK TOBJUL SK 05-12-2004

2200287 SAHIL MONDAL KHORSED MONDAL 26-08-2006

2200288 MOJAHIDUL ISLAM MASIUL ISLAM 20-11-2005
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2200289 REKSONA KHATUN MAJHARUL  ISLAM 21-10-2006

2200290 SARJINA KHATUN NOOR MOHAMMAD SK 13-04-2007

2200291 SAHANAJ PARVIN KAJIBUL SK 18-03-2007

2200292 TASLIMA KHATUN HASIBUR RAHAMAN 21-08-2006

2200293 ARIF RAHAMAN AJIJUR RAHAMAN 04-01-2007

2200294 SARJINA KHATUN SAKIBUL SK 10-07-2006

2200295 SAGARIKA KHATUN TAJEL SK 27-10-2006

2200296 EMTIAJ AHAMED MORJEM ALAM 05-01-2007

2200297 ARIJIT MONDAL NARAYAN MONDAL 20-11-2005

2200298 AKASH SK SURAJ SK 12-06-2006

2200299 YASMIN KHATUN ISMAIL SK 13-10-2005

2200300 NURJAHAN KHATUN AYEJUR RAHAMAN 26-04-2006

2200301 LALCHAND BADSA ROFIK SK 18-09-2006

2200302 INJAMAM SHAIKH MUKLES SK 18-07-2006

2200303 MD MUSTAFI ANSARI MD MOSARRAF 19-01-2007

2200304 SARFARAJ SK MD SAJJADUL ANSARI 01-12-2006

2200305 SAHIL SK RAIBUL SK 06-08-2005

2200306 ASHIK IKBAL GAJOL SK 15-01-2006

2200307 SURJA MONDAL ASIT MANDAL 27-07-2006

2200308 ASLAUDDIN AHAMED MD GOLAM MOSTAFA 15-03-2005

2200309 MD SAHANAWAJ HOSSAIN MD GOLAM KIBRIYA 03-04-2005

2200310 AROJIT MANDAL MANGAL MANDAL 26-05-2005

2200311 MEKILE MONDAL MASIUL MONDAL 09-01-2006

2200312 ROBIN SK TAMIJUDDIN SK 26-05-2005

2200313 ABIDA SULTANA MOFIJUDDIN BISWAS 20-08-2005

2200314 NAJIMA KHATUN SAFIKUL SK 07-05-2006

2200315 SUBRATA GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH 01-01-2007

2200316 MANOSI NUNIYA SANJAY NUNIYA 14-08-2006

2200317 MOUSUMI KHATUN MORSALIM SK 02-01-2007

2200318 RAHAMAN SK MD ENAMUL HOQUE 18-03-2005

2200319 RAHAMAT SK MAJARUL ISLAM 12-11-2004

2200320 MD HALIM SK NASIR SK 05-01-2005

2200321 SUMON SK SUJIBUL SK 16-04-2005

2200322 ARAFAT SK ASAHAK SK 21-09-2006

2200323 ABDUL KAMIL KHAN BADAL KHAN 16-10-2006

2200324 ROHID SK NASIR SK 13-05-2006

2200325 RANA SK RABIUL SK 25-01-2005

2200326 IMAM ALAM ASIM REZA 13-01-2007

2200327 NURSALIM SK JAHANGIR SK 09-02-2006

2200328 NILUFA YASMIN SADIKUL ISLAM 27-04-2007

2200329 TAJMIRA KHATUN SK SARIFUL 25-10-2005

2200330 SAMRAT MANDAL BIPAD MANDAL 12-08-2006

2200331 UMME SALMA KHATUN NUYEM SK 22-07-2006

2200332 SAHINA KHATUN SAMIUL ISLAM 25-12-2006

2200333 MASUD HASAN MANERUL SK 29-07-2006

2200334 SADDAM HOSSAIN ABU BAKKAR 13-02-2005

2200335 DEBI SARKAR MITHUN SARKAR 19-07-2007

2200336 SABNAM KHATUN JARMAN SK 17-06-2006



APPLICATION ID NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER NAME DATE OF BIRTH

List for Application ID 25-26

2200337 TASLIMA NASRIN ASRAF SK 09-12-2006

2200338 RAHIDUL SK KHAIRUL SK 06-03-2006

2200339 SRABANI DAS SUKUMAR DAS 11-08-2006

2200340 KEYA KHATUN MENTU SK 31-08-2006

2200341 EZAZ AHAMMED ESAHAK SK 25-10-2001

2200342 FUL KONAI TARUN KONAI 21-11-2006

2200343 KOYEL MAJHI SUBHAS MAJHI 11-12-2008

2200344 SAMIMA KHATUN YEASIN SK 09-05-2006

2200345 FARHAN MD MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 12-01-2007

2200346 TOHOMINA KHATUN KAMAL SK 07-11-2006

2200347 JAHIDA KHATUN SADEKUL SEKH 05-04-2007

2200348 PIYA KONAI SUFAL KONAI 11-05-2006

2200349 SABITRI KONAI SUBARNA KONAI 03-12-2006

2200350 MOU MAJHI SAGAR MAJHI 05-11-2006

2200351 MONALISA KHATUN MD NASIRUDDIN SK 28-05-2007

2200352 RIYA KHATUN MUKLESH SK 13-02-2006

2200353 MOUSUMI KONAI NAYAN KONAI 19-09-2006

2200354 NAJMA KHATUN MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 28-10-2005

2200355 TRIPTI KONAI BIDHAN KONAI 16-01-2007

2200356 AFROJA KHATUN ABDUR RAHAMAN 17-08-2006

2200357 JASIM AKRAM RAFIKUL SK 14-07-2007

2200358 SOMA KHATUN PENTU SK 06-02-2006

2200359 POPI KHATUN SABIRUL SK 18-11-2006

2200360 TAMIM ISLAM TOHIDUL ISLAM 07-09-2006

2200361 GOLAM MASUD ALI MOHABUL  SK 09-09-2005

2200362 RUHUL SK DULAL SK 06-11-2006

2200363 LILUFA KHATUN ESTEFAN SK 05-09-2006

2200364 YEASMIN SULTANA MD RABIUL ISLAM 15-04-2006

2200365 RINKI KHATUN FAJARUL SEKH 21-08-2006

2200366 ANISHA BEGUM ENDADUL KABIR 02-06-2005

2200367 KASHIRA KHATUN CHAND SK 28-04-2006

2200368 SALMA KHATUN SHUKCHAND SEKH 15-11-2006

2200369 JESMINA KHATUN MANIK SK 10-12-2005

2200370 FATEMA KHATUN MURTAJA SK 30-01-2007

2200371 KEYA KHATUN MD SAIDUR RAHAMAN 20-12-2006

2200372 INJAMUL SK HABU SEKH 20-03-2006

2200373 SK EMTIAZ AHAMED ZIARUDDIN SK 31-01-2006

2200374 SARJINA KHATUN KHAIRUL ALI 18-05-2006

2200375 RASHIDA KHATUN GAFFAR SK 28-10-2005

2200376 MAMPI KHATUN RABI SK 05-12-2006

2200377 MD SAEED SK AZAD SK 20-04-2006

2200378 ABU SAMAD SK MEHEBUB SK 15-03-2006

2200379 SAMSAD SK NASIRUDDIN SK 28-10-2005

2200380 SUMON SHAIKH MOSTOFA SHAIKH 22-01-2006

2200381 SANTU BARIK TIMIR BARIK 07-12-2006

2200382 GOBINDA MAJHI AMIT MAJHI 02-11-2006

2200383 MOTAIB SK NADU SK 27-07-2006

2200384 RINKI KHATUN MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 21-12-2006
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2200385 LAKSHI KHATUN ASIKUL SK 29-07-2005

2200386 HABIBA KHATUN SADEK RAHAMAN 29-04-2006

2200387 MONOMOY BANERJEE TEJOMOY BANERJEE 16-10-2006

2200388 NASRINA KHATUN NABIR HOSSAIN 25-02-2004

2200389 NASERA KHATUN SALAM SK 30-10-2005

2200390 NASMIRA KHATUN RAKIB SK 01-09-2005

2200391 ANJU MANERA SAKIM SK 11-10-2006

2200392 FARHANA KHATUN SK BADARUDDIN AHAMED 19-03-2006

2200393 AREFA KHATUN ASGAR ALI 11-01-2006

2200394 ROHAN SEKH RABIUL SEKH 12-12-2006

2200395 CHANDNI KHATUN DALIM SK 18-07-2007

2200396 SAFIRUL SK REJABUL SK 16-09-2006

2200397 MAHADEB DAS PATIA DAS 14-12-2005

2200398 NASRIN SULTANA GOLAM NABI SK 28-04-2006

2200399 SAHINA KHATUN JAHIRUL SK 13-05-2007

2200400 RESHMA KHATUN MATIBUL SK 08-08-2007

2200401 SALEMA KHATUN JEKER ALI 22-08-2006

2200402 SARIKA KHATUN BAHARUL SK 20-11-2006

2200403 NEJAMUDDIN SK NAJIR HOSSAIN SK 04-03-2006

2200404 SIMRAN JAHAN KHATUN ABUL HASAN 01-02-2007

2200405 PAPIYA SULTANA MANIRUL SK 29-05-2006

2200406 TANISA SULTANA RANA MIYA 05-08-2006

2200407 SUHANI KHATUN NURKASED  SEKH 27-02-2006

2200408 NABINA KHATUN NEJAM SK 07-10-2006

2200409 NILUFA KHATUN ABDUS SALAM 06-06-2005

2200410 HENA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 08-07-2006

2200411 MOUMITA KHATUN KAUSAR SK 26-10-2005

2200412 SABRINA MAMATAJ MD JAKIR HOSSAIN 28-07-2006

2200413 ROJINA KHATUN SAJEMAL SK 30-06-2005

2200414 SOHEL SK GOLAM RASUL 19-10-2006

2200415 ROJINA KHATUN MOIMUL HOQUE 17-04-2006

2200416 SARIKA KHATUN SERAJUL SK 23-02-2007

2200417 RUMA MONDAL KRISHNA  MONDAL 22-04-2006

2200418 ALI HAIDER SAMAYUN SK 21-10-2005

2200419 MILI KHATUN TASLIM SK 22-10-2005

2200420 PAMPI SAHA NIMAI SAHA 05-10-2005

2200421 BARSHA KHATUN IYADUL SK 29-08-2006

2200422 ARPAN DAS APURBA DAS 20-03-2006

2200423 RUMA KHATUN JULLU SK 04-06-2006

2200424 DISHA BHASKAR LAKSHMI CHANDRA BHASKAR 28-09-2005

2200425 YOUSUF SK NAIMUDDIN SK 03-01-2007

2200426 YAMUDDIN SK GAFFAR SK 24-10-2005

2200427 RAHAMAN SK SUKAN SK 26-02-2006

2200428 SOHEL ISLAM SAFIKUL ISLAM 18-12-2006

2200429 ARFA YEASMIN AKBOR SK 17-01-2007

2200430 NILRATAN GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH 20-09-2006

2200431 SATHI KHATUN RASHID BISWAS 02-06-2006

2200432 TANUSHREE HALDER SANJAY HALDER 04-09-2006
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2200433 RAHUL SK SEIKH CHUNU 24-12-2005

2200434 WASIM ALI KAUSAR ALI 22-11-2006

2200435 AKASH HALDER SURYA HALDER 26-12-2006

2200436 AYAN MAJHI SIDHESWAR MAJHI 30-11-2005

2200437 ATANU MAJHI ARUP MAJHI 02-02-2006

2200438 ASADUL SK JAMAL SK 01-05-2007

2200439 PRAJAPATI MONDAL MALIN MONDAL 12-11-2004

2200440 JIT FULMALI RITAN FULMALI 09-10-2006

2200441 RIK KUMAR DAS RAYCHARAN DAS 28-12-2006

2200442 JULEKHA KHATUN IBRAHIM SK 26-07-2006

2200443 YOUSUF ALI SHISH MAHAMMAD 18-01-2006

2200444 KASHIFA KHATUN KAUSAR SK 23-10-2006

2200445 JINNATUN NESHA JAHANGIR SK 13-08-2006

2200446 PREETI SAHA JAHARLAL SAHA 03-01-2007

2200447 MOMI KHATUN MD ISKANDAR 03-01-2007

2200448 MD ASMAUL RAHAMAN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 20-08-2006

2200449 UMME SALMA KHAIRUL ISLAM 26-12-2006

2200450 MARIOM KHATUN ANOWAR SK 03-08-2004

2200451 NASRIN SULTANA BADSHA SK 13-02-2007

2200452 SHIRIN PARVIN RAKIBUL SK 28-12-2006

2200453 SOMA KHATUN FITU SHAIKH 16-09-2005

2200454 MANIRUL SK MAJIBUL SK 26-06-2005

2200455 SHAMPA KHATUN TARIKUL SK 13-12-2006

2200456 PURNIMA SAHA SHANTUNU SAHA 20-05-2008

2200457 ARBAJ KHAN NAOSAD KHAN 26-01-2007

2200458 RUKSA KHATUN FARJEM SK 16-11-2006

2200459 SULTANA KHATUN NAJEM SK 17-10-2006

2200460 GANGA GHOSH CHANDAN GHOSH 11-12-2005

2200461 SALMA SULTANA ABDUL ALIM SK 02-10-2006

2200462 MOUSUMI KHATUN FATIK SK 08-07-2006

2200463 SUMAN MAL BHAGIRATH MAL 30-03-2007

2200464 JULEKHA KHATUN NAIMUL SK 06-09-2006

2200465 SHUKTARA KHATUN EESHAP SEKH 01-01-2007

2200466 SANJU DAS RUPCHAND DAS 05-06-2006

2200467 KAYEMA KHATUN FIROJ SEKH 18-02-2006

2200468 NABERA SULTANA JENARUL ISLAM 28-11-2006

2200469 SADHABI MONDAL SATYABAN  MONDAL 18-03-2005

2200470 EZAZ AHMMED ANIRUL SK 16-08-2005

2200471 SURESH MAL NRIPEN MAL 13-11-2006

2200472 NAJIBUL ISLAM ANIKUL ISLAM 15-09-2006

2200473 SAHIDA KHATUN ABAIDUL SK 07-07-2004

2200474 SAIN SK FIROJ SK 11-05-2007

2200475 SUBRATA GHOSH DASHARATH GHOSH 01-09-2006

2200476 TAMANNA KHATUN NASIRUDDIN ANSARI 04-12-2006

2200477 INDRAJIT MAL TAPO MAL 08-12-2006

2200478 ARPITA GHOSH PREMCHAND  GHOSH 07-07-2006

2200479 SAMSUJJAMAN SARKAR SAKIRUDDIN SARKAR 25-08-2006

2200480 NILUFA KHATUN SK MD AZAHAR 19-03-2006
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2200481 ASIUR RAHAMAN JIABUL SK 01-01-2005

2200482 SAGAR SAHA SWAPAN SAHAA 19-09-2006

2200483 RIYA DAS MINTU DAS 15-02-2007

2200484 SOUGATA HALDER SUKHEN HALDER 23-11-2006

2200485 RAMIJ AKTAR ANSARI AJAHARUL  ANSARI 25-08-2006

2200486 ASLAM SK SOLEMAN ALI 22-01-2007

2200487 NILAMBOR SARKAR SRIMANTA SARKAR 12-04-2007

2200488 SANIYARA KHATUN SAFIKUL SK 27-07-2006

2200489 POPI KHATUN JUBED SK 16-11-2006

2200490 NUR SAMIMA KHATUN SAMSUL SK 07-08-2006

2200491 SUHANA PARVIN NAJIBUL SK 05-08-2006

2200492 SAMUJIT MUKHERJEE MAHADEB MUKHERJEE 19-02-2007

2200493 BINDIYA KHATUN SHUKUR MIYA 05-04-2006

2200494 NASRIN KHATUN NEJAM SK 30-05-2006

2200495 KOYEL KHATUN TAMIR SK 26-04-2006

2200496 RUMA KHATUN TOFAJUL HAQUE 15-05-2005

2200497 PAYEL KHATUN MUKTAR SK 05-10-2005

2200498 NUR AMBIA KHATUN MURSALIM KHAN 24-05-2006

2200499 SUFIARA KHATUN EKED SK 03-01-2006

2200500 RUBINA KHATUN EKRAMUL SK 23-04-2006

2200501 MOAMMA KHATUN JAMIRUDDIN SK 27-12-2006

2200502 JOY BHUIMALI BIDHAN BHUIMALI 26-10-2006

2200503 MAINUL SK JUMMA SK 10-02-2006

2200504 SAHIDA PARVIN MAJIBUR SEKH 02-02-2006

2200505 PARVEJ MURSHID ALAM MOSARAF HOSSAIN 16-04-2006

2200506 ARJUN GHOSH JANARDAN GHOSH 06-03-2006

2200507 KHUSBU KHATUN BAKUL SK 24-07-2007

2200508 MASUDA KHATUN ESFINDAR SK 25-08-2003

2200509 SITA DAS LALAN KUMAR DAS 02-01-2007

2200510 KHUSI MONDAL JOGESH MONDAL 15-03-2007

2200511 WASIM SK NAJEN SK 14-12-2003

2200512 RAJIBUL ISLAM ABDUR RAKIB 03-09-2004

2200513 PAYEL MONDAL DWIJENDRA NATH MONDAL 18-09-2006

2200514 KOYEL KHATUN KHAIRUL SK 07-12-2006

2200515 SHRABANI SAHA NRIPEN SAHA 29-07-2006

2200516 HASAN RAJA SK MOHIUDDIN SK 11-07-2004

2200517 PRIYA DUTTA CHANDAN DUTTA 11-02-2007

2200518 MD MAHMUD HASAN JARBESH SHAIKH 09-12-2006

2200519 RAKHI MANDAL BAKUL MANDAL 20-08-2005

2200520 NAFISH ALAM ABDUL KHALEK 18-10-2005

2200521 RASIDA KHATUN SUKURUDDIN SK 26-04-2006

2200522 ISMOTARA KHATUN SELIM SK 21-08-2005

2200523 MOJMIN KHATUN MIYAJUL SK 11-10-2006

2200524 TANIA KHATUN TASIKUL MONDAL 02-05-2006

2200525 LATIFA YASMIN LALBOR SK 04-01-2007

2200526 SOAIB MALIK AKBAR SK 28-02-2005

2200527 SAMIMA KHATUN TASU SK 21-11-2006

2200528 SARBINA KHATUN SERAJUL SK 15-05-2006
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2200529 RINKU SHAIKH AKTARUL SK 21-10-2005

2200530 KOYEL DAS SAMIT DAS 21-11-2006

2200531 BARSHA HALDER MADAN HALDER 22-09-2006

2200532 MOUMA HALDER UTTAM HALDER 03-10-2006

2200533 RINKU KARMAKAR SUBHASH CHANDRA KARMAKAR 25-07-2005

2200534 SUMI DAS UJJAL DAS 25-11-2006

2200535 BARNALI HALDAR ASHOKE HALDAR 14-02-2007

2200536 LALI HANSDA ACHINTA HANSDA 03-11-2002

2200537 MALA DAS MADHU DAS 11-04-2006

2200538 MOLI YEASMIN SELIM SK 30-03-2007

2200539 ARPITA MAL NARAYAN MAL 13-03-2005

2200540 ROHAM SK LALU SK 23-06-2007

2200541 PARVEEN KHATUN SAIDUL SEKH 15-04-2006

2200542 JINNATUNNESHA KHATUN SAIMUDDIN MIR 14-04-2007

2200543 DIPANKAR DAS LALTU DAS 08-11-2006

2200544 SUMON DAS SUBRATA DAS 22-10-2007

2200545 ANNAPURNA MAL SHIBEN MAL 20-09-2006

2200546 AZIZ RAHAMAN ANISUR RAHAMAN 03-08-2005

2200547 ADITYA CHOWDHURY SANJIB CHOWDHURY 15-10-2005

2200548 SAHEB HALDER SWAPAN HALDER 07-08-2006

2200549 SIMRAN SULTANA MASUD SK 02-05-2006

2200550 SWEETY SARKAR SRIDAM SARKAR 13-11-2007

2200551 PARVIN KHATUN LALTU SK 17-08-2006

2200552 HAMID ALI FATIK SEKH 02-09-2005

2200553 DIPANKAR DAS DINESH DAS 18-04-2007

2200554 PRIYA KHATUN KABIR SK 05-06-2005

2200555 SAYEBA KHATUN SAKIR SK 02-04-2005

2200556 DIYA HALDER DILIP LABOUR HALDER 25-04-2007

2200557 REHAN ISLAM MONIRUL ISLAM 28-09-2006

2200558 PAPAI GHOSH PRAVAT GHOSH 12-10-2006

2200559 SNIGDHA MONDAL FARU MONDAL 05-11-2006

2200560 JOSHIM SK KAJIRUL SK 16-05-2005

2200561 SUJOY GHOSH HIRU GHOSH 25-09-2006

2200562 PUJA HALDER BAIDYANATH  HALDER 30-11-2006

2200563 SRIYA HALDER SRIPADA HALDER 26-11-2006

2200564 AKASH DAS MANOJ DAS 01-11-2006

2200565 SAHANAJ KHATUN ANSARUL SK 02-03-2006

2200566 ISHA HALDER BABLU HALDER 13-12-2006

2200567 SAINA KHATUN RASIKUL SK 06-04-2007

2200568 RINKI HALDER DENESH HALDER 19-11-2006

2200569 TANUSREE HALDER TAPAN HALDER 16-02-2006

2200570 SIMRAN BANU MOBARAK SAIKH 29-07-2006

2200571 RUMISHA KHATUN KHAIRUL SEKH 14-09-2006

2200572 AJMIR RAHAMAN ANISUR RAHAMAN 28-04-2006

2200573 KIYAMAT SK MIRCHAND SK 19-08-2004

2200574 ASIK SK KAJEMUL SK 14-12-2006

2200575 SOURIJIT SINGHA SUJIT SINGHA 14-12-2006

2200576 ANU GHOSH BAMDEB GHOSH 09-02-2007
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2200577 SABANA YASMIN SAIDUL ISLAM 14-10-2005

2200578 KISMOTARA KHATUN JAHANGIR ALAM 03-12-2007

2200579 SUJOY SARKAR BIPLAB SARKAR 20-02-2007

2200580 OHIDA KHATUN FATIK SK 04-04-2006

2200581 ARITRI DAS RAJKUMAR DAS 12-11-2005

2200582 NAJMIN NESA KHATUN ATABUL SK 07-10-2006

2200583 PUJA NUNIA KHOKA NUNIA 23-01-2007

2200584 KHATIJA KHATUN MD SAHIN SK 19-04-2007

2200585 BRISTI DAS SUBRATA DAS 21-07-2006

2200586 MASUMA KHATUN USMAN SK 24-02-2006

2200587 JASMIN KHATUN TALEB SK 25-12-2006

2200588 RINA ROY PRABHAT ROY 01-01-2005

2200589 PRONAB SAHA NIMAI CHANDRA SAHA 25-10-2007

2200590 NAYAN PRAMANIK DULAL PRAMANIK 18-11-2005

2200591 JAMILA KHATUN USTAR ALI 26-04-2006

2200592 MD ASHIF SK MD SHERJAMAL SK 31-01-2006

2200593 CHANCHAL SK LATE LALTU SK 02-01-2007

2200594 YEASRIN KHATUN MAJIBUL SK 12-09-2006

2200595 RIJA GHOSH NIMAI GHOSH 17-10-2006

2200596 KRISHNA CHANDRA DAS LAKSHMAN CHANDRA DAS 19-10-2006

2200597 SONALI MONDAL SUKUMAR MONDAL 04-10-2006

2200598 JUHINA YEASMIN NASIR SK 07-01-2006

2200599 SABNAM KHATUN ASRAF SK 08-08-2005

2200600 SUKTARA KHATUN MOUDUD HOSSAIN 28-10-2006

2200601 MUSTAKIM MEHEDI BADAL SK 11-11-2004

2200602 SHIULI GHOSH AMAR GHOSH 04-05-2005

2200603 AYESHA SIDDIKA MATIUR RAHAMAN 19-02-2006

2200604 MD RAHIM SK MIRFUL SK 24-11-2006

2200605 DAUD IBRAHIM MANIRUL SEKH 09-08-2005

2200606 ANSHU DAS UTTAM KUMAR DAS 21-12-2006

2200607 RAJIBUL KHAN GULJAR KHAN 20-06-2002

2200608 MISTU GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH 31-08-2005

2200609 OHIDA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 18-08-2006

2200610 PRASENJIT HALDER LALAN HALDER 08-03-2007

2200611 SUMITA PARVIN MUKTAR SK 21-10-2007

2200612 SAMIMA KHATUN MERAJUL SK 25-10-2006

2200613 SONIYARA KHATUN MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 05-06-2006

2200614 SUSMITA SINGHA PANDAB SINGHA 06-11-2006

2200615 ABHI SK MUNTAJ SK 01-02-2006

2200616 SUJAUDDIN SK BARKAT SK 20-04-2008

2200617 SAKINA KHATUN PINTU SK 21-07-2006

2200618 SAMPA KHATUN RAKIBUL SK 03-06-2005

2200619 PIYASA DAS PARESH DAS 28-12-2005

2200620 UJJAL MANDAL ANIL MANDAL 13-10-2005

2200621 NAHIDA KHATUN ABDUL ALIM 04-08-2007

2200622 RIJU ROY SARABINDU ROY 04-07-2005

2200623 MONISHA DAS MIHIR CHANDRA DAS 28-08-2006

2200624 POMPY DAS PRATAP DAS 21-09-2006
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2200625 GOPAL MONDAL MRITYUNJAY MONDAL 27-11-2006

2200626 EAMILI KISKU JATIN KISKU 13-12-2005

2200627 ABDUL SOHEL SK ABDUL LATIF 23-05-2005

2200628 SUMAN PRAMANIK SUKUMAR PRAMANIK 15-03-2007

2200629 ARPITA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL 03-09-2006

2200630 SHIBANI PRAMANIK BABLU PRAMANIK 12-10-2005

2200631 BISWAJIT MANDAL KARUN MANDAL 22-07-2006

2200632 ANITA SOREN SARKAR SOREN 21-03-2007

2200633 SAHIL SK NIYAMAT SK 02-06-2004

2200634 DEBIKA SARKAR SRINANDAN SARKAR 11-10-2006

2200635 SUJAN GHOSH MANOJ GHOSH 15-07-2005

2200636 SAHINA KHATUN MD KALAM SK 07-03-2006

2200637 ASIF SK SEIKH MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 12-10-2007

2200638 MOBARAK SK SAHABUL SK 22-01-2006

2200639 SHUBHANKAR HALDER SHANKAR HALDER 31-07-2007

2200640 SUBHAM HALDER SUKUMAR HALDER 20-01-2007

2200641 AKORI DAS PALASH DAS 18-10-2006

2200642 SUDIPTA DAS SUBHASH DAS 30-12-2006

2200643 BABAI MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL 13-12-2006

2200644 NAFISA KHATUN KALAM SK 14-10-2006

2200645 SAHANAJ PARVIN MINARUL SK 17-03-2006

2200646 AYESHA KHATUN KALAM SK 29-05-2005

2200647 JUYANNA HANSDA JAKOB HANSDA 05-08-2005

2200648 SURAJIT SAHA DILIP KUMAR SAHA 02-09-2006

2200649 KULSHAN KHATUN NAJIBUL SK 25-09-2007

2200650 KHADIJA KHATUN DELAWAR HOSSAIN 30-10-2005

2200651 LIPIKA MONDAL BISWANATH MONDAL 29-07-2005

2200652 SUSHANTO MONDAL PROKASH MONDAL 25-01-2005

2200653 SONIYA KHAYUN SAMIRUL ISLAM 25-03-2006

2200654 SUNIT DAS SUJAN DAS 31-05-2006

2200655 SURAJ MONDAL UTTAM MONDAL 04-11-2006

2200656 NASRIN KHATUN NASIR SK 24-04-2005

2200657 MRINMOY SARKAR MILON SARKAR 27-10-2006

2200658 MD FARHAD HOSSAIN MENHAJUDDIN SK 10-08-2004

2200659 RAKHI MONDAL INJIL MONDAL 10-08-2005

2200660 BARNALI MANDAL BHARAT MANDAL 06-09-2006

2200661 ASIM MANDAL SAHADEV MANDAL 25-07-2004

2200662 SUMONA MONDAL JAGANNATH MONDAL 06-03-2007

2200663 SARMINA KHATUN RABIUL SK 10-09-2006

2200664 NASRIN SULTANA MAHATAB HOSSAIN 03-11-2006

2200665 PRIYA MONDAL PARESH MONDAL 15-08-2006

2200666 ARPITA MAL PARTHA MAL 28-01-2006

2200667 AJIT SK HANNAN SK 05-11-2006

2200668 ARJINA KHATUN TAIMUR RAHAMAN 30-03-2007

2200669 KANAI DAS JAYHIND DAS 03-02-2007

2200670 PUJA MONDAL RAM CHANDRA MONDAL 01-01-2007

2200671 AJMIRA KHATUN ATABUR RAHAMAN 26-09-2006

2200672 KRIPA MONDAL SUKESH MONDAL 16-09-2006
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2200673 LAXMI MANDAL JOYCHAND MANDAL 13-04-2006

2200674 SHRABONI ROBI DAS ADHIR ROBI DAS 02-09-2005

2200675 INDADUL SK RABIUL SK 12-07-2005

2200676 MD KAYEF PRAMAN SK 05-08-2005

2200677 TARIKUL SK ROFIK SK 11-03-2005

2200678 TASLIMA KHATUN JULLU SK 13-08-2006

2200679 MEHEMUD SK EARSAD SK 02-09-2005

2200680 MD SAMIM ABDUR RAB 31-07-2005

2200681 SAMIUL SHAIKH NAJIBUL SHAIKH 08-06-2006

2200682 PRIYANKA PARVIN ENDADUL SK 27-09-2005

2200683 MD ASIF ISLAM MD MONIRUL ISLAM 08-03-2006

2200684 ETI SINGHA PRAKASH SINGHA 04-05-2006

2200685 SAHANAJ SULTANA ABDUL HALIM SHAIKH 01-10-2007

2200686 AYAN SADHU INDRANATH SADHU 07-12-2006

2200687 DUSTU GHOSH MULUK CHAND GHOSH 16-09-2006

2200688 SALMA KHATUN SAIDUL SEKH 12-10-2005

2200689 NASRIN PARVIN DALIM SK 21-07-2006

2200690 YEASMINA KHATUN NAJRUL SK 22-04-2006

2200691 SOHEL SK MUSTAKIM SK 27-07-2005

2200692 MD ARIF IKBAL ASRAF HOSSAIN 03-10-2006

2200693 PRIYOSI DAS SUBODH KR DAS 11-07-2007

2200694 SUBHO MONDAL MAHARAJ MONDAL 12-07-2006

2200695 AYAN GHOSH GOURANGA GHOSH 15-10-2006

2200696 RAHAT HASIN MOIDUL ISLAM 24-07-2006

2200697 SAMIMA KHATUN EMAM HOSSAIN 04-12-2005

2200698 SUDIP MONDAL CHANDAN MONDAL 17-08-2006

2200699 MEHEDI HASAN IBRAHIM SK 03-10-2006

2200700 MEHEDDI HASAN SK SELIM SHAIKH 17-03-2007

2200701 SALMA SULTANA JAMSED SK 12-10-2006

2200702 SAFINA KHATUN KHAIBUR RAHAMAN 17-12-2006

2200703 HASIBUL SK DURUL SK 03-01-2007

2200704 MD RAIHAN ISLAM GOLAM MURTOZA 27-10-2006

2200705 ALI MURTOZA ATARUL SK 16-09-2006

2200706 PORNA DAS PRATAP DAS 10-10-2006

2200707 ASIP SHAIKH AJIJUL RAHAMAN 23-05-2006

2200708 SUVOMOY SHIL SUBHASH SHIL 01-08-2006

2200709 AFRIDI SK KISMAT SK 08-10-2005

2200710 IBRAHIM SK SENTU SK 17-05-2005

2200711 AFIFA KHATUN ABDUL KHABIR 20-12-2006

2200712 FARHAD MEHEMUD SARFUL SK 26-10-2005

2200713 AUDITI MONDAL PUSHPAJIT MONDAL 21-09-2006

2200714 MITRA DAS MILAN DAS 09-11-2006

2200715 MUSTARA KHATUN RAMJAN ALI 28-10-2004

2200716 HENA PAL DHANPATI PAL 12-04-2007

2200717 ROZY KHATUN FARING SK 28-04-2007

2200718 BILKIS KHATUN ABDUL HOQUE 08-05-2007

2200719 ALIARA KHATUN ALIBUL SK 25-01-2006

2200720 JAMIRUL SK SALAIM SK 13-10-2005
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2200721 MEHERUNNESHA KHATUN SUKURDI SHAIKH 21-12-2006

2200722 ARJINA KHATUN ANTAZ SK 13-05-2005

2200723 SOHEL SEKH JIYARUL SEKH 18-11-2006

2200724 IFTARUL SK AHAMMAD ALI 14-10-2006

2200725 ARIYAN SK ALIM SK 09-11-2006

2200726 RUBI KHATUN CHOBI SK 13-07-2007

2200727 NASIMA KHATUN SAIDUL SK 02-01-2007

2200728 EMAN DAS DULAL DAS 28-08-2006

2200729 RIK MANDAL NIRANJAN MANDAL 10-12-2006

2200730 SHARMILA MANDAL ABHIRAM MANDAL 16-07-2006

2200731 PUTUL KHATUN JAMAL KHAN 14-03-2006

2200732 KHUSI KHATUN KERATUL SK 10-05-2006

2200733 NASIMA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 07-10-2005

2200734 SARMIN SULTANA SAMIRUL SK 21-09-2006

2200735 ALLARAKHA KHAN MOTI KHAN 07-02-2004

2200736 JAN MOHAMMOD SAKHUYAT SK 20-09-2006

2200737 URMILA KHATUN ATABUL SHAIKH 02-11-2004

2200738 SOHEL SK MITHU SK 10-02-2006

2200739 JIABUL SK JAINAL SK 04-08-2005

2200740 SANIA KHATUN ATABUL SK 07-10-2006

2200741 ROUSANA KHATUN PIYARUL SK 15-04-2006

2200742 YASMIN KHATUN TAHASIN REJA 12-10-2005

2200743 NASIMA KHATUN NIJAMUDDIN SK 01-01-2007

2200744 MD FAUJUL ISLAM KHAIRUL ISLAM 10-11-2004

2200745 RINKI KHATUN AJAD SK 10-08-2006

2200746 SALMA KHATUN FANSUR SEIKH 23-10-2006

2200747 ARIF ANJUM TOFAJJUL HOSEIN 01-07-2006

2200748 KRISHAN GHOSH KALACHAND GHOSH 16-06-2007

2200749 ANISUR RAHAMAN TOFIJUL SEKH 28-01-2007

2200750 TAMIM HAMZAH KAMARUL ISLAM 06-08-2006

2200751 POULAMI MONDAL KALIKANTA MONDAL 09-10-1995

2200752 INDRANIL SARKAR JITEN SARKAR 05-02-2006

2200753 GOLAM SARUWAR MOHAR ALI 05-04-2005

2200754 AJIDUL SK MURTUJA SK 19-10-2005

2200755 SURAJ DAS GOPESH DAS 30-10-2006

2200756 ANSHU HALDER SANJIB HALDER 06-09-2005

2200757 ISMO KHATUN MARTUJ SK 18-10-2006

2200758 BARNALI SARKAR SUNIL SARKAR 20-09-2005

2200759 SHABNAJ SULTANA MURTUJA SK 20-08-2005

2200760 ASMA KHATUN RAKIBUL SK 07-01-2001

2200761 HABIBA SULTANA SARFUL SK 19-02-2007

2200762 RABIA KHATUN ABDUL KABIR 24-07-2006

2200763 JIT SWARNAKAR AKHIL SWARNAKAR 13-04-2006

2200764 SARMIN SULTANA JAKIRUL ISLAM 07-05-2006

2200765 JAHIDA BEGAM ASADUL SK 26-04-2006

2200766 SUMAN KUNDU MAHADEV KUNDU 18-06-2006

2200767 GALIB SK SENTU SK 08-01-2007

2200768 BABY NAJMIN LATIB SK 16-04-2005
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2200769 MITHU MONDAL ASHOK MONDAL 07-02-2006

2200770 ANAMIKA MANDAL ANATH MANDAL 26-04-2006

2200771 KASMINA KHATUN REJAUL 14-06-2007

2200772 MD DELWAR HOSSAIN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 26-02-2007

2200773 YEASMIN KHATUN ISRAIL SK 08-10-2006

2200774 PINKI KHATUN JAYEDUL SK 13-02-2006

2200775 PIU KHATUN NAIM SK 22-12-2006

2200776 RUPOSI KHATUN ANSAR SK 23-01-2007

2200777 SAHIL SK AJIMUDDIN SK 23-06-2005

2200778 ASIK SK KASIR SK 03-05-2006

2200779 MOMIN SK SAMRUDDIN SK 26-09-2006

2200780 MD SAMIM SK SOFIKUL SK 23-06-2005

2200781 ABBAS SK SABUR SK 01-12-2006

2200782 YESMINA KHATUN KINIBUL SK 16-06-2006

2200783 BAPAN SK MUSARAF SK 15-08-2005

2200784 SAHIN SK MOTIUR RAHAMAN 05-08-2006

2200785 ARFAN SEKH TULU SEKH 10-01-2006

2200786 RANI KHATUN ABDUR RAFIK 17-12-2006

2200787 SANGITA NOSIPURI SHANTIRAM NOSIPURI 23-10-2006

2200788 ISRATH BEGAM RUHUL AMIN 03-12-2005

2200789 NILUFAR YEASMIN JAMIRUL ISLAM 10-06-2005

2200790 WASHIMA KHATUN JULLUR RAHAMAN 13-05-2005

2200791 EBRAHIM MOLLICK KASEDUL MOLLICK 14-11-2006

2200792 MEHEDI AHASAN ALI REZA 23-01-2008

2200793 SAMIM AKTAR NASIM AKTER 11-03-2007

2200794 JAHIRUL SK NAZRUL SEKH 11-09-2005

2200795 MD ARIF ABUL KAYESH 08-10-2008

2200796 FULBAS REZA MD KADER SEKH 19-03-2003

2200797 MD AKMAM SK MD SAMSUJJOHA SK 14-05-2006

2200798 SAFIKUL ISLAM MD NIZAMUDDIN 03-12-2005

2200799 SK IBRAHIM ALI SK EHESAN ALI 16-08-2006

2200800 ABDUL KHALEK JULHAS SEKH 19-04-2005

2200801 MD ASIF SHEKH SADEKUL  SEKH 06-01-2007

2200802 ARIF SEKH JAHARALAL SEKH 05-10-2006

2200803 ANJUMAN AKHTAR ANARUL MONDAL 13-09-2005

2200804 QUAZI ZISHAN KAZI NURA ZAMAN 10-06-2003

2200805 MST RIDA FATEMA MD ABDUL RASHID 03-02-2005

2200806 SUMONA JAMAN AZAD SK 24-11-2006

2200807 PUJA KARMAKAR UTPAL KARMAKAR 05-10-2003

2200808 IMRAN HOQUE SAIDUL 14-03-2005

2200809 ARIFA KHATUN ALAMGIR PASHA 25-02-2007

2200810 JIYARUL SK BANI ISRILE 12-06-2004

2200811 MD JABED KHAN SULTAN KHAN 17-09-2007

2200812 PARVEZ SK BAPI SK 16-10-2005

2200813 TANUJA BEGAM TAFAJUL HOQUE 01-11-2006

2200814 SUMAIYA SULTANA MD WAHIDUR RAHAMAN 19-06-2007

2200815 SAHADAT ALAM MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 28-12-2006

2200816 ANIRBAN DAS ACHINTA DAS 12-05-2006
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2200817 NASIBA KHATUN HAKIM SK 11-11-2006

2200818 ADITYA MANDAL AMIR CHAND MANDAL 12-02-2008

2200819 ISHITA KARMAKAR PRAKASH KARMAKAR 02-01-2007

2200820 RIMI MALLIK DEBDULAL MALLIK 08-03-2006

2200821 MIRZA HASAN MD MEHEDI HASAN 13-12-2006

2200822 AKBAR ALI SAHABUDDIN SK 25-10-2004

2200823 TINA GHOSH SUSHANTA GHOSH 20-05-2007

2200824 ABDUL HAMID NASIRUDDIN SK 04-11-2005

2200825 MD ALIUJJAMAN UMAR SK 03-08-2005

2200826 GOURAB HALDER GOUR HALDER 22-01-2006

2200827 ARIF IQBAL SANAUL SK 25-10-2008

2200828 ISMOTARA KHATUN MAJIBUR SK 20-12-2006

2200829 KAIF SHEIKH BONI AMIN SHEIKH 27-11-2006

2200830 TAUFIK ALAM RAFIUL ALAM 25-05-2006

2200831 POULOMI BANDHYA MITHU BANDHYA 25-10-2006

2200832 TAIEEF ANSARI SK NURUL ISLAM 31-05-2006

2200833 DIYA KETHA DEBNATH KETHA 03-12-2006

2200834 JANNATUN KHATUN HUMAYUN SK 08-02-2006

2200835 MD HASIBUR SK MD RAJESH SK 23-04-2006

2200836 NEHA MONDAL SUNIL MONDAL 26-10-2006

2200837 TASNIM BISWAS MD AMJAD BISWAS 02-02-2007

2200838 MST FAHIMA BISWAS MD FIROJ BISWAS 05-02-2007

2200839 TOHID SK SAOKAT ALI 03-04-2006

2200840 IFTIKARUDDIN AHMED KUTUBUDDIN AHMED 20-11-2006

2200841 MIRAJUL ISLAM JAHANGIR SK 13-05-2006

2200842 KOYEL KHATUN PINTU KHAN 27-06-2006

2200843 FAHIMA KHATUN ANOWAR HOSSAIN 02-08-2007

2200844 MASTURA KHATUN MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 30-06-2007

2200845 SHUBHRODWIP RAY TARUN KUMAR RAY 20-04-2007

2200846 SAHANAJ PARBHIN MD MAIMUL HAQUE 17-01-2006

2200847 SURAIYA KHATUN SAIBUR SK 19-12-2006

2200848 SAMOSHREE SAHA KSHUDIRAM SAHA 08-01-2007

2200849 NAJMI SULTANA ALFAJ HOSSAIN 01-01-2006

2200850 SHUBHADEV JYOTI MANDAL SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL 10-06-2006

2200851 MEHENAJ PARVIN SHIS MOHAMMAD SHAIKH 13-06-2006

2200852 SAHINA SULTANA MOKTAR ALI BISWAS 10-07-2006

2200853 SAIMA KHATUN ABUL KASHEM 12-12-2005

2200854 ASILATA KHATUN REJABUL SK 28-11-2005

2200855 DIPIKA BHAKAT DULAL BHAKAT 13-11-2006

2200856 ISMAT JAHAN MD MEHEDI HASAN 12-06-2007

2200857 MD AMINUL ISLAM MD ROFIKUL ISLAM 25-07-2006

2200858 MAMIN RAHAMAN MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 09-08-2005

2200859 TASLIMA AHAMED FARUK AHAMED 19-12-2007

2200860 KAZI SOMINA SULTANA KAZI SAMSUL ALAM 27-12-2005

2200861 SUMAIYA KHATUN MUSTAFA SK 02-01-2007

2200862 AMISHA KHATUN SK HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 12-04-2005

2200863 IFTIKAR SK FIROJ SK 17-09-2006

2200864 SANIYA KHATUN SAMAYUN SK 01-07-2006
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2200865 SOHEL SK RAKIBUL SK 06-11-2005

2200866 RAHIDUL ISLAM NURUL HAQUE 07-09-2005

2200867 RANJAN BANERJEE GANESH BANERJEE 26-11-2005

2200868 TOHID KHAN JIYAUL KHAN 26-06-2007

2200869 SUDESHNA GHOSH MANAS KUMAR GHOSH 30-01-2007

2200870 ARMIN SULTANA MOSIUR HOQUE 31-05-2006

2200871 MOU DAS CHANCHAL KUMAR DAS 21-02-2006

2200872 IMTIYAJ HAQUE LUTFAL HAQUE 18-10-2006

2200873 ABDUL ALIM FITU SK 06-08-2006

2200874 SK SAIFUR RAHAMAN KHORSHED ALAM 16-11-2005

2200875 ANKITA SAHA JAYANTA SAHA 21-02-2006

2200876 SAMIM SK AKBAR SK 30-07-2006

2200877 SRIJA SAHA JOY KUMAR SAHA 01-07-2006

2200878 ASMA KHATUN MD AMIRUL ISLAM 25-08-2006

2200879 AKLEMA KHATUN AJIJUL SK 29-06-2006

2200880 YEARUL HOQUE MOTIBUR SK 23-01-2005

2200881 TOHOMINA KHATUN ABDUL TOUFIK 02-02-2006

2200882 SABANA KHATUN REJAUL ISLAM 08-11-2006

2200883 MOUSUMI MAL DUKHU NIBARAN MAL 30-06-2006

2200884 ROHIT SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR 13-09-2006

2200885 MD ALIULLAH SK AZAD ALI 01-11-2005

2200886 SUPRIYA HALDER SAMIR HALDER 16-01-2006

2200887 SHREYA DAS SHYAMAL DAS 23-09-2006

2200888 SOMAIYA KHATUN SETABUR RAHAMAN 19-10-2006

2200889 RAHATUNNISHA MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 23-03-2007

2200890 AYESHA KHATUN AJAHARUL SK 15-01-2007

2200891 RONI SINGHA TARUN SINGHA 10-12-2006

2200892 SANIYA YESMIN SK ANSAR ALI 20-10-2005

2200893 ANTARA HALDER ATIN HALDER 04-12-2005

2200894 MONIKA HANSDA SACHIN HANSDA 02-12-2003

2200895 CHANDRANI MONDAL NAGENDRA MONDAL 20-02-2006

2200896 LABONI GHOSH AMAR GHOSH 16-12-2006

2200897 SHRIYA DAS SUKHENDU BIKASH DAS 31-08-2006

2200898 RIMA KHATUN RABIUL ISLAM 03-05-2006

2200899 GOLAB NABI JIYABUL SK JI 07-11-2006

2200900 ABDUR RAHAMAN SUK MOHAMMOD SK 12-07-2006

2200901 SARMILA DAS KALIPADA DAS 16-04-2007

2200902 FOKRUDDIN AHAMMED MERAJUL ISLAM 29-01-2007

2200903 JIT MONDAL JAGADISH MANDAL 24-09-2006

2200904 KAINAT AFROJ SATTAR SK 19-09-2006

2200905 ASIF AHAMED ABDUR RAFIQUE 29-12-2004

2200906 AJAY GHOSH DIPAK GHOSH 26-09-2006

2200907 KAJOL GHOSH BHABESH GHOSH 05-01-2005

2200908 SOHEL HASAN AZIZUL SK 02-11-2006

2200909 NABHEDUL HOSSAIN MAHATAB HOSSAIN 08-09-2005

2200910 AYESHA SULTANA SANAUL SEKH 28-07-2007

2200911 MD BADIRUJJAMAN ABDUL BARIK SK 10-08-2006

2200912 SAHIN ALAM MD ABU TALEB 05-07-2005
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2200913 TOHIT SK UJJAL SK 04-03-2006

2200914 ASHIM JAFOR SAIFUDDIN SK 06-01-2006

2200915 RUKSONA KHATUN ROSID SK 13-10-2006

2200916 SARIF RAHAMAN EDU SK 01-02-2007

2200917 MAINUDDIN SK JIAUR RAHAMAN 14-09-2006

2200918 APU GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH 22-01-2006

2200919 ABDUL KARIM FAIJUDDIN SK 24-09-2004

2200920 KHATIJA KHATUN RABIUL SK 27-10-2002

2200921 ARPITA MONDAL ACHINTA MONDAL 30-08-2005

2200922 TARANNUM KHATUN SAMS TABREJ 24-07-2006

2200923 SUMANA KHATUN MANIRUL SK 11-10-2006

2200924 SANGITA GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH 22-11-2006

2200925 RUKSANA PARVIN SERAJUL ISLAM 01-04-2007

2200926 NITYANANDA DAS NAYAN DAS 16-02-2006

2200927 SAHID RAHAMAN KOBIRUL ISLAM 10-01-2006

2200928 RISA DAS RAJKUMAR DAS 28-10-2006

2200929 RUMPA KHATUN MUKUL SK 22-09-2005

2200930 SOHEL SK NAJEM SK 12-07-2005

2200931 NUR YAMIN SK JHANTU SK 29-03-2008

2200932 SADIYA PARVIN SADEK SK 19-05-2006

2200933 SYEDA KARIMA BEGUM SYED ALKAMAL HOSSAIN 31-12-2005

2200934 SAHANAJ PARVIN SANAULLAH SK 14-06-2007

2200935 RITTWIKA DAS SUJIT DAS 23-08-2006

2200936 ABUL HASNAT RAKIBUL  SK 03-07-2006

2200937 ARMAN MIR ABUL MIR 02-06-2007

2200938 NIPA DAS PRAKHAR CHANDRA DAS 22-10-2002

2200939 ANSARUL SK ANSARUL SK 06-04-2006

2200940 IFTIKAR AHAMED LOKMAN MONDAL 17-02-2006

2200941 MANSURA KHATUN ALIBUDDIN 11-01-2006

2200942 PUSPITA MANDAL SHANKAR MANDAL 21-10-2006

2200943 TASLIMA SULTANA KAMAL SK 02-12-2006

2200944 BADSHA SK RAJA SK 06-02-2006

2200945 HASINA KHATUN UMAR ALI 02-02-2005

2200946 MUSLIMA NASRIN MD MOSTAFA 27-09-2006

2200947 DIYA DAS CHHOTAN DAS 11-04-2006

2200948 MD SIAYAM HAQUE NURUL HOQUE 14-10-2006

2200949 IJAJ SK ASIKUL SEKH 01-02-2005

2200950 SAIM SK JAMIRUL SK 19-10-2004

2200951 SABIRUL SK TOTAN SK 18-08-2004

2200952 JINIYA ISLAM MD SOHIDUL ISLAM 27-11-2007

2200953 RAKIB SK RAIBUL SK 10-10-2006

2200954 BIBEK MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL 22-01-2007

2200955 RATHIN GHOSH GOBINDO GHOSH 08-07-2005

2200956 REAJUL ISLAM MD KAUSAR HOSSAIN 11-08-2004

2200957 ANUKUL RABIDAS BINOD RABIDAS 16-09-2005

2200958 SALMA BEGUM NUREJUDDIN SK 28-07-2007

2200959 CHANDAN BISWAS MD MODARESH HOSSAIN 06-06-2006

2200960 JABED AKTAR MOJAFFAR HOSSAIN 06-06-2004
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2200961 SHRABANI KHATUN SAMIRUL ISLAM 25-08-2005

2200962 SETARA KHATUN JAMAL SK 01-12-2005

2200963 RAHIDUL ISLAM SONARDI SK 06-03-2006

2200964 KARIMAN NESHA GOLAM HOSSAIN 01-02-2006

2200965 SAKHAWAT SK AKAMUDDIN SK 29-01-2006

2200966 SAJIYA KHATUN FIROJ SEKH 01-02-2006

2200967 JAHIRUDDIN SEIKH MANIYUL SEIKH 27-09-2005

2200968 MD MASUDUL ISLAM MD MANIRUL ISLAM 28-09-2004

2200969 MASIRUL SK NEJAM SK 01-04-2005

2200970 MD RAMIJ RAJA MINTU SK 01-09-2005

2200971 SENJARUL SK ESLAM SK 16-06-2005

2200972 SAHIDA KHATUN SAFIRUDDIN SK 27-12-2006

2200973 SIMRIN RAHMAN MD ZIAUR RAHMAN 24-10-2006

2200974 HASAN SK MAIJUDDIN SK 13-07-2006

2200975 HAMIDA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 02-11-2006

2200976 JUBAYER ALAM ATABUL 02-01-2006

2200977 SUMAIYA RAHAMAN MD MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 11-09-2007

2200978 AMINA KHATUN AMIRUL ISLAM 30-01-2007

2200979 NABIDUL HASSAN RANA MD SABIR SK 26-07-2005

2200980 POLY KHATUN ATAUR RAHAMAN 09-02-2007

2200981 ENAMUL HOSSAIN MD SAMJAD HOSSAIN 08-05-2006

2200982 ARNAB DAS ANUP KUMAR DAS 15-08-2005

2200983 TRISHA GHOSH LOKNATH GHOSH 05-11-2007

2200984 ALIM SK RABIBUL SK 20-08-2005

2200985 MARHUMA KHATUN MUKUL SK 08-04-2007

2200986 EKRAMUL HOQUE BASIR SK 18-08-2007

2200987 MUSKAN PARVIN SAHIMUDDIN SK 07-11-2006

2200988 ABDUL AJIJ MATIUR RAHAMAN 09-12-2006

2200989 APARNA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH 06-10-2006

2200990 SALEHA KHATUN SADRUL SK 07-11-2005

2200991 MD ASIF ZAMAN MD ASHRAFUL HOQUE 25-06-2006

2200992 TAPAS GHOSH RATAN GHOSH 21-08-2006

2200993 HAJIKUL ALOM MD MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 01-01-2005

2200994 SAYARI SINHA SURAJIT SINHA 26-04-2007

2200995 SOHIDULLA SHAIKH MANU SEIKH 17-10-2005

2200996 RUBEL SK EKRAMUL HAQUE 12-12-2002

2200997 RAHUL SK MD SAHABUDDIN 26-04-2006

2200998 TOUSIF ISLAM TARIKUL ISLAM 10-08-2006

2200999 MEHEDI HASAN BABLU SK 26-01-2007

2201000 SHAHIL REZA KHAN MILAN KHAN 29-08-2005

2201001 MUSTAKIM SK ASIRUL SK 04-07-2006

2201002 SOHEL SK ANAMULLA SK 24-09-2006

2201003 RAHIM SK ESMAIL SK 25-09-2004

2201004 ABDUL AJIJ CHAND SK 31-10-2005

2201005 IMRAN FARHAT MD RAHUL ISLAM 10-02-2006

2201006 MD SAHID SK RAJU SK 15-11-2007

2201007 NADIRA YEASMIN KARAN SK 08-05-2005

2201008 MARIYAM KHATUN TAJEL SEKH 30-01-2006
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2201009 TOUSIF SK MAJIBUL SK 20-08-2005

2201010 MD MAMUNUR RAHMAN MD HABIBUR RAHMAN 03-03-2007

2201011 SOHAN SK RAFIKUL SK 05-05-2006

2201012 JUYEL ISLAM TARIKUL ISLAM 10-10-2007

2201013 NAFIZ HASAN MD KAZEM ALI 25-01-2007

2201014 ASIF MONDAL MOSTAKIM MONDAL 27-07-2007

2201015 AKASH HALDER MONAJ HALDER 07-10-2005

2201016 RAJA HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER 30-03-2006

2201017 SUVODIP SAHA SUBIR SAHA 15-02-2006

2201018 SOHAN SK SAMIRUDDIN SK 04-04-2006

2201019 SURAJIT DAS SUBHRA DAS 21-08-2006

2201020 SAHIL AKTAR MANTU SK 22-05-2005

2201021 RISHAV GOSWAMI NITAI GOSWAMI 11-01-2007

2201022 TAHMID ABDULLAH MD MOSTAK 18-03-2004

2201023 SAHARUL SK NAZRUL SK 04-10-2006

2201024 MASIDA KHATUN RASUL SK 06-08-2007

2201025 SABNAJ KHATUN ATAUR SK 13-10-2006

2201026 ASLAM SK TASIKUL SK 12-01-2006

2201027 KHOKAN SK FOTIK SK 18-07-2005

2201028 IRFAN SK JAMMAT SK 29-12-2005

2201029 IMRAN AJIZ BADAYUN SK 01-04-2006

2201030 SULTANA PARVIN ANARUL SK 19-11-2006

2201031 URMILA KHATUN KURBAN SK 25-12-2006

2201032 NASEMA KHATUN JALAL SK 15-04-2006

2201033 JARINA KHATUN FITU SK 01-02-2006

2201034 SOLEMAN SK MANTU SK 21-01-2006

2201035 SAHINA SULTANA ILIAS SHAIKH 07-10-2006

2201036 TAHASINA KHATUN REJAUL KARIM 07-09-2006

2201037 ROYEL SK ENABUL SK 27-07-2006

2201038 MANOARA KHATUM MORJEM HOSSAIN 31-08-2005

2201039 RAFIA MANJUM KHATUN MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 01-10-2006

2201040 AJIJ SK SULTAN SK 25-04-2005

2201041 SABANA KHATUN RABBAN SK 24-09-2006

2201042 ROKIA BEGUM FANSUR SK 08-02-2006

2201043 SALMA KHATUN SODARUL SEKH 01-07-2005

2201044 SULTANA KHATUN SENTU SK 23-10-2005

2201045 RIPA KHATUN ABED SK 20-12-2006

2201046 FIDA ISLAM MOMINUL ISLAM 04-02-2005

2201047 RAJESH SK NASIRUDDIN SK 26-12-2006

2201048 SALMA KHATUN MD ABDUL RAFIK 10-04-2007

2201049 SONIA KHATUN NASIR SK 01-06-2006

2201050 MEHEDI HASAN SELIM SK 17-07-2004

2201051 SUMIT BHADRA SUDIP BHADRA 12-04-2006

2201052 MOSLEMA KHATUN MD MASIUL SK 04-10-2007

2201053 KOUSHIK GHOSH MOLIN GHOSH 29-04-2005

2201054 BIPUL DAS SANATAN DAS 01-05-2005

2201055 ABU SAIF ALI ABU TAHER ALI 17-07-2006

2201056 IMRAN ANSARI ISRAIL SK 01-02-2007
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2201057 MD IMRAN MD YASIN 03-08-2006

2201058 JABED BISWAS LATIFUR SK 02-08-2006

2201059 TAMANNA KHATUN KISMAT SK 06-07-2007

2201060 JHUMKI MONDAL RABI MONDAL 02-11-2004

2201061 TAMANNA YEASMIN ABUL ALA MOUDUDI 30-11-2006

2201062 SUPARNA MONDAL HARERAM MONDAL 22-11-2006

2201063 MENJARUL SK AZAD SK 19-03-2006

2201064 ANISA AKTAR GABU SK 12-07-2006

2201065 BIBHAS MANDAL DABASHISH MANDAL 01-07-2006

2201066 ASIF SHAIKH HEFAJUDDIN SK 28-10-2006

2201067 SHREYA DAS SRIMANTA DAS 19-09-2005

2201068 BIKRAM MANDAL BABULAL MANDAL 04-02-2006

2201069 LITON MONDAL KALU MONDAL 09-12-2006

2201070 SHIBAS MANDAL JOYDEB MANDAL 12-12-2004

2201071 RUMANA PARVIN FARAYEZ HOSSAIN 03-04-2004

2201072 SOMU MAL BIPAD MAL 09-09-2006

2201073 HASINA KHATUN KASHED SEIKH 21-03-2006

2201074 SAKIM SK BHAKAT SK 09-11-2003

2201075 ARMAN SEKH SAIFUL SEKH 06-08-2005

2201076 TANIYA PARVIN MD MANIRUL HOQUE 05-11-2006

2201077 AMANULLA SK JAHADI SK 01-08-2004

2201078 ANESH SARKAR ASAMANJU  SARKAR 04-09-2005

2201079 RAJAT KANTI DAS TARIT KUMAR DAS 14-07-2006

2201080 NASRIN KHATUN NAIBUL SK 19-04-2007

2201081 AFSANA KHATUN ANSUR SK 17-01-2006

2201082 SIS MAHAMMAD SK NUR MAHAMMAD 26-10-2005

2201083 ASIK SK ALAM SK 09-02-2006

2201084 RABIUL SK SOHRAB SK 05-02-2006

2201085 NURUNNESHA KHATUN ABU TAHER SK 12-06-2006

2201086 AMRIN ALI SK MAJED ALI SK 20-09-2006

2201087 AYESHA KHATUN ESHA SK 15-11-2005

2201088 ABDUL HOQUE SAMSUL HOQUE 14-03-2006

2201089 KIRAN DAS SANJIT DAS 20-01-2007

2201090 NAFISA KHATUN RABIUL ISLAM 22-11-2004

2201091 SAGAR SK AJIMAT BISWAS 02-05-2005

2201092 ASHIK SK NASIR SK 18-05-2004

2201093 BASIRA KHATUN SAJAHAN SK 28-07-2006

2201094 SUMAN SHAIKH BHUTTU SHAIKH 10-11-2004

2201095 RAJIYA SULTANA SELIM SK 17-08-2006

2201096 NUSIMUN KHATUN BANDALI SK 17-09-2006

2201097 SOHAN AHMED AZAD SHAIKH 27-08-2006

2201098 NASRIN KHATUN RINTU SK 10-06-2007

2201099 SUHANA KHATUN SURAJ SK 28-03-2007

2201100 SAHIMA KHATUN SUKUR SK 16-05-2006

2201101 JOHORUL ALAM RAMJAN ALI 16-08-2006

2201102 AJARUL SK MD ANSARUL HAQUE 12-05-2006

2201103 RUPSONA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 14-04-2006

2201104 SUJUADDIN SK JASIMUDDIN SK 11-08-2006
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2201105 DURGA RAJBANSHI TAPAN RAJBANSHI 05-10-2006

2201106 DEEP DAS BHAJAN DAS 09-02-2006

2201107 MD AHAMMAD SK MD MUSTAKIM SK 31-10-2006

2201108 RIYA KHATUN ABDUL KALIM 02-11-2005

2201109 RAJA DAS SWAPAN DAS 22-03-2006

2201110 ROHIT SK ASRAFUL SK 13-12-2006

2201111 SANGITA MONDAL DHANONJOY MONDAL 09-09-2006

2201112 JAHID SK RABIUL HAQUE 24-08-2003

2201113 ABDUL HAMID MD SADIKUL ISLAM 01-10-2006

2201114 RIYA KHATUN MUKLES SK 26-01-2006

2201115 SABREEN KHATUN SAKIL ALI 21-12-2007

2201116 MD ISHA MD  KAMARUJJAMAN 04-10-2006

2201117 SONIA KHATUN SADIKUL SK 19-06-2007

2201118 SANIA PARVIN ANSAR MIA 25-10-2005

2201119 SHILPA KHATUN MD MOZAFFAR HOSSAIN 01-04-2007

2201120 MD MUSA MD KAMARUJJAMAN 04-10-2006

2201121 JULINA KHATUN ABDUL GONI MOLLA 27-02-2006

2201122 RAKESH DAS HARADHAN DAS 15-02-2005

2201123 MANASI RABI DAS JADAB RABI DAS 27-10-2006

2201124 SUDIP RABIDAS SATYARANJAN RABIDAS 15-04-2007

2201125 SURAJ HALDER NILKAMAL HALDER 17-04-2006

2201126 AKSHAY KONAI SAHADEB KONAI 27-11-2006

2201127 JINNATUN KHATUN MUSTAK AHAMED 05-10-2004

2201128 NASIMA KHATUN SAKIR HOSSAIN 01-12-2007

2201129 NUR MAHAMMAD MIYA ANJARUL MIA 20-10-2006

2201130 MOMINA KHATUN DALIM SK 18-06-2006

2201131 BIJAY KARMAKAR NIRANJAN KARMAKAR 15-08-2004

2201132 PRIYA KHATUN AJIJUL SK 12-12-2006

2201133 RANJIT KONAI BARUN KONAI 30-09-2006

2201134 MINHAJUDDIN RABIUL HOQUE 10-05-2006

2201135 SAYEMA KHATUN JARAHIM SK 27-11-2006

2201136 MD ABU SAYED ABUL KALAM 04-10-2005

2201137 KAJIRUL ISLAM MASIRUL SEKH 27-07-2006

2201138 SAFIULLA SHAIKH ISHA SHAIKH 05-01-2007

2201139 TARJEMA KHATUN MARJEM SEKH 27-09-2006

2201140 MURSALIM SK MUSA SK 30-07-2006

2201141 ABDUL ALIM ABDUL KHABIR SK 21-08-2006

2201142 SAHANAJ KHATUN RABIUL HOQUE 03-01-2007

2201143 BEBI KHATUN BEBI KHATUN 17-05-2005

2201144 MANJURA KHATUN NURUL HODA 25-08-2006

2201145 RESMI KHATUN SEHERUL SK 18-03-2007

2201146 RIMA KHATUN RAJU SK 30-06-2007

2201147 BANASHREE MANDAL DILIP KUMAR MANDAL 03-09-2007

2201148 SIRIN SULTANA SOFIKUL ISLAM 15-11-2005

2201149 NASRIN SULTANA ASHAMUDDIN SK 04-08-2006

2201150 NASRIN SULTANA HABIBUR RAHAMAN 09-12-2006

2201151 GAURAB SAHA MADHAB SAHA 19-06-2007

2201152 PAPON RAJAK BIKASH RAJAK 30-10-2006
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2201153 RINA KHATUN BASIR SK 02-02-2007

2201154 SOUMESH PAL UTTAM KUMAR PAL 15-02-2007

2201155 MOTIUR RAHAMAN SOFIUR RAHAMAN 12-02-2006

2201156 MD YOUSUF SK NIAMAT SK 27-02-2006

2201157 ARIF SK JILIM SK 25-06-2006

2201158 SABINA KHATUN SAHABUDDIN SK 29-03-2006

2201159 RANA SOHEL SAIFUL HOQUE 17-10-2005

2201160 SAHANAJ KHATUN RABBAN SK 04-11-2005

2201161 NASIRA PERVIN ABDUL GAFFAR 20-09-2006

2201162 SAHIN ALAM ABDUR RAKIB SK 27-05-2006

2201163 RAHUL SK SAIFUL HOQUE 01-01-2006

2201164 RIYA KHATUN MIRIKCHAND SK 07-08-2006

2201165 DIYA GHOSH PRODEEP KUMAR GHOSH 02-09-2006

2201166 ABIDA SULTANA ABBASUDDIN 25-10-2006

2201167 AJIJA KHATUN KASED ALI 07-10-2005

2201168 ARMAN SK MANIRUL SK 21-12-2006

2201169 JASMINA KHATUN ABDUL RAHIM MOLLA 28-09-2006

2201170 MADHUMITA DAS MOTILAL DAS 18-10-2005

2201171 KASHMIRA KHATUN SAFIKUL SHAIKH 20-02-2007

2201172 ASHMANI KHATUN MDJAHIR HOSSAIN 19-10-2006

2201173 RAMIJ HOQUE MERAJ HOQUE 15-11-2005

2201174 SABBIR SK FIROJ SK 20-07-2006

2201175 TOUFIK ALAM SK TOFAIL SK 21-10-2006

2201176 RITA BHUIMALI BAPPA BHUINMALI 27-01-2007

2201177 SAMIM AKTAR AJIBUL SK 25-03-2005

2201178 ROSNARA KHATUN JAKIR HOSSAIN 31-08-2006

2201179 SANIYA PARVIN MONIRUDDIN SHIK 17-12-2005

2201180 ARAFAT HOSSAIN UJJAL MAHALDAR 26-08-2006

2201181 JOYSHREE DAS GOUTAM DAS 21-01-2007

2201182 RIYAJUL BISWAS AKTARUL BISWAS 20-06-2006

2201183 JHILIK HALDER BABLU HALDER 22-10-2006

2201184 SNEHASHIS RAHAMAN MD NAJIBUR RAHAMAN 14-07-2005

2201185 SAHIL SK JENTU SK 30-01-2007

2201186 BIRAJ DAS MATILAL DAS 27-12-2006

2201187 NISHA PRAMANIK KHOKAN PRAMANIK 26-09-2006

2201188 SONIYARA KHATUN ENAMUL HAQUE 27-06-2007

2201189 ISMITA SINGHA ISHWAR CH SINGHA 25-12-2006

2201190 AMIR HAMJA AMIR HAMJA 16-11-2006

2201191 KOYEL SARKAR SHYAMAL SARKAR 27-04-2006

2201192 SATHI SAHA SATYABAN SAHA 22-08-2006

2201193 SAHINA KHATUN SAHEB ALI 15-10-2006

2201194 SAMAR GHOSH DILIP GHOSH 16-11-2006

2201195 RUBEL SK TUTUL SK 06-11-2006

2201196 MODHUMITA PRAMANIK MONOJ KUMAR PRAMANIK 10-04-2007

2201197 SUMI KHATUN NURU ALAM SEKH 01-02-2006

2201198 MAHABUR SK HABIBUR SK 16-09-2006

2201199 JIYAUDDIN SK NAJIMUDDIN SK 22-03-2006

2201200 JAHIR ABBAS HABIBUR RAHAMAN 10-08-2006
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2201201 CHHOTON DAS RAMKRISHNA DAS 30-12-2005

2201202 NUR HASAN NURFUL HOQUE 30-10-2006

2201203 SAHANAJ PARVIN MD RUSTUM SHAIKH 16-03-2007

2201204 ASIF SK MARFEJ SK 18-10-2006

2201205 SUMAN DAS ASHOK KUMAR DAS 10-06-2006

2201206 SALMA KHATUN FARUK SK 21-10-2006

2201207 IMRAN SK MANTU SK 15-03-2006

2201208 USHA MONDAL UJJAL MONDAL 01-02-2006

2201209 JAYOSHREE DAS BAPI DAS 01-01-2007

2201210 BAPAN DAS BABLU DAS 22-11-2006

2201211 RANOJIT MAJHI DULAL MAJHI 01-12-2006

2201212 SHUBHOJIT HALDER ASHOKE HALDER 11-11-2005

2201213 RIYA SAHA TAROK SAHA 15-01-2005

2201214 PALLABI GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH 09-11-2006

2201215 SONIYA CHOWDHURY SATYA CHOWDHURY 09-02-2005

2201216 DISHA MONDAL NISINDAR MONDAL 22-09-2006

2201217 SHREYA SAHANA NIKHIL SAHANA 18-02-2005

2201218 ABHIJIT PAL PINAKI PAL 03-01-2007

2201219 ISMOTARA KHATUN SAMJAD SK 21-01-2007

2201220 SOHEL SEKH RAJA SEKH 10-10-2005

2201221 ROHIMA KHATUN SETABUR SK 13-05-2006

2201222 RAM KRISHNA SAHA MOHAN SAHA 25-01-2007

2201223 IMRAN HOSSAIN NAWAB SK 23-04-2006

2201224 ANKITA MAJHI NATABAR MAJHI 28-08-2006

2201225 SANCHITA MONDAL MADAN MONDAL 12-08-2006

2201226 KABIRUL SK EJABUL HOQUE 26-04-2005

2201227 SWARUP GHOSH SANDIP GHOSH 22-01-2007

2201228 AMINUL HASAN JABED SK 09-10-2006

2201229 USHA MANDAL SWARAJ MANDAL 19-12-2005

2201230 MINHAJ SK SAJAHAN SK 16-12-2005

2201231 ASIM MONDAL BIREN MONDAL 15-08-2005

2201232 SANGITA HALDER LALAN HALDAR 19-09-2006

2201233 RANGA DAS LATE BHOTAN DAS 17-07-2006

2201234 MD ISTIYAK AHAMED MD MASIUR RAHAMAN 19-10-2005

2201235 REZAUL SK SANOWAR SK 29-04-2006

2201236 MD ASIF REJA MD YASIN ALI 09-04-2005

2201237 MUKUL SK JAMIRUL SK 18-11-2006

2201238 HAMIDUL HOQUE MOLLA NASIR AHAMMED MOLLA 25-08-2006

2201239 RUHUL AMIN ABDUS SAMAD 25-03-2006

2201240 ABDUL KARIM HOQUE TAJEMUL HOQUE 02-11-2006

2201241 NABIDULLA ANSARUL + ISLAM 26-10-2006

2201242 BABAI DAS SUDAM DAS 03-12-2005

2201243 RUMKI MONDAL UTPAL MONDAL 06-10-2006

2201244 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM AYEJUR RAHAMAN 22-10-2004

2201245 INDADUL RAHAMAN ATAUR RAHAMAN 09-06-2006

2201246 NANDINI MANDAL PRABIR MANDAL 01-10-2006

2201247 OHIDUL SK KAFI SK 16-02-2006

2201248 ASHISH RABIDAS UJJWAL RABIDAS 18-10-2005
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2201249 NASIB SK ABDUL HANNAN 28-06-2005

2201250 TAHASIN SK BABLU HOSSAIN 06-08-2006

2201251 SONIA MAJHI ANATH MAJHI 22-09-2006

2201252 SUMONA HALDER SUBHAS HALDER 30-11-2005

2201253 PAYEL HALDER SUSHIL HALDER 07-12-2005

2201254 ABBAS SK AKBARUL SK 19-08-2006

2201255 SOLEMAN ALI MAHASIN SK 21-07-2006

2201256 FORIDA KHATUN FARJAIL SK 17-03-2006

2201257 MIJANUL RAHAMAN NANTU SK 09-10-2006

2201258 SABNUR KHATUN ANISUR SK 24-06-2007

2201259 AMBERA KHATUN ABDUL MALEK 21-12-2005

2201260 PRIYANKA DAS ANANDA KUMAR DAS 17-07-2007

2201261 SAMIM AKTAR SERAJUL ISLAM 21-03-2005

2201262 ABDUL BARIK SAFIKUL SEKH 10-04-2006

2201263 CHUMKI MAJHI JHARU MAJHI 17-04-2006

2201264 MOUMITA DAS LAKSHAN DAS 28-11-2006

2201265 SAMIM AKTAR KETABUL SK 02-03-2006

2201266 TANIYA KHATUN KHABIRUDDIN SEKH 25-10-2007

2201267 SAMIMA KHATUN AKBOR ALI 31-12-2006

2201268 MOJAHIDUL ISLAM MD REKATUL ISLAM 10-05-2003

2201269 FATEMA KHATUN MOSFUL HOQUE 18-12-2006

2201270 SHIBA MONDAL BHIM MONDAL 03-02-2004

2201271 PARVIN KHATUN MAFIJUL SK 23-07-2006

2201272 SAHANAJ SULTANA SOWKATH ALI 01-09-2006

2201273 ARPITA SARKAR BIPLAB SARKAR 21-01-2006

2201274 RINA KHATUN GOLAM ALI 04-06-2006

2201275 POPI MANDAL RATAN MANDAL 27-03-2006

2201276 SALIMA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 05-04-2005

2201277 NAJMIN KHATUN KETABUL SK 09-10-2007

2201278 SAMIM SK JAKIR HOSSAIN 24-12-2006

2201279 ARINDAM HALDER BHIM HALDER 27-10-2006

2201280 PRIYA MAJHI MILAN MAJHI 27-10-2006

2201281 RAJ RANA HARUN SK 09-07-2005

2201282 SONIA SARKAR ANANDA SARKAR 13-05-2006

2201283 SOFIKUL ISLAM SARIFUL SHAIKH 08-06-2006

2201284 RITU MAJHI TARAKNATH MAJHI 15-08-2008

2201285 KUMARJIT HALDER UMIR HALDER 15-01-2007

2201286 ADITYA ROY SADANANDA ROY 14-02-2006

2201287 BIPASHA MONDAL SHYAM CHAND MONDAL 16-12-2006

2201288 RUDRA HALDER PRANAB HALDER 30-10-2006

2201289 SUMEDHA MANDAL ASOKE MANDAL 07-09-2006

2201290 PUSHPA MANDAL GANAPATI MANDAL 17-10-2006

2201291 PINKI KHATUN AKBARUL SK 13-09-2006

2201292 ADITYA DAS MANOJ DAS 24-10-2006

2201293 DIPA CHOUDHURY PARAMHANSH CHOUDHURY 23-12-2005

2201294 SIMA MAJHI PARAMESHWAR MAJHI 22-03-2006

2201295 SONALI KHATUN SELIM SK 22-07-2007

2201296 SAKHI MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL 10-08-2006
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2201297 SUDIPA MANDAL DURGESH MANDAL 25-10-2006

2201298 SAMIMA BANU NAJIMUL SK 01-04-2007

2201299 MUNIYARA KHATUN MOSTAFA SK 10-08-2006

2201300 SHRABANI MANDAL DASRATH MANDAL 18-07-2007

2201301 SAHINA KHATUN MAFIJUL SK 18-11-2006

2201302 SHAAN SARKAR CHANDAN SARKAR 20-09-2006

2201303 ABHI MAL PARAN MAL 10-08-2006

2201304 MOUSUMI MONDAL PRABHAT MONDAL 29-10-2006

2201305 RAHATUNNESHA KHATUN MD NAJIBUL HAQUE 20-08-2006

2201306 PRIYA MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL 19-06-2006

2201307 SAMIUL SK RUHUL SK 20-03-2006

2201308 SAMIMA KHATUN AJIJUL SK 29-12-2006

2201309 SURESH MAL KALO MAL 11-10-2005

2201310 SALMA KHATUN SARIFUL SK 14-11-2007

2201311 SAMINA KHATUN NAIIMUDDIN SK 11-08-2006

2201312 SANGITA MONDAL PROSENJIT MONDAL 28-11-2006

2201313 TOHID HOSSAIN DULAL HOSSAIN 09-01-2007

2201314 AIRIN NESHA ANIRUL ISLAM 05-11-2006

2201315 PALLABI BHASKAR LALCHAND BHASKAR 27-05-2006

2201316 RIFA TAMANNA SHAIKH SAIFUDDIN 04-12-2005

2201317 NISHA RABIDAS NIMAI RABIDAS 12-02-2006

2201318 SUBHODIP DAS SANJIT DAS 01-02-2007

2201319 LAXMI KHATUN SANAULLA SK 11-08-2006

2201320 SABIR SK SUKCHAND SK 30-01-2006

2201321 AJIJA SULTANA ATAUR RAHAMAN SEKH 05-07-2006

2201322 MD FARHAD HOSSAIN SOHIDUL SK 29-01-2006

2201323 ANIMESH MONDAL ACHINTA MONDAL 20-04-2006

2201324 SUHANI SULTANA REHESAN SK 24-04-2007

2201325 MORSALIM SK ABDUL ROHIM 28-09-2006

2201326 BANOJA DAS CHANDI DAS 05-07-2004

2201327 RANIT BHUINMALI RINKU BHUINMALI 12-11-2006

2201328 MAINUL SEKH MANIRUL SEKH 22-07-2006

2201329 SAFIUL HASAN SAMIRUJJAMAN SK 03-09-2006

2201330 CHHOTON GHOSH SAMOR GHOSH 18-07-2005

2201331 MIRAJUDDIN SK MD ISMAIL HOSSAIN 03-07-2004

2201332 IJAJ AHAMMED ATAHAR SK 04-06-2006

2201333 RONI MONDAL SANDIP MONDAL 20-10-2006

2201334 SAGAR MONDAL BHUTU LAL MONDAL 28-08-2006

2201335 KHAIRUL SK HANIF SK 03-11-2005

2201336 RONI SK KASIRUL SK 31-08-2006

2201337 RUMA KHATUN MASIRUL SK 27-10-2005

2201338 ANIMESH DAS PARITOSH DAS 26-07-2006

2201339 BABLI GHOSH HEMANTA GHOSH 15-05-2006

2201340 ASAD EKBAL ASHIF EKBAL 25-11-2006

2201341 FEROJ SK AJAD SK 21-02-2006

2201342 SOHEL SK KABIBUL SK 09-09-2005

2201343 WASIM AKRAM ISHA SK 04-01-2006

2201344 MD ARAFAT SK AMJAD HOSSAIN 12-12-2004
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2201345 ROCKY MONDAL DURJADHAN MONDAL 21-03-2006

2201346 MIRAJUL RAHAMAN MD MUSLEHUDDIN 08-08-2007

2201347 AJIJUL SK ASHUMUDDIN SK 16-07-2004

2201348 MD ENJAMUL HOQUE KETABUL SK 16-06-2006

2201349 KAILAS DAS MANGAL DAS 30-09-2006

2201350 ROCKY HALDAR HARIDAS HALDAR 15-12-2006

2201351 SAMIM SK MOJABUL SK 24-08-2004

2201352 POMI MAJHI ANUP MAJHI 02-02-2007

2201353 MINHAJUDDIN SK AZAD SK 28-02-2006

2201354 ROHIT PRAMANIK BIRJU PRAMANIK 02-08-2006

2201355 GOBINDO MONDAL BIBHUTI MONDAL 21-01-2005

2201356 MOBARAK SK INDADUL HAQUE 09-08-2006

2201357 SAYONTOM DAS SHRIMAN DAS 19-08-2006

2201358 SHUBHADIP BANERJEE AMAR BANERJEE 11-02-2006

2201359 MORSALIM ISLAM MANIRUL ISLAM 19-02-2006

2201360 MEHERUNNESHA ABDUR RAHIM SK 03-11-2005

2201361 MD JABBAR ALI RABIUL HOQUE 20-08-2006

2201362 JAMUNA MAL JANAK MAL 28-12-2006

2201363 ABDUL HADI SK RUHUL AMIN 11-06-2004

2201364 ALEYA SULTANA AOWAL HOSSAIN 10-11-2006

2201365 SORIFA KHATUN RAFIK SK 15-11-2005

2201366 SABNUR KHATUN MD HABOL SK 19-07-2006

2201367 ABU BAKKAR SEIKH SOLEMAN  SHAIKH 26-11-2005

2201368 NAFISA KHATUN MANNAN SK 27-10-2006

2201369 AHAMMAD REJA SK AJIBUL SK 15-12-2006

2201370 APU MAJHI HARISCHANDRA MAJHI 07-11-2006

2201371 KOYEL MANDAL KRISHNA MANDAL 25-07-2006

2201372 LAXMI GHOSH SAMAR GHOSH 03-01-2007

2201373 MURSALIM SK EMAJUDDIN SK 06-10-2004

2201374 CHAITY HALDAR BASUDEB HALDER 23-03-2006

2201375 SAHINA KHATUN KAIYUM SEIKH 01-06-2006

2201376 NAHIDA PARVIN AMIRUL HODA 20-04-2007

2201377 KOYEL MONDAL SUKHDEB CHANDRA MONDAL 12-08-2006

2201378 PUJA CHOWDHURY SRINANDAN CHOWDHURY 22-08-2006

2201379 MD NAIMUL SEKH SERAJUL SEKH 06-11-2005

2201380 SAMIMA KHATUN MD HARUN RASID KHAN 11-04-2006

2201381 JOYITA DAS SUBRATA DAS 15-08-2006

2201382 SANIYA KHATUN ATABUL SK 03-08-2006

2201383 MADHABI MANDAL TAPAN MANDAL 15-09-2006

2201384 PURNIMA HALDER SWAPAN HALDER 03-01-2007

2201385 RAHIM SK RAFIK SK 02-03-2005

2201386 SAGAR MONDAL ASIT MONDAL 19-02-2006

2201387 JHILIK MONDAL DILIP MONDAL 10-10-2006

2201388 SHILPA SHIL PALASH SHIL 09-11-2006

2201389 THAKUR DAS MONDAL CHANDON MONDAL 27-08-2005

2201390 SURYADEB DHAR BALARAM DHAR 09-04-2007

2201391 TABSHIR RAHAMAN ABDUR RAHAMAN 07-04-2006

2201392 SAHANAJ KHATUN MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 25-02-2006
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2201393 SARWAR HOSSAIN YUSOF SK 22-11-2006

2201394 NAYAN SK RUHUL ALAM 19-09-2003

2201395 AKASH JHA SHYAMACHARAN JHA 22-07-2006

2201396 RONY MONDAL MILAN MONDAL 06-06-2007

2201397 ABRAHIM SK SABDUL SK 10-05-2006

2201398 IJAJ AHMED MOLLAH ABDUL RAKIB MOLLAH 18-11-2004

2201399 IFTIKAR ANJUM ISLAM RABIUL ISLAM 19-07-2006

2201400 SHEKHAR MAJHI SATYABAN MAJHI 01-12-2005

2201401 SABUR SK AKBAR SK 26-09-2006

2201402 BUBAI KARMAKAR ASOMAY KARMAKAR 17-01-2007

2201403 ABDUL SORIF MAJAHARUL ISLAM 02-01-2005

2201404 SWARTHA GHOSH SUKUMAR GHOSH 05-08-2006

2201405 RUMKI SINGHA BANU SINGHA 16-01-2006

2201406 SAIDUL SK JEKER ALI 06-09-2004

2201407 SAPTAMI MAL SAJAL MAL 29-09-2006

2201408 MEHEBUB MURSHED MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 08-12-2007

2201409 LAXMI KHATUN TOFIK SK 13-10-2005

2201410 CHHOTON MONDAL TARAPADA MONDAL 07-05-2006

2201411 KOUSHIK GHOSH BABLU GHOSH 28-06-2006

2201412 PIJUSH DAS BIPLAB DAS 04-12-2005

2201413 AHAMAD SAHIN SK SABIR SK 13-01-2007

2201414 AJMIRA KHATUN SAFIKUL SK 30-01-2007

2201415 MD JAYED HASAN KHAIRUL ALAM 21-11-2006

2201416 WASIM SK JAMIUL SK 29-09-2006

2201417 AMIR SK ABU TAHER SK 15-11-2006

2201418 SAHIL SK LALCHAND SK 28-08-2005

2201419 PRASHANTA MONDAL JOYDEB MONDAL 08-01-2006

2201420 DINANATH MONDAL DHANANJOY MONDAL 20-07-2005

2201421 MIR NISAN SK AMIN SAHANA 05-05-2006

2201422 SWAPNA HALDER DINABANDHU HALDER 21-06-2005

2201423 BAPI SAHA BUDDHADEV SAHA 01-07-2006

2201424 SUMAN SHAIKH BACCHU SHAIKH 27-12-2002

2201425 ANESH MONDAL CHAMATKAR MONDAL 10-02-2005

2201426 SAHIN RAHAMAN MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 16-03-2006

2201427 SAHIDA KHATUN MD AMINUL ISLAM 23-06-2004

2201428 OBAIDUR RAHAMAN HAJRAT SK 26-06-2005

2201429 MD KAIF SK KAJEBUL SK 24-06-2004

2201430 SATYAJIT MANDAL BHABES MANDAL 08-10-2006

2201431 NIKITA MAL SUMAY MAL 08-11-2006

2201432 SUHANA KHATUN JAMAL SK 18-02-2006

2201433 SURYA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH 10-09-2006

2201434 PURNIMA MONDAL JOYDEV MONDAL 07-01-2006

2201435 RIYA KHATUN RENTU SK 11-01-2006

2201436 NASRINA SULTANA ATIKUL ISLAM 07-10-2005

2201437 RAM SANKAR MONDAL NITAI MONDAL 16-10-2006

2201438 SIMA KHATUN NAJEM SK 04-05-2007

2201439 KHADIJA KHATUN ABBAS ALI 14-12-2006

2201440 ABDUL MOMIN RAFIKUL SK 13-07-2006



APPLICATION ID NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER NAME DATE OF BIRTH

List for Application ID 25-26

2201441 RAINA KHATUN MANIRUL ISLAM 26-11-2005

2201442 RISMA KHATUN ATIRUL SK 17-07-2006

2201443 ARMAN SK SADAR SK 28-03-2006

2201444 JADAV MONDAL NIRANJAN MONDAL 02-04-2006

2201445 SAHIN SK MAIDUR RAHAMAN 02-12-2004

2201446 MAHARUL SK ANES SHEKH 11-03-2006

2201447 ASIK IQBAL ABU BAKKAR SK 08-01-2005

2201448 MASUD RANA BABLU BISWAS 19-08-2006

2201449 ABID HOSSAIN OBAIDUR RAHAMAN 30-12-2004

2201450 MUNERA KHATUN MASUD ALI 24-03-2007

2201451 ASIK SK FATIK SK 20-06-2006

2201452 BAPI GHOSH HARULAL GHOSH 24-04-2006

2201453 SUHANA PARVEEN SK HASANUZZAMAN 30-08-2005

2201454 ABU SAMA MD SAFIULLAH 11-12-2007

2201455 ANTARA PRAMANIK UJJAL PRAMANIK 13-11-2006

2201456 PALLAB DAS PRADIP KUMAR DAS 14-07-2005

2201457 SAFIKUL SK HASIBUL SK 25-01-2004

2201458 AKTARUL SK FARMUJUDDIN SK 08-10-2003

2201459 PALASH MONDAL BHUPEN MONDAL 30-11-2006

2201460 SHRABANI SAHA JAGADANANDA SAHA 09-12-2006

2201461 MD RAMIJ RAJA GOLAM RASUL 18-03-2006

2201462 SAHINA KHATUN ABDUR RAHAMAN 18-03-2007

2201463 RABIUL ISLAM ALAM SK 12-02-2005

2201464 RAKESH GHOSH NIKHIL GHOSH 31-08-2006

2201465 DILWAR HOSSAIN NUR HOSSAIN 26-04-2006

2201466 AYUB KHAN MABID KHAN 27-07-2006

2201467 PRIYA DAS MILON DAS 20-05-2006

2201468 PUJA MONDAL HARIPADA MONDAL 17-11-2005

2201469 AMINA KHATUN SAFIKUL ALAM 26-11-2004

2201470 SUCHITRA RABI DAS ASIT RABI DAS 04-10-2005

2201471 ISMAIL SK ABDUL KHALEK 16-08-2006

2201472 SAYAN HALDER SWAPAN HALDER 02-07-2006

2201473 TAHIDUL ISLAM BUDDHU SK 25-08-2006

2201474 SURAJ SK NAJIBUL SK 27-08-2004

2201475 SABANA YEASMIN MASIDUR RAHAMAN 05-09-2003

2201476 RAHUL MONDAL PABAN MONDAL 11-05-2005

2201477 RAIHAN SK SHISH MAHAMMAD 28-07-2006

2201478 BISWAJIT GHOSH NIMAI GHOSH 04-09-2006

2201479 BRISTI PAL DEBASHIS PAL 22-09-2007

2201480 MIRAN SK MANOYAR HOSSAIN 02-03-2006

2201481 ALIM SK KAJEM SEKH 20-03-2005

2201482 SALIMA KHATUN JARMAN SK 13-10-2007

2201483 SHUBHANKAR MANDAL DIBAKAR MANDAL 25-10-2006

2201484 LUMITA KHATUN LUTFAL HAQUE 19-01-2006

2201485 MASUD SK ANIKUL SK 06-08-2005

2201486 ASLAM SK AJIJUL HOQUE 07-08-2006

2201487 RAHAMAN SK KAJEM SK 10-06-2006

2201488 SUDAM GHOSH UJJAL GHOSH 20-11-2004
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2201489 JUEL SK FATIK SK 13-12-2006

2201490 ASHADUL ISLAM MOJAMMEL HOQUE 04-09-2005

2201491 AFROJATUNNISA ASTABUL HAQUE 20-11-2006

2201492 TINKU GHOSH KUMOR GHOSH 27-06-2006

2201493 TAPOSI GHOSH RAJENDRA GHOSH 01-08-2005

2201494 IBTEDA KHAN TOUFIQ KHAN 14-04-2006

2201495 SAHANAJ KHATUN JIARUDDIN SK 06-11-2006

2201496 IMRAN HASAN AJIJUR RAHAMAN 26-09-2005

2201497 PAPIA YESMIN ESRAIL SEKH 13-12-2006

2201498 ARJABUL SK HIRU SK 28-10-2006

2201499 MD MOSAROF SHAIKH SAMIRUL SHAIKH 04-10-2006

2201500 RAHAMAN SK JOHRUL SK 14-12-2005

2201501 ABDUL HALIM SK ANIKUL ISLAM 27-01-2005

2201502 MENJARUL ISLAM FIROJ ALI 22-02-2005

2201503 NIRUPAMA MAL SANAT MAL 16-09-2006

2201504 NARGIS KHATUN PINTU SK 10-11-2006

2201505 SUBHASREE KARMAKAR SANTOSH KARMAKAR 03-11-2006

2201506 ABUL BASAR BARJAHAN SK 17-08-2004

2201507 IMON SK ABDUL KADIR SK 09-03-2005

2201508 MOJASIM HOSSAIN SERAJUL ISLAM 27-11-2005

2201509 ABDUL HAKIM SK HUMAYUN SK 21-10-2005

2201510 MOSLEMA KHATUN FIROJ SEKH 20-08-2006

2201511 MILI KHATUN JAKIR HOSSAIN 26-09-2006

2201512 SONALI KHATUN SAFIKUL SK 01-10-2006

2201513 MD SAID ANAWAR SAIDUR RAHMAN SEKH 19-06-2006

2201514 LILI KHATUN AZIZUL SK 12-08-2006

2201515 HEDATULLA SK FAJLUL HOQUE 07-11-2004

2201516 AJARUL SK MANIRUL SK 07-09-2005

2201517 RUBEL SK HABIL SK 12-10-2000

2201518 MD SHORIF ALI ABBAS ALI 18-12-2005

2201519 RAHAMAT SK SADIKUL SK 30-12-2006

2201520 SUMAN SK KETABUL SK 12-02-2006

2201521 PRINCE BISWAS KAJEM BISAWAS 25-02-2007

2201522 NUR MAHAMMAD SK MAHAMMAD REZA SK 12-10-2007

2201523 MD REHESAN SHAIKH RAKIBUL SHAIKH 29-10-2005

2201524 HABIUR RAHAMAN PINTU SK 23-07-2006

2201525 FARHAN ABSAR JIABUL ISLAM 17-10-2006

2201526 NEHA KHATUN SAIDUL SK 22-08-2007

2201527 TANJILUR RAHAMAN MD WAHIDUR RAHMAN 22-08-2006

2201528 ANIRBAN DAS NABAKUMAR DAS 12-10-2005

2201529 ASRAF SK MUKUL CHAND 19-12-2006

2201530 BARSHA ROY BALARAM ROY 22-09-2006

2201531 SABINA YEASMIN ABDUL KHALEK 06-01-2005

2201532 SONIA KHATUN BAPI SK 30-07-2006

2201533 UTFAL MONDAL SUNIL MONDAL 18-03-2005

2201535 SUK MD FORJEM SK 07-02-2006

2201536 ALLARAKHA SK MUKLESH SK 12-02-2004

2201537 MAMUNI KHATUN KAJIBUL SK 03-05-2005
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2201538 SAMIRAN KHATUN BABLU SK 24-02-2006

2201539 SHILPI KHATUN REHESAN ALI 10-01-2006

2201540 YEASMIN SULTANA HIRU SK 01-12-2005

2201541 ANITA SOREN SANTOSH SOREN 15-09-2004

2201542 ASNARA KHATUN SK NURUL ISLAM 01-07-2006

2201543 MUSLEMA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 26-10-2005

2201544 SANIA MIRZA NURFUL HOQUE 11-10-2006

2201545 SAJIDA KHATUN MD HIYARUL ISLAM 10-12-2006

2201546 AMINUL ISLAM HUMAYUN SK 29-08-2006

2201547 SANIA KHATUN FARJEN SK 20-10-2006

2201548 TASLIN KHATUN MONTU SK 02-01-2007

2201549 NASRIN KHATUN MD NASIRUDDIN SK 09-05-2006

2201550 JULEKHA KHATUN JIYABUL SK 13-05-2006

2201551 AFSANA KHATUN MANUR SK 12-10-2006

2201552 SIYA KHATUN JIYAUR RAHAMAN 08-02-2005

2201553 RAHUL SK HUMAYUN SK 04-08-2006

2201554 MUHAMMAD ASLAM MORFUL SEKH 01-06-2006

2201555 SALEMA KHATUN BUDDHU SK 02-02-2006

2201556 MAMUN IQBAL FARUK IQBAL 19-10-2006

2201557 SAHEBA KHATUN BABLU SK 30-03-2007

2201558 SUPARNA DAS SUBHASH DAS 24-06-2005

2201559 ITI SARDAR SHRIMANTA SARDAR 04-12-2006

2201560 NAJIYA KHATUN KURBAN SK 02-12-2006

2201561 SAMIM AKTAR AZIZUL HAQUE 04-08-2005

2201562 AHIDUL SK KAUSAR  SK 14-06-2005

2201563 HASIBA KHATUN SODAGOR SK 17-09-2005

2201564 AYESHA KHATUN FARUK SHAIKH 06-06-2006

2201565 MASTURA KHATUN NAJIR SK 09-10-2006

2201566 SAHANAJ KHATUN JAHANGIR SK 01-12-2004

2201567 SAHIDA PARVIN KAJEM SK 15-01-2005

2201568 SAIN AKTAR MANIRUL SK 16-10-2006

2201569 ASIYA KHATUN EBRAHIM SK 15-06-2004

2201570 TUHINA KHATUN RAHAMAT SK 19-03-2007

2201571 AHIDA KHATUN BABUL SK 22-01-2005

2201572 SHIMPA MONDAL NILU MONDAL 01-11-2005

2201573 RAKHI MONDAL SANTOSH MONDAL 13-10-2006

2201574 MUNMUN KHATUN RABIUL SK 28-10-2006

2201575 MANSURA KHATUN BHOLA SK 27-04-2005

2201576 PAPIA KHATUN SENJAD SHAIKH 18-12-2006

2201577 TUNTUNI MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 04-03-2006

2201578 MUNJERA KHATUN NAFEL SK 12-05-2005

2201579 RINKI PRAMANIK SUKHEN PRAMANIK 03-02-2006

2201580 SATI MANDAL SANJOY MANDAL 28-09-2006

2201581 JUNAIL SK MONTU SK 10-02-2007

2201582 MUSLIMA KHATUN MURSALIM SK 05-08-2007

2201583 MD SUHAN SK SELIM SK 23-02-2007

2201584 SUHANA SULTANA MONTAJ SK 01-04-2006

2201585 RUBEL SHAIKH SEIKH HAQUE SAHEB 25-09-2006
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2201586 GULJAR SK SAKIM SK 28-10-2004

2201587 MOBARAK SK NOWSAD SK 12-12-2003

2201588 AFSARA KHATUN MOTIUL KHAN 01-02-2006

2201589 RAKHI MONDAL GURUPADA MONDAL 27-04-2006

2201590 FARMAJUL SK GAFFAR SK 27-03-2007

2201591 KHUSHI KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 17-07-2007

2201592 YEAMIN ISLAM ANIKUL ISLAM 28-11-2002

2201593 TAMANNA KHATUN JIKIRIA SK 05-10-2006

2201594 SAHEB SK MEHENDI MASUD 05-03-2006

2201595 RAHINA KHATUN ALI HOSSAIN 23-08-2004

2201596 RUMA KHATUN ABDUS SATTAR 28-08-2005

2201597 SAHONAJ PARVIN ANOWAR SHAIKH 08-04-2007

2201598 SAYEMA KHATUN JALALUDDIN SK 10-04-2005

2201599 RESMI KHATUN ANSUR SK 04-11-2005

2201600 SABERUNA PARVIN ANIKUL SK 27-10-2004

2201601 IKBAL SK AJARUL SK 01-10-2005

2201602 SAKHINA KHATUN AKBAR SK 12-01-2007

2201603 SABANA KHATUN HALIM SK 02-11-2005

2201604 PRIYANKA KHATUN MD MANSUR ALI 20-07-2006

2201605 JESMIN KHATUN ABDUL RAKIB 20-06-2001

2201606 NASIRA KHATUN KHIJIR KHAN 01-10-2006

2201607 MASUMA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 25-06-2007

2201608 POLY KHATUN BASED SK 27-10-2006

2201609 SAMMAN HAZRA SUNIL HAZRA 17-03-2007

2201610 MD NAJIM SK MD MOSFUR RAHAMAN 23-12-2004

2201611 CHUMKI KHATUN LATE SENTU SK 01-11-2006

2201612 MEHERUNNESHA KHATUN MUKTAR HOSSAIN 11-07-2005

2201613 ARIFA KHATUN MURTUJA SHAIKH 16-06-2006

2201614 RICHA MONDAL ASHWINI MONDAL 30-08-2006

2201615 MD JAFAR ALI MD ABDUL RASHID 03-02-2002

2201616 RAHUL SHAIKH MAHABUL SHAIKH 08-10-2006

2201617 KULSUM KHATUN SK USMAN 15-08-2006

2201618 PRIYA THAKUR ASHOK THAKUR 19-10-2006

2201619 SOHONA KHATUN EROJ SK 15-10-2006

2201620 ROHID SK UKIL SK 17-08-2006

2201621 RAJ SK RAJU SK 07-09-2005

2201622 JAITUN NESA KHATUN JIARUL SK 03-02-2006

2201623 SAMIMA KHATUN MANIRUL HOQUE 16-05-2006

2201624 YEASMIN KHATUN AMIRUL SK 05-11-2006

2201625 MASTURA KHATUN KURBAN SK 09-10-2006

2201626 MANOJ MONDAL PANCHA MONDAL 07-06-2006

2201627 SADIKUL SK GOLES SK 20-05-2005

2201628 IMRAN SK NETAJUL SK 10-01-2007

2201629 BAPI SK RABBUL SK 13-03-2005

2201630 INZABUL SK PINTU SK 07-06-2006

2201631 ASHIF ALAM AHAMMED NURA ALAM 29-10-2006

2201632 NARGIS PARVIN RABIUL HAQUE 11-08-2005

2201633 RUMESHA KHATUN KASED SHAIKH 19-03-2006
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2201634 ESARUL SK KETABUL SK 08-06-2005

2201635 JANNATUN MIRJA ABUTAHER SK 03-11-2005

2201636 PARVEJ ALAM NAJIBUR SK 06-02-2007

2201637 SAHIDULLAH MD HABIBULLAH 09-02-2006

2201638 NAHIDA KHATUN SORIFUL SK 08-02-2007

2201639 UMMEKULSHUN KHATUN AJAD SEKH 12-10-2005

2201640 HASINA KHATUN SERAJUL BISWAS 01-12-2005

2201641 ILIMA KHATUN ANISUR RAHAMAN 30-08-2005

2201642 NICE KHATUN MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 28-10-2006

2201643 SOLEMAN SK MD SAIRUL SK 24-07-2005

2201644 YADUL ISLAM SEKENDAR SK 21-01-2006

2201645 MOHAMMAD YOUSOF NURUL ISLAM 20-07-2006

2201646 SHAIK SAHADAT HOSSAIN SHAIK MARJAN HOSSAIN 08-07-2007

2201647 DULAL MONDAL SUSHANTA MONDAL 11-04-2006

2201648 EMTIAJ PARVEJ SAIDUR RAHAMAN 05-07-2005

2201649 EBRAN SK ANSARUL SK 07-09-2006

2201650 SABNAZ KHATUN JAIDUL HAQUE 03-08-2006

2201651 TABASSUM BANU NAKUL SK 09-04-2005

2201652 IPTESAM PASHA KAMAL PASHA 15-06-2006

2201653 TARIKUL ISLAM SAMIR SK 04-10-2004

2201654 RAJIBUL ISLAM RAKIBUL ISLAM 25-06-2006

2201655 ASLIMA KHATUN KABIRUL ISLAM 05-10-2006

2201656 SAHIN BADSHA JAHANGIR BADSHA 10-05-2005

2201657 GUNGUN HALDER RAJU HALDER 23-08-2006

2201658 SNEHA SAHA SWAPAN KUMAR SAHA 08-10-2006

2201659 MD KAIF SAIBUR RAHAMAN 02-05-2006

2201660 MD MOAZ ARFIN MD JAHANGIR SHAIKH 07-02-2006

2201661 ARKO DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS 25-11-2005

2201662 AZMIR SK SAMSUL SK 30-06-2005

2201663 EBRAHIM SK HANNAN SK 11-05-2007

2201665 FAIJAN ALI NURUL HAQUE 11-07-2007

2201666 FARHANA YEASMIN HASANUR JAMAL 18-09-2007

2201667 SALMA SULTANA SELIM KHAN 12-08-2006

2201668 TANIYA SULTANA MD AKBAR ALI 02-07-2007

2201669 AZMAUL SK SAMAYUN SEIKH 21-10-2005

2201670 BAISAKHI MONDAL ARZUN MONDAL 07-05-2006

2201671 CHHAYA MANDAL HARADHAN MONDAL 04-05-2006

2201672 SUJATA PAL PRANAB PAL 14-09-2006

2201673 RAHIMA KHATUN ABDUL ALIM 15-12-2006

2201674 SAMIYA PARVIN AKBAR SK 23-11-2007

2201675 SUDIPTA SINGHA ROY SUBRATA SINGHA ROY 26-03-2007

2201676 ASMA KHATUN JAMIRUL SK 02-08-2007

2201677 LIPI KHATUN MEZER SK 02-08-2006

2201678 SONIYA KHATUN SAMSUDDIN SK 10-05-2007

2201679 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN SAJLUR RAHAMAN 14-11-2004

2201680 FATEMA KHATUN ALAM SK 03-11-2005

2201681 LIJA KHATUN SANAUL HOQUE 13-10-2006

2201682 ZINAT RAIHANA GOLAM MURSHED ALI 05-02-2007



APPLICATION ID NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER NAME DATE OF BIRTH

List for Application ID 25-26

2201683 SURAIYA PARVIN JAMAL SK 24-08-2006

2201684 LIYA KHATUN AJIJUL SK 08-01-2006

2201685 REHENA PARVIN FATIK SK 27-11-2006

2201686 ANURADHA MANDAL CHHEDU MONDAL 09-12-2006

2201687 RAIHANA YEASMIN MD SOHARAB ALI 18-12-2006

2201688 SARMIN SAILA SAMIM ISLAM 05-01-2007

2201689 KAJI DILBAR HOSSAIN KAJI ANOWAR HOSSAIN 30-10-2005

2201690 JYOTI MONDAL RAJPATI MONDAL 20-11-2006

2201691 JESMIN KHATUN SETABUL HOSSAIN 31-03-2006

2201692 LUTFA KHATUN MD SAHAJADA 17-01-2007

2201693 SOKHINA KHATUN TASER SK 27-09-2006

2201694 SAIDA PARVIN ABDUL MATIN SHAIKH 16-10-2006

2201695 MASIUR RAHAMAN MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 24-12-2005

2201696 BONY MONDAL SASTI MONDAL 16-09-2006

2201697 MEHEDI RAHAMAN MOTIUR RAHAMAN 25-11-2006

2201698 TRIPTI MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL 05-05-2007

2201699 ABDUL RAHIM KETABUDDIN SK 08-01-2005

2201700 NASRIN SULTANA FATIK SK 29-04-2007

2201701 SHRABONTI MONDAL ASIT MONDAL 24-07-2006

2201702 NASEMA KHATUN SENARUL SK 14-10-2006

2201703 PURNIMA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL 03-03-2007

2201704 ABUL HASNAT MD KHABIR HOSSAIN 10-11-2005

2201705 RUHUL MIA AMIRUL MIA 01-03-2006

2201706 MUSKAN KHATUN JAHIR SK 25-10-2006

2201707 SANIYARA KHATUN MANIRUL SK 22-09-2006

2201708 NASRIN KHATUN SALAM SK 14-06-2006

2201709 SABNUR SULTANA MD JIAUR RAHAMAN 18-07-2007

2201710 NAJMIN KHATUN RABIUL SEKH 10-02-2007

2201711 SAKINA KHATUN KAJEM SK 04-03-2007

2201712 SAHINA SULTANA SAHAMUDDIN SK 24-09-2006

2201713 SAMIMA BEGAM SETABUL ` SK 10-12-2006

2201714 ABIDA SULTANA ATABUDDIN SK 02-05-2007

2201715 SARIKA KHATUN SHARIF MONDAL 12-02-2006

2201716 TOHIDA KHATUN RAFIKUL MONDAL 10-12-2005

2201717 RANJIRA KHATUN RAKIBUL SK 10-10-2005

2201718 BEAUTY KHATUN FIROJ SK 10-07-2006

2201719 SAHINA SULTANA ENAMUL SK 01-08-2007

2201720 MASRURA HABIBA MANSUR HABIBULLAH 07-06-2006

2201721 MASTURA KHATUN MD MANIRUL ISLAM 10-02-2006

2201722 NAJRIN PARVIN MD MOSTAKIM MONDAL 21-11-2006

2201723 MST SABANA YEASMIN MUKTARUL MONDAL 03-06-2006

2201724 ARIF SHAIKH KALIMUDDIN SHAIKH 05-05-2006

2201725 MD RIYAZ SK AMMAR SK 05-11-2005

2201726 MOUMITA MARDI BHAGAN MARDI 03-05-2006

2201727 ROHIDUL ISLAM MUSHA SK 05-04-2006

2201728 SAHIRUL SK ALMESH SK 28-09-2005

2201729 FIROJ SK DABIR SK 21-08-2006

2201730 ASHIF SK HASU SK 20-02-2008
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2201731 SOHEL AKTAR SAIMUDDIN SK 21-09-2005

2201732 HASINA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 20-03-2005

2201733 ALIMUNNESHA KHATUN ENAMUL HOQUE 28-01-2006

2201734 JANNAT KHATUN JAKIR KHAN 04-01-2007

2201735 SAGIRA KHATUN SAFI SEKH 24-03-2007

2201736 HASIBUL SK MIYA BISWAS 08-03-2007

2201737 RAMJAN MUBARAK HABIBUR SK 10-10-2006

2201738 SEMI KHATUN NURUL SK 17-01-2005

2201739 MEHER KHATUN SANOAR KHAN 02-11-2006

2201740 RIO GHOSH UTPAL GHOSH 27-11-2006

2201741 FARHIN KHAN MUNNA KHAN 02-07-2007

2201742 SANIA KHATUN LALCHAND SK 27-12-2006

2201743 MOMTAHENA KHATUN RAFIKUL MANDAL 03-06-2007

2201744 NASRIN SULTANA HIRU SK 04-03-2007

2201745 RIMJHIM DAS SANNYASI DAS 11-06-2007

2201746 SUHANA SULTANA SABBIR ALI 07-08-2006

2201747 TOHORIMA KHATUN AJAHARUL ISLAM 26-04-2006

2201748 RAFINA KHATUN MD MIKAIL 06-06-2006

2201749 ARIFA YASMIN RABIUL ISLAM 05-06-2005

2201750 ARIFA KHATUN NAJIMUDDIN SK 16-02-2007

2201751 AMINA KHATUN ABDUL ALIM 12-04-2006

2201752 SITU MONDAL ACHINTYA MONDAL 27-03-2006

2201753 AJMIRA KHATUN ISMAIL SK 05-05-2006

2201754 SALMA KHATUN NANTU SK 14-07-2006

2201755 SNEHA PARVIN RAMJAN ALI 16-04-2007

2201756 HRISAV DAS ACHYUTA DAS 16-06-2006

2201757 MD SAHID SISH MOHAMMAD 02-09-2005

2201758 BALI BEGUM SENTU SK 15-04-1999

2201759 MUNNI KHATUN SENTU SK 08-06-2000

2201760 SHILPA DAS TAMAL DAS 04-01-2005

2201761 SANIA PARVIN NAJIBUL HOQUE 16-06-2006

2201762 AYESHA KHATUN ROBIUL ISLAM 20-09-2006

2201763 FIRDOSI KHATUN MORJEM SK 08-06-2006

2201764 MD GOLAM MUBASWIR HOSSAIN SEKENDAR SK 07-10-2005

2201765 NISHA GHOSH JATULAL GHOSH 28-04-2005

2201766 PRIYA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 05-02-2007

2201767 RABIA KHATUN LATE DULAL REZA 01-08-2005

2201768  SNEHA GHOSH BIREN GHOSH 01-01-2007

2201769 ABDUL MUSAROF SHAIKH HASEN SHAIKH 10-12-2006

2201770 AHANA JAMADAR KANAI JAMADAR 16-02-2008

2201771 AJIJA KHATUN AJIJUR RAHAMAN 25-10-2006

2201772 ALBIRA AFRIN MD KHALEKUZZAMAN 09-05-2006

2201773 APSANA YASMIN EMAMUL SK 27-02-2007

2201774 ARIF SK ASIKUL SK 23-11-2006

2201775 HEFAJAT MALLIK AJABUL MALLIK 10-09-2006

2201776 ISMAIL SK RAHIM SK 15-05-2006

2201777 JITEN GHOSH NIMAI GHOSH 10-06-2006

2201778 JULIARA KHATUN KAYEM SK 12-04-2005
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2201779 LIAKAT SK ASGAR SK 26-08-2006

2201780 MD ABBASUDDIN MD ISMAIL 01-03-2005

2201781 MD NAJAT ALI MD HAYAT ALI BISWAS 29-04-2005

2201782 MD SAHIR ISLAM SEIKH SAFIKUL 21-05-2004

2201783 MINU KHATUN MIRU SK 01-01-2005

2201784 MIRAJUL ISLAM NUR ISLAM SK 28-04-2006

2201785 MOUSUMI HALDER CHITTA HALDER 11-12-2006

2201786 MOUSUMI KHATUN LATE OBAIDUR RAHAMAN 18-08-2006

2201787 NURUNNESHA KHATUN NAZRUL ISLAM 07-03-2004

2201788 PUJA HAZRA JIBAN HAZRA 08-11-2005

2201789 RABIARA KHATUN NURUL SK 02-10-2006

2201790 RAHIMA KHATUN KAJIRUL ISLAM 12-04-2007

2201791 RAJESH SK HANIF SK 28-11-2005

2201792 RIYA KHATUN SANAUL SK 02-12-2005

2201793 ROHAN SK TOJAMUL HAQUE 06-08-2006

2201794 SAHINA KHATUN MUKTAR SK 26-08-2006

2201795 SAHINA KHATUN RAJU KHA 11-11-2006

2201796 SAJIDA KHATUN GOLTAB SK 12-11-2005

2201797 SAKINA KHATUN ASIK SK 30-07-2004

2201798 SAMIM RAHAMAN SAIDUR RAHAMAN 30-08-2006

2201799 SAMIMA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 23-04-2007

2201800 SAMIMA SULTANA KERAMAT SK 18-02-2007

2201801 SAMIMA YEASMIN LATE SOFIKUL ISLAM 26-07-2005

2201802 SOUMIK PAL KUMUD RANJAN PAL 03-10-2005

2201803 YEEANA YEASMIN NAZRUL ISLAM 22-03-2007

2201804 AJMAIL ALI BABAR ALI 24-09-2006

2201805 ANIMESH DAS NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS 10-09-2006

2201806 IFTIKAR ALAM AHID MIA 14-01-2007

2201807 JUBAEL BISWAS JAHANGIR BISWAS 05-09-2005

2201808 MONIRUL ISLAM MD MUNTAHAR SK 20-03-2006

2201809 RANGILA KHATUN HALIM SK 25-06-2006

2201810 ROHIDUL SHAIKH MINARUL SK 06-11-2006

2201811 SUMI KHATUN LATE BABOR ALI 25-06-2006

2201812 TANBI HOSSAIN ABRAR HOSSAIN 16-05-2007

2201813 ASMA KHATUN ANISUR RAHAMAN 22-01-2005

2201814 BUSHRA KHATUN MD MASUD ALAM 17-08-2006

2201815 ISMAIL SK MUNSAD SK 05-01-2006

2201816 MEHERUNNESHA KALU SK 11-05-2005

2201817 MOUSUMI KHATUN MOJIBUR SK 14-08-2004

2201818 MUSKAN KHATUN RAJESH SK 11-04-2006

2201819 SABANA KHATUN RINKU SK 25-09-2005

2201820 SAGOR MONDAL SUDHIR MONDAL 08-08-2001

2201821 SAHANAJ KHATUN HUMAYUN SK 26-02-2007

2201822 SONIYA KHATUN JAHANGIR SK 06-04-2006

2201823 TOSIUL SHAIKH NAZFUL SK 11-04-1987

2201824 TUWEL SK RENTU SK 08-04-2006

2201825 AFRIN NESHA MANIRUL ISLAM 10-12-2006

2201826 ARATI MANDAL CHANDU MANDAL 18-01-2007
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2201827 FERDOSI KHATUN HABIBUL SK 07-06-2006

2201828 IKBAL SK ABU BAKKAR SK 08-03-2005

2201829 JASI KHATUN ABUL KALAM SHAIKH 24-10-2006

2201830 MAHBUBUL HASSAN SAIFUDDIN AHMED 26-08-2006

2201831 MASUD HASSAN ABDUR RAFIK 14-01-2005

2201832 MASUDA KHATUN ATIKUR RAHAMAN 12-05-2006

2201833 MD KAIF SK BEDARUL SK 07-06-2007

2201834 RIMPA DAS SENTU DAS 11-11-2006

2201835 SAHIN ALAM NOWSAD SK 01-12-2005

2201836 TASLIMA KHATUN JAFU SK 28-02-2006

2201837 ABDUR RAHAMAN KHAN MD FAZLE MOULA KARIM KHAN 02-04-2007

2201838 AKRAM HOSSAIN GOLAM MORTUJA 07-08-2006

2201839 AMIRUL SK EKBOR SK 07-06-2006

2201840 FARMIDA KHATUN JAHIRUL 26-11-2004

2201841 HAIMANTI MONDAL DHIRENDRANATH MONDAL 04-10-2006

2201842 HASNARA KHATUN TOFAJUL SK 10-12-2005

2201843 MIJANUR KHA GOLAP HOSSAIN KHA 21-12-2005

2201844 NURJAHAN KHATUN FAJLU SK 30-10-2006

2201845 PAYEL DAS MILAN KUMAR DAS 05-06-2006

2201846 SABINA KHATUN HIRU SK 18-07-2006

2201847 SHRABANTI HALDER TARAK HALDER 02-12-2006

2201848 DIPJAL MONDAL AGENDRA MONDAL 22-08-2005

2201849 FARJIT SULTANA NABIR SK 09-02-2007

2201850 FATEMA KHAN ATIKUL KHAN 28-10-2006

2201851 HAMID KARJAI ANIKUL ISLAM 16-08-2005

2201852 HASIMUNNEHAR KHATUN ABULKALAM SK 23-06-2006

2201853 JANNATUN FIRDOUS AHAMED FIROJ AHAMED 01-10-2007

2201854 JULEKHA KHATUN SADEKUL SK 11-10-2006

2201855 MAMUD HASIAN OBAIDUR ISLAM 31-01-2006

2201856 MARIYAM KHATUN BAJLUR RAHAMAN 24-03-2007

2201857 NAFISA KHATUN MOHOBUL SK 17-07-2006

2201858 OSPI SK NURUL SK 12-10-2005

2201859 RAMJAN SK BHUTTU SK 11-12-2004

2201860 RIJU MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 28-06-2006

2201861 ROHIMA KHAN ATIKUL KHAN 28-10-2006

2201862 ROKIYA KHATUN FITU SK 10-09-2005

2201863 SANIA HOSSAIN REJAUL HOSSAIN 16-10-2005

2201864 SORIF HOSSAIN ABDUL HAKIM 08-08-2005

2201865 SUBINDU MANDAL TULSIRAM MANDAL 29-12-2006

2201866 SWASTIKA DAS MANOJ KUMAR DAS 29-08-2006

2201867 TASLIMA KHATUN AJIBUR RAHAMAN 10-05-2006

2201868 EMRAN HOSSAIN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 06-08-2006

2201869  MD SAMIUL SK  MAFIJUDDIN SK 04-11-2006

2201870 AFTAB ASIF MOTIUR RAHAMAN 23-05-2007

2201871 ANEWSHA DUTTA SAIKAT RANJAN DUTTA 01-10-2006

2201872 JAKIYA SULTANA ABDUL HOQUE 09-02-2007

2201873 MARUF AKHTAR MD ABDUL HANNAN 06-12-2006

2201874 MASUMA KHATUN MANIRUL SK 22-08-2006
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2201875 MD SAHORIAR HOSSAIN FAZLUL HAQUE 23-12-2006

2201876 SABNUR SULTANA TOFIJUL SK 15-05-2006

2201877 UME SALMA KHATUN FAINAL SHAIKH 21-10-2005

2201878 KARIMA KAWSARA SAIBUR RAHAMAN 25-10-2006

2201879 PEU KHATUN HANIF SK 19-01-2006

2201880 SAMIMUDDIN AFTABUDDIN 31-05-2006

2201881 SANJIDA YEASMIN TOFAJUL ISLAM 09-02-2007

2201882 SONIA DAS PALASH DAS 22-01-2006

2201883 SUWEN SK ANSARUL SK 17-10-2005

2201884 ABURAIHAN SK ABU FAZAL SK 11-02-2006

2201885 AMAN SK MD TOHA SK 05-05-2005

2201886 HABIBA KHATUN MD ABU TALEB ANSARI 25-07-2005

2201887 INJAMUL SK SANAULLAH SK 05-08-2005

2201888 KAZI IMRAN HASMI KAZI SAIDUR RAHAMAN 15-04-2006

2201889 KOYEL DAS ARABINDU DAS 02-09-2005

2201890 MAINUL HASAN MATIUR RAHAMAN 01-01-2005

2201891 MD MANOWAR SK MD MONIRUL SK 11-05-2006

2201892 NASRIN KHATUN JHATON SK 25-05-2007

2201893 RAHIDUL ISLAM LATE AKTARUL ISLAM 21-09-2004

2201894 RINTU RABI DAS RATHIN RABI DAS 01-03-2006

2201895 RIYA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH 23-11-2006

2201896 SIRAJUL ISLAM MAINUL HOQUE 12-09-2005

2201897 SUHANA FARAZ MURSED ALI 12-08-2005

2201898 SUHANA KHATUN NAJRUL SK 26-05-2006

2201899 TAIF IAMIN MD AMIRUL SEKH 26-10-2006

2201900 MOUMITA YASMIN ISLAM SK 25-09-2004

2201901 MUNTAHINA KHATUN BASIRUL ISLAM 17-10-2005

2201902 NAJIA SULTANA MD NUMAN ALI 24-07-2006

2201903 SNEHA MUKHERJEE BISWAJYOTI MUKHERJEE 29-03-2007

2201904 ZAMIMA SULTANA MD SAZZAD HOSSAIN 18-10-2006

2201905 AJIMUN NESHA SAJJAD MONDAL 13-02-2006

2201906 ASHIK SK AJIBUL HAQUE 08-12-2004

2201907 MOTIUR RAHAMAN SENAUL SK 10-04-2004

2201908 NURUNNESHA MOMOTAJ SK MD BAIZID HOSSAIN 23-04-2006

2201909 TAMANNA  YEASMIN RIAJUDDIN SHAIKH 07-05-2006

2201910 ASTIK RABIDAS CHAND KUMAR RABIDAS 11-08-2006

2201911 RAKHI RAJBANSHI AJAY RAJBANSHI 20-02-2006

2201912 SABUR SK TOFAJUL HOQUE 22-06-2004

2201913 MEGHA PRAMANIK JAYANTA PRAMANIK 01-05-2007

2201914 RIYA KHATUN MD SAJJAD SK 07-08-2006

2201915 UMME SALMA KHATUN ATABUL SK 19-10-2006

2201916 PRIYA GHOSH PANDAB GHOSH 13-04-2006

2201917 AMIRUNNESHA ABDUL MAJID SEKH 18-09-2005

2201918 BAPAN MONDAL ACHINTA MONDAL 13-09-2005

2201919 SABNAM SULTANA ISHARAF HOSSAIN 03-08-2006

2201920 SABNAM KHATUN RAFIKUL SK 13-04-2005

2201921 SONIARA KHATUN PINTU SK 15-07-2006

2201922 MANISA PRAMANIK DHANU PRAMANIK 20-10-2006
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2201923 JESMIN KHATUN JAHIRUL SK 12-02-2007

2201924 SATHI KHATUN PINTU SK 07-07-2004

2201925 TOHIDA PERVIN TASIQUL ISLAM 21-06-2006

2201926 LIPIKA AFROJ MD FOSIUDDIN AHAMED 26-11-2006

2201927 RUMPI DAS BISHNU PADA DAS 07-06-2006

2201928 SUMITA MAL SHRIMANTA MAL 06-01-2007

2201929 YEASMIN SULTANA MD NAINUL MOLLA 26-03-2007

2201930 POULAMI MONDAL PROSANTA MONDAL 01-01-2007

2201931 SANGEETA RABIDAS GOPAL RABIDAS 10-07-2004

2201932 SONALI KHATUN RUKCHAND HOSSAIN 12-07-2005

2201933 PURNIMA GHOSH TARUN GHOSH 01-11-2005

2201934 RIMA MONDAL PARESH MONDAL 15-11-2005

2201935 SUPRITI DAS SANJOY KUMAR DAS 29-10-2006

2201936 RIMI GHOSH DURJODHAN GHOSH 15-10-2007

2201937 SUBHADEEP BHASKAR KAMAL BHASKAR 21-08-2006

2201938 CHUMKI DAS DALIM  DAS 26-12-2007

2201939 RUPALI DAS SANJIT DAS 17-02-2006

2201940 PAYEL DAS PANCHU DAS 07-02-2007

2201941 RIYA KHATUN FIROJ KHAN 01-02-2006

2201942 SHIRSENDU DAS ASHIS DAS 13-01-2007

2201943 PRITY GANGAPUTRA SURESH GANGAPUTRA 15-09-2005

2201944 RINA ROY RAMKRISHNA ROY 06-03-2006

2201945 YEASMIN KHATUN NANTU SK 22-11-2006

2201946 MARIYAM KHATUN RAFIJUL SK 02-09-2006

2201947 VAROTI MONDAL UPEN MONDAL 15-06-2006

2201948 RIMA KHATUN RASHID SK 07-07-2006

2201949 APARNA MANDAL ACHINTA MANDAL 23-02-2006

2201950 SAMPA DAS BISWAJIT DAS 07-12-2006

2201951 HEMIMARA ABDUL WADOOD SK 28-01-2006

2201952 NANDINI MAL DINESH MAL 13-08-2007

2201953 RITTIKA SAHA KRISHNA CHANDRA SAHA 27-10-2006

2201954 ANISHA KHATUN ANARUL SK 01-10-2006

2201955 PAYEL GHOSH SUKUMAR GHOSH 17-09-2006

2201956 MANASHI BHANJA SAHADEB BHANJA 12-10-2006

2201957 BANI DAS NANDA DULAL DAS 04-02-2006

2201958 JYOTI KARMAKAR MADHAI KARMAKAR 01-02-2007

2201959 SATHI RABIDAS RAJKUMAR RABIDAS 21-11-2006

2201960 SABINA YASMIN NASIRUDDIN SK 02-01-2007

2201961 MOU DAS GOUR DAS 01-04-2007

2201962 RINKI DAS MRIDUL DAS 31-08-2007

2201963 SAHIN ALAM JAHANGIR ALAM 17-08-2006

2201964 SUMI GHOSH MANOJ GHOSH 24-04-2006

2201965 ROJINA KHATUN RUHUL ISLAM 26-06-2006

2201966 ANAMIKA MONDAL SUKUMAR MONDAL 10-12-2005

2201967 SUDIPTA RABIDAS MADHAB RABIDAS 16-10-2006

2201968 NAJMA KHATUN AJAHAR SK 10-12-2007

2201969 PRATIMA DAS PRAKASH DAS 22-10-2006

2201970 RAHIDA KHATUN SUBUR SEKH 21-01-2007
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2201971 TANIA KHATUN ANOYAR HOSSAIN 02-03-2007

2201972 JESMINE SULTANA RABIUL ISLAM 07-11-2005

2201973 RIBA KHATUN KAJEM SK 16-05-2005

2201974 SIMA SAHA UTTAM SAHA 31-05-2007

2201975 SUHANA PARVIN ALI HOSSAIN 10-04-2007

2201976 JIARUL RAHAMAN ASRAFUL SHAIKH 07-11-2006

2201977 RUPALI KHATUN MUNSUR SK 20-04-2006

2201978 TINA DAS SWADHIN KUMAR DAS 20-12-2007

2201979 JULI MONDAL UMACHARAN MONDAL 05-08-2006

2201980 MUJTABA HABIB HABIBUR RAHAMAN 06-05-2006

2201981 MAIDUL SEKH HARUN SK 21-10-2005

2201982 ANISA KHATUN JAHIRUDDIN SK 15-02-2006

2201983 SAHELI DAS SANDIP DAS 21-01-2007

2201984 NASRIN KHATUN NASIR SAIKH 18-04-2006

2201985 SHITA MAL SHIBLAL MAL 10-02-2003

2201986 SUBHANKAR RABIDAS SUBRATA RABIDAS 23-11-2006

2201987 BARSHA DAS MANOJ DAS 24-11-2006

2201988 RUMA KHATUN BASIR SK 18-10-2004

2201989 RUMPA MONDAL MADHU MONDAL 21-03-2007

2201990 RANI SARKAR SASANKA SARKAR 05-06-2006

2201991 PAYEL DAS PRANAB DAS 08-09-2005

2201992 SUPARNA MONDAL CHANDI MONDAL; 28-09-2005

2201993 RITAM KARMAKAR SAMIR KARMAKAR 28-07-2006

2201994 SARJINA KHATUN RABIUL HAQUE 05-06-2006

2201995 MRINMOYEE SAHA AJIT KUMAR SAHA 19-01-2006

2201996 HEMIM SK FANSUR SK 17-02-2006

2201997 NANDINI MAJHI PRASANTA MAJHI 21-02-2007

2201998 MOUMITA MONDAL JAHARLAL MONDAL 21-09-2006

2201999 AMINA KHATUN AHASHAN SK 02-02-2007

2202000 RAHIMA KHATUN FARIUD JAMAL SK 05-03-2006

2202001 BIKASH PRAMANIK ACHINTYA PRAMANIK 06-01-2007

2202002 SONIA HALDER SOUBHAGYA HALDER 14-10-2005

2202003 NIBEDITA MONDAL UTTAM MONDAL 06-12-2006

2202004 RAKHI MONDAL NRIPEN MONDAL 24-09-2006

2202005 ASIF REZA MORFUL SK 12-12-2006

2202006 SABNAM SULTANA ANARUL SK 14-08-2006

2202007 MAYA SINGHA NIBARAN SINGHA 22-08-2005

2202008 BIJAYA HALDAR RANATOSH HALDER 31-12-2006

2202009 RANI GHOSH ASHOKE GHOSH 21-01-2007

2202010 CHAITALI MONDAL BHABESH MONDAL 13-09-2006

2202011 NASIMUL KHATUN NAJIM SK 28-04-2006

2202012 BAISHAKHI MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL 03-05-2006

2202013 SHUBHAJIT HALDER BHISMA HALDER 08-05-2006

2202014 RINKU MONDAL BISHNU MONDAL 21-11-2006

2202015 BANASHREE HALDER DASHARATH HALDER 01-01-2007

2202016 ARPITA MONDAL RADHU MONDAL 04-03-2006

2202017 SUMITRA MONDAL ANANDA MONDAL 07-05-2006

2202018 SILIA PARVIN NAUSAR ALI MIA 08-02-2006
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2202019 RIPAN HALDER BUDDHISHWAR HALDER 01-10-2006

2202020 KOYEL HALDER JAHAR HALDER 31-12-2005

2202021 SANJU HALDER ACHINTYA HALDER 11-06-2006

2202022 SUPARNA MANDAL HARADHAN MANDAL 20-04-2007

2202023 SAINI DAS SUBIR KUMAR DAS 31-07-2005

2202024 SOMRAJ HALDER SURYA HALDER 23-09-2002

2202025 ASHIYA KHATUN RABIBUL HOQUE 21-01-2004

2202026 SANDIP HALDER NRIPEN HALDER 27-05-2005

2202027 SANJAY DAS NIBARAN DAS 10-02-2007

2202028 KHABIRUL ISLAM KHAIRUL ISLAM 25-01-2006

2202029 SAFIYA KHATUN MD BONI AMIN 22-04-2006

2202030 NAJMIN SULTANA TASIKUL SK 11-09-2007

2202031 CHANDMANI KHATUN SUKU SK 31-12-2006

2202032 RAZ SHAIKH ISMAIL SHAIKH 10-02-2007

2202033 TUHINA KHATUN MD BABAR ALI 27-04-2007

2202034 SAHIDA KHATUN SARFUL SK 13-11-2006

2202035 BEGAM SAYEBA MATIUR RAHAMAN 22-12-2006

2202036 SAHARUKH HASAN MUKTAR SEIKH 19-10-2006

2202037 NAJMIN SULTANA ANIKUL ISLAM 18-05-2006

2202038 SNEHA PAL UTTAM KUMAR PAL 14-11-2006

2202039 PIYA MONDAL SHIBAI MONDAL 29-11-2006

2202040 DIYA KHATUN CHAND SK 09-04-2006

2202041 ADIL SK SUKCHAND SK 01-03-2004

2202042 NAZMIN AKTARA JAYNAL SK 14-04-2005

2202043 TRISHA SAHA SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHA 29-11-2006

2202044 MASUD ALI BISWAS MONIRUL ISLAM 05-09-2007

2202045 TASLEMA KHATUN ABDUL RASHID SK 02-06-2006

2202046 PARTHANA MONDAL YUDHISTIR MONDAL 02-03-2006

2202047 SAHANAJ KHATUN SATIBUL SK 25-12-2006

2202048 AKTARUL SK JAKIR HOSSAIN 10-01-2007

2202049 NISHAN SK RAFIKUL SK 09-05-2006

2202050 SUKTARA KHATUN RABBAN SK 06-05-2005

2202051 ATIKUL ISLAM SAFIKUL SK 17-12-2005

2202052 ISMOTARA SULTANA SAFIKUL SK 27-07-2006

2202053 RAFINA KHATUN KALIMUDDIN SK 27-07-2006

2202054 PAMPA DAS PRABHAT DAS 30-06-2006

2202055 BILKIS KHATUN AOYAL SK 19-08-2006

2202056 LAXMI KHATUN HAKIM SK 21-05-2007

2202057 SABNAM PARVIN NAJIR SHAIKH 31-07-2006

2202058 NARAYAN MONDAL CHHABI MONDAL 28-08-2006

2202059 RUPAN MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL 15-01-2006

2202060 TUHINA KHATUN MOSTAKIM SK 09-08-2006

2202061 PINKY RABI DAS GANESH RABI DAS 04-01-2006

2202062 SONIYARA KHATUN SELIMUDDIN SK 10-05-2007

2202063 PRIYANKA GHOSH BACHCHU GHOSH 05-01-2007

2202064 ALO SAHA RAJKUMAR SAHA 28-03-2007

2202065 TISHA SARKAR HARADHAN SARKAR 21-01-2007

2202066 ETI SAHA AJIT KUMAR SAHA 30-04-2006
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2202067 TABASSUM YEASMIN MD ABU TAHER 19-09-2006

2202068 MEHEDI HASAN SAFIKUL SEKH 07-11-2006

2202069 RAHUL SK AFIKUL SK 20-03-2006

2202070 KSHITISH BHASKAR ARUN BHASKAR 22-05-2006

2202071 ANKITA DAS KRIPASINDHU DAS 01-02-2007

2202072 SAMIM AKTAR MAIDUR RAHAMAN 24-04-2004

2202073 PINKI RABIDAS MADHU RABIDAS 12-06-2005

2202074 RANI KHATUN MD MUKTAR ALAM 30-12-2005

2202075 SABANA YEASMIN ABDUL ROHIM 12-05-2006

2202076 SAHANAZ KHATUN APPEL SK 01-01-2007

2202077 SAHID HASAN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 05-12-2005

2202078 SUMITA SAHA GAYANATH SAHA 01-05-2006

2202079 ASIM SK MD SAMSUL SK 18-10-2006

2202080 RAHAMAT SK ESARUDDIN SK 30-11-2006

2202081 SAMIMA KHATUN ABDUL RAHAMAN 16-08-2006

2202082 SHILA HANSDA BHOTON HANSDA 22-12-2003

2202083 IMRANA YEASMIN MOTIUR RAHAMAN 01-01-2006

2202084 TISTA DAS NIHAR DAS 09-10-2004

2202085 AKLIMA KHATUN BABAR SHAIKH 18-12-2006

2202086 NURJAHAN KHATUN SENAUL SK 15-05-2005

2202087 SAHIDUL SK SARIFUL HOQUE 28-08-2006

2202088 ATIK HASAN MD SENTU SK 11-10-2005

2202089 PRADIP MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL 22-11-2005

2202090 YASER ARAFAT ASRAF ALI 01-01-2007

2202091 AINUL SHAIKH MUKTAR SK 02-07-2002

2202092 SARMINA SULTANA AKRAMUL HOQUE 17-08-2006

2202093 SAROJ KUMAR MONDAL JIBAN MONDAL 19-05-2006

2202094 RUBEL HASAN RAFIKUL HASAN 24-06-2006

2202095 MILI KHATUN SUNARDI SK 06-10-2006

2202096 RIK DAS SWAPAN DAS 09-12-2006

2202097 ANJUMAN KHATUN MD KABIRUL ISLAM 14-07-2006

2202098 MUSKAN KHATUN MAINUL SK 29-09-2006

2202099 APURBA SINGH ARUN SINGH 02-09-2006

2202100 AFSARUL ISLAM KHAIRUL ISLAM 24-09-2007

2202101 MD IMTIHAN SK BABLU SK 24-09-2006

2202102 MEHEMUD SAIKH SABIRUDDIN SEKH 07-09-2005

2202103 SURYA DAS TAPAS KUMAR DAS 15-09-2007

2202104 NAHID HASAN AMIRUL ISLAM 25-12-2005

2202105 NAZIMUDDIN SK GOLAB MURTTUJA 30-09-2006

2202106 RESMIRA KHATUN MIRCHAND SK 01-05-2007

2202107 ASIF FARHAN HURMUJ ALI 26-01-2004

2202108 YEASIR HAMID HELIM SHAIKH 22-05-2005

2202109 TORIKUL SK TOFAJJAL HOSSAIN 30-07-2006

2202110 SAKIL ANSAR BEDARUL ISLAM 27-12-2003

2202111 TASLIM SK TAHIDUR RAHAMAN 23-04-2005

2202112 SANGITA MONDAL SANAT MONDAL 13-07-2006

2202113 HABIBA KHATUN AYBUL SK 15-06-2005

2202114 NASRIN KHATUN UNUS SK 16-11-2006
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2202115 NAFISA KHATUN SENAUL SEKH 19-05-2005

2202116 RAHAMAN SK RAKIBUL SK 26-01-2007

2202117 SIMRON KHATUN HANIF SK 25-10-2006

2202118 CHINMOY MAHATO ASHIT MAHATO 01-12-2006

2202119 SAJIDA KHATUN RAKIBUL ISLAM 20-09-2006

2202120 RAMJAN SK MAJIBUR SK 04-10-2006

2202121 NAJIA KHATUN NAZEM SK 19-12-2005

2202122 RIMPA KHATUN MAHABUL SK 04-05-2006

2202123 SHYAM SUNDAR GHOSH SANJU GHOSH 22-06-2006

2202124 SAHIL SK MD RAJU SK 12-07-2006

2202125 JAIJ SK RAJU SK 16-04-2006

2202126 SAHILA KHATUN ENAMUL HAQUE 24-07-2006

2202127 ROKI SK SAMIR SK 05-06-2005

2202128 ROUSAN ALI NAJIBUL  SK 29-01-2006

2202129 NUPUR KHATUN MAIDUL SK 14-03-2005

2202130 SABNUR KHATUN MIRCHAND SK 03-10-2005

2202131 SUHANA PARVIN AQLAM HOSSAIN 29-10-2004

2202132 ATAUR RAHAMAN GUMANI SK 07-07-2005

2202133 AKHRUJJAMAN SK AMIR SK 23-09-2003

2202134 ABDUL HAMID SK AZAD SK 17-11-2004

2202135 NASIM AKRAM SOHABUL SK 02-07-2007

2202136 MADHUMITA BHOWMIK SUBODH BHOUMIK 30-03-2006

2202137 ROHAK CHAKRABORTY APARNA PRASAD CHAKRABORTY 29-11-2006

2202138 BRISTI GHOSH SURAJIT GHOSH 12-01-2006

2202139 SUROJIT DAS SUJIT KUMAR DAS 18-05-2006

2202140 AJMIRA KHATUN ENAMUL HOQUE 03-01-2007

2202141 RUKSAR KHATUN KAJEM SK 14-08-2006

2202142 NASRINA SULTANA JASIMUDDIN SK 21-03-2007

2202143 KHADIJA KHATUN SAMAYUN SK 27-11-2004

2202144 MARIYAM KHATUN MURSHED SK 01-08-2007

2202145 SUDIPTA DAS SANATAN DAS 25-11-2006

2202146 MONALISA RABIDAS SUKUMAR RABIDAS 24-01-2006

2202147 SABNAM KHATUN TAJEMUL ISLAM 08-08-2005

2202148 ASMAUL ISLAM AMINUL ISLAM 08-06-2005

2202149 KULSUM KHATUN FAIMUDDIN SK 01-10-2006

2202150 BIJON DAS ANANDA  DAS 15-11-2006

2202151 MANTU DAS PIJUSH KUMAR DAS 30-11-2006

2202152 SUKDEV GHOSH PROHLAD GHOSH 26-02-2006

2202153 SOKHINA KHATUN ENAMUL HAQUE 10-03-2005

2202154 ISTAK AHAMMED MEIMUR HOSSAIN 31-07-2006

2202155 TAYEBA KHATUN MD NUHU NABI 28-02-2006

2202156 DEBLINA DAS ANANTA KUMAR DAS 18-09-2006

2202157 SADIA KHATUN SAJAHAN SK 19-04-2006

2202158 NIKITA DAS NILAY KUMAR DAS 01-01-2007

2202159 RIYA DAS CHANDRA SHEKHOR DAS 15-02-2006

2202160 ARIJIT DAS SURAJIT DAS 23-08-2006

2202161 RAHIMA KHATUN MAKDUL SK 12-08-2006

2202162 ANITA MONDAL SUKUMAR MONDAL 14-10-2006
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2202163 RINKI DAS SUKUMAR DAS 18-07-2006

2202164 RIMI SINGHA BHAGIRATH SINGHA 16-11-2006

2202165 KHAIRUL SK ANARUL SHAIKH 27-10-2004

2202166 APURBO KUMAR GHOSH ACHINTYA GHOSH 26-05-2006

2202167 SUBHANA PARVIN MANIRUL HAQUE 21-02-2007

2202168 ARMAN SK SABARAT ALI SK 20-10-2006

2202169 SUMI DAS SRIDAM DAS 10-10-2006

2202170 MD TOFAIL SK SERAJUDDIN SK 03-04-2004

2202171 SONIA SULTANA SAMAUN HOQUE 18-07-2006

2202172 KARTTIC DAS SANJAY DAS 29-10-2006

2202173 RAHEMA KHATUN ABDUL MATIN 09-05-2006

2202174 NASRIN KHATUN ASRAF SK 26-03-2004

2202175 SELIM SK SELIM SK 13-05-2006

2202176 AYESHA KHATUN ABUTALEB SK 19-11-2003

2202177 DISHA RABIDAS MANOJ RABIDAS 17-02-2007

2202178 RACHANA MONDAL GOPAL CHANDRA MONDAL 04-12-2006

2202179 SUBHADIP MANDAL SAGAR MANDAL 23-08-2006

2202180 RUKSA KHATUN MUKTAR SK 18-10-2006

2202181 CHUMKI KHATUN BASAR SK 18-03-2007

2202182 YEASMIN KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 05-02-2006

2202183 MASUDA KHATUN TAIMUL SK 11-12-2006

2202184 MANIK SAHA BHIM SAHA 02-01-2006

2202185 MINTU MONDAL SUNATAN MONDAL 28-03-2003

2202186 RINKY MONDAL ASHARI MONDAL 23-12-2005

2202187 PURNIMA RAJBANSHI PRANTOSH RAJBANSHI 10-05-2006

2202188 RANI KHATUN FAKIRUL SK 01-05-2006

2202189 SABINUR KHATUN LALCHAND SK 02-07-2006

2202190 NAJMUL HOSSAIN SABIR ALI 31-08-2005

2202191 ASMAUL SK SAMJAD SK 29-09-2006

2202192 KABIRUL SK ROBIUL SK 07-02-2007

2202193 KOYEL KARMAKAR KARUN KARMAKAR 26-12-2006

2202194 MABIYA KHATUN ANIKUL SK 14-11-2006

2202195 ROHIT SK HAKIBUL SK 01-12-2004

2202196 KHUSBU ARBIN ANARUL SK 27-04-2006

2202197 TAHER SK MATI SK 27-10-2006

2202198 KHALEDA KHATUN RIYAJUDDIN SK 22-11-2006

2202199 SHIBANI GHOSH ASIM GHOSH 14-10-2006

2202200 ANIRUDHA SINGHA TRIDIB KUMAR SINGHA 09-06-2006

2202201 ASHA MAJHI RAKESH MAJHI 20-05-2006

2202202 NABAB SARIF JOYNAL SK 26-02-2007

2202203 SAHIN SK UZIR SK 31-10-2005

2202204 ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL SATTAR 24-08-2005

2202205 RINKI DAS SUKUMAR DAS 05-08-2006

2202206 ALMAUL HOQUE NAZRUL ISLAM 02-11-2005

2202207 SAHINA KHATUN ANARUL SK 28-02-2002

2202208 SAHABAZ SK ABU TALEB SK 23-02-2007

2202209 SAMIRUL SK MOHAMMAD SOHABUL SEKH 07-04-2003

2202210 SURAIYA KHATUN MUKHLESUR RAHAMAN 29-09-2006
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2202211 GOLAM MOHAMMAD ABSAR MONDAL 15-06-2006

2202212 SADIYA RAHAMAN MD SAMINOOR RAHAMAN 02-08-2006

2202213 MD ZOBAYER ALAM JAKIR HOSSAIN 10-12-2005

2202214 NURNEHAR KHATUN ISHA SK 06-07-2006

2202215 RISHA DAS DEBASHIS DAS 29-01-2007

2202216 MANISHA DAS MUKTI PADA DAS 16-08-2006

2202217 SULATA KHATUN ABDUS SATTAR 11-04-2005

2202218 MASHRUMA KHATUN MARJEM HOSSAIN 10-08-2007

2202219 SUMI KHATUN ISMAIL SK 27-04-2005

2202220 ROHIT KUMAR DAS BISHNU PADA DAS 25-12-2006

2202221 BARSHA ROY SANNYAS ROY 09-08-2006

2202222 SAID ALAM MOTAHAR SK 13-11-2006

2202223 RAJIA SULTANA OBYDUR RAHAMAN 16-11-2006

2202224 DEBMITRA PAUL DEBABRATA PAUL 31-08-2006

2202225 ANISHA DAS PARTHA DAS 19-02-2007

2202226 MEHENAJ KHATUN SABIR ALI 03-03-2007

2202227 AKRAM SK ZIARUL SK 18-10-2005

2202228 MEHERUN NESHA WARISH SAIKH 20-12-2006

2202229 SAHANARA KHATUN HABIBUR SK 07-10-2005

2202230 SABINA YESMIN SERAJUL SK 08-09-2006

2202231 RAJLAXMI DAS SOUMEN DAS 19-10-2006

2202232 RESHAM SK SULTAN SK 18-04-2004

2202233 BILKIS KHATUN OBAIDUR SEKH 26-10-2005

2202234 SABNAJ KHATUN HALIM SK 12-10-2006

2202235 ASHIA KHATUN BADAL SK 27-10-2005

2202236 PEU SAHA APURBA SAHA 25-01-2007

2202237 PUJA DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS 20-11-2006

2202238 MONIKA DAS DIPAK DAS 23-09-2006

2202239 SATHI DAS BICHITRA KUMAR DAS 30-11-2006

2202240 SARMIN SULTANA KHALEK SK 28-10-2005

2202241 SABNAJ KHATUN SELIM SK 31-08-2006

2202242 MAHAMUDA KHATUN SAJAHAN SK 07-10-2005

2202243 MONIMALA GHOSH AMAR GHOSH 04-01-2007

2202244 SATHI DAS GOUTAM KUMAR DAS 12-01-2007

2202245 REBINA KHATUN ALAUDDIN SK 18-10-2006

2202246 SOMIA SULTANA JAKIR HOSSAIN 03-10-2006

2202247 SABANA YEASMIN JAKIR HOSSAIN 28-02-2006

2202248 SANJINA KHATUN APTABUL SHAIKH 17-12-2006

2202249 JEET SARKAR DINESH CHANDRA SARKAR 07-02-2007

2202250 NISHA DAS KARTIK CHANDRA DAS 23-07-2006

2202251 SOJIBA KHATUN MAJARUL SK 24-07-2006

2202252 RIMPA KHATUN SAIDUL SK 27-05-2006

2202253 MAMINA KHATUN BABLU SK 19-11-2006

2202254 MASUMA KHATUN TASIRUDDIN ISLAM 10-07-2007

2202255 ARIGHNA SARKAR SALIL KUMAR SARKAR 19-05-2006

2202256 SAMIRUL ISLAM MASIDUL SK 16-07-2007

2202257 SUDIPTA SARKAR SANAT SARKAR 19-11-2006

2202258 SAMIM SK EBRAN ALI 26-10-2004
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2202259 MASUD RANA BAJIR SK 15-09-2006

2202260 BIDHAN CHANDRA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 23-09-2006

2202261 ANUSKA DAS SANJOY KUMAR DAS 18-01-2007

2202262 DIPAN MALLIK DEBTARU MALLIK 20-04-2006

2202263 SHUBHAJIT SAHA GOBINDA SAHA 29-10-2006

2202264 PROBIN SINGHA ASIS SINGHA 01-09-2006

2202265 MD SAYID EKBAL BABLU SK 24-01-2005

2202266 MD ASIF PIYARUL SK 21-06-2006

2202267 ALAHIM KHAN MD JABIUL ALI KHAN 08-10-2006

2202268 RAFIKUL SK KABIRUL SK 05-03-2006

2202269 TARAK SAHA BARUN SAHA 18-12-2006

2202270 MD HASSAN SK MUKLESUR RAHAMAN 17-01-2006

2202271 NAGMA KHATUN MD MOJAMMEL SK 06-03-2007

2202272 NISHA DAS SUKHEN DAS 01-01-2007

2202273 ABDULLAH SK SERAJUL SEKH 14-01-2007

2202274 SUSMITA DAS SADHAN KUMAR DAS 31-08-2006

2202275 SANGITA ROY MOTI ROY 17-11-2006

2202276 ABDUR RAHAMAN ABDUL HOQUE 06-05-2008

2202277 JISAN MONDAL ABDUL KHABIR MONDAL 14-11-2002

2202278 NAFISA PARVIN MATIUR RAHAMAN 03-12-2006

2202279 NAJRIN KHATUN NAZIR HOSSAIN 30-07-2007

2202280 SURAJ PRAMANIK MANOJ KUMAR PRAMANIK 03-12-2006

2202281 SAINA HOSSAIN SAMIUL HOSSAIN 29-10-2006

2202282 ADITYA HALDER BIPANNA HALDER 05-11-2005

2202283 SUPRATIM DAS PABITRA KUMAR DAS 30-03-2007

2202284 MD ALIMUDDIN SEIKH SAIDUL ISLAM 16-04-2005

2202285 KOYEL DAS DEBASHISH DAS 28-06-2006

2202286 KHUSBU KHATUN MD SELIM SK 07-05-2006

2202287 ANIMES DAS JIBAN DAS 30-05-2007

2202288 SONIA DUTTA SATYABRATA DUTTA 03-08-2006

2202289 YEAMIN SK ABDUR RAHIM 02-11-2004

2202290 ANKITA DAS RANJIT  DAS 17-03-2007

2202291 KRISHNARGHA DAS SOUMEN KR. DAS 01-10-2006

2202292 FATEMA KHATUN JANMAHAMMAD SK 22-06-2006

2202293 SAYAN SAHA SUBRATA SAHA 24-07-2007

2202294 SAMIUL RAHAMAN MOJIBUR SHAIKH 22-03-2006

2202295 PRIYANSHU DAS TAPAN DAS 29-07-2006

2202296 DEEP DAS SUJIT DAS 18-01-2006

2202297 RUMI KHATUN MANTU BISWAS 28-08-2006

2202298 EVANA KHATUN ANIKUL SAIKH 04-12-2005

2202299 SHUBHANKAR DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS 25-12-2005

2202300 JIYADA KHATUN SHISH MOHAMMAD 05-09-2006

2202301 RAHAMAN SK MOJIBUR SK 02-08-2005

2202302 NURUDDIN SK NAJIBUL SK 24-03-2007

2202303 EBRAHIM SK SAFIKUL SK 04-10-2006

2202304 TAPSIRA KHATUN MOSTAFA SK 12-09-2005

2202305 SABNAM YEASMIN SADIKUL ISLAM 20-06-2006

2202306 SUMIR SK SAUD SK 21-10-2006
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2202307 BIJOY DAS ASIM DAS 09-11-2006

2202308 KANKANA DAS MRINMOY DAS 03-10-2006

2202309 FARUK ABDULLAH JOYNAL ABEDIN 25-10-2005

2202310 ROHIT MAJHI SHUSHANTA MAJHI 08-06-2006

2202311 SAHINA KHATUN SAHINA KHATUN 02-05-2006

2202312 ANIRBAN DHAR ANIRBAN DHAR 11-07-2007

2202313 NIKITA DAS NITAI DAS 12-04-2007

2202314 PRITI MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL 15-07-2006

2202315 MAHARAJ DAS SAGAR KUMAR DAS 19-10-2005

2202316 SOMA DAS FULCHAND DAS 02-12-2006

2202317 DEB KUMAR DAS PABITRA DAS 19-12-2006

2202318 ASGAR SK ASARUL SK 07-11-2006

2202319 SAMIM AKTAR AKBAR HOSSAIN 20-10-2005

2202320 BHUMIKA DAS BHASKAR DAS 22-02-2006

2202321 RAJDIP DAS PRABIR DAS 29-11-2006

2202322 MASURA KHATUN CHAMATKAR SK 24-11-2006

2202323 SUNITA SARKAR SANJIT SARKAR 07-11-2005

2202324 GOBINDA DAS JANMEJOY DAS 26-10-2006

2202325 SUMON DAS PRAKASH DAS 02-04-2006

2202326 MOSAIRUL SK ABBASUDDIN SK 11-05-2005

2202327 SANIYA KHATUN FATIK SK 15-11-2005

2202328 KESHAB DAS INDRAJIT DAS 14-11-2006

2202329 SWASTIKA SARKAR GOKUL SARKAR 28-11-2006

2202330 MAHIBUR SK RAJAB ALI 07-05-2006

2202331 SIRIN AKTER MD SAHABUDDIN 21-10-2006

2202332 SALMA KHATUN SHISH MAHAMMAD SK 13-03-2006

2202333 JINNATUNNESHA KHATUN BUDDHU SEIKH 23-10-2005

2202334 NISHA DAS PINKU DAS 28-01-2007

2202335 SUNITA DAS SUVAS CHANDRA DAS 13-08-2006

2202336 EJAJ AHAMED UMAR HOSSAIN 30-06-2004

2202337 ABDUR RAHIM ABDUL HOQUE 06-05-2008

2202338 SAHIDUL SK PINTU SK 15-10-2003

2202339 AJOY DAS ATIN DAS 04-07-2006

2202340 RASIDA KHATUN MANIRUL ISLAM 18-04-2007

2202341 MAMONI KHATUN NURUL HODA 14-02-2006

2202342 SOUBHIK KUMAR DAS SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS 25-11-2006

2202343 SAIDUR HOQUE ENAMUL HOQUE 06-06-2005

2202344 RIMI DAS SUSHANTO DAS 10-07-2006

2202345 RAJIB DAS MANOJ DAS 17-03-2007

2202346 SURAJ DAS SUJIT KUMAR DAS 21-02-2007

2202347 TITHI ROY ASHIS ROY 24-12-2005

2202348 SAHELI KHATUN MD ASADUL HAQUE 04-01-2007

2202349 ANIT HALDER CHANDI HALDER 20-08-2006

2202350 BINITA DAS BISWAJIT DAS 26-01-2006

2202351 SUHANA MEHEJABIN MUSARAF SK 21-08-2006

2202352 MD TOUSIF AHMED MOHIUDDIN AHMED 10-10-2006

2202353 KUSHAL KARMAKAR LAXMAN KARMAKAR 09-10-2006

2202354 ABDUR ROUF ABDUL KABIRUL 06-02-2007
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2202355 MD MOJAFFAR HOSSAIN SISH MAHAMMAD 15-10-2005

2202356 SOUMYADIP DAS DIPAK KUMAR DAS 25-01-2005

2202357 SANCHITA SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR 04-11-2006

2202358 MD SIRAJAM MONIR SK ABUL HASAN SK 16-02-2007

2202359 JIT SAHA UTTAM SAHA 25-07-2006

2202360 BISHAL MANDAL MEGHU MANDAL 01-01-2005

2202361 BITTU SINGHA LALCHAND SINGHA 02-11-2007

2202362 AKASH MANDAL ARJUN MANDAL 28-01-2007

2202363 ABDUL RAJJAK JERAT ALI 03-06-2005

2202364 MD JUNAID HOSSAIN MD JUNAID HOSSAIN 21-08-2006

2202365 SUSHIL SARKAR DEBASISH SARKAR 08-11-2004

2202366 JAID HOSSAIN YUSUF ALI 01-01-2006

2202367 SAMIRAN SARKAR SUSHIL SARKAR 19-08-2005

2202368 ROCKY MANDAL BAIKUNTHA MANDAL 06-04-2004

2202369 HOROSUNDAR MANDAL PARIMAL MANDAL 01-10-2005

2202370 ASGAR ALI ALI HUSEN 06-03-2006

2202371 SAMRAT MANDAL SUJIT MANDAL 10-11-2005

2202372 SUJAY MANDAL DULAL MANDAL 25-12-2006

2202373 MANISHA MANDAL MADHUSUDAN MANDAL 27-07-2004

2202374 SAMIR MANDAL SUBASH MANDAL 26-06-2004

2202375 JAYANTA MANDAL SATYACHARAN MANDAL 05-07-2007

2202376 PRATIK CHOWDHURY TAPAN CHOWDHURY 22-02-2007

2202377 RIDOY SARKAR FAKIR  SARKAR 01-04-2006

2202378 SUDIP SINGHA DILIP SINGHA 10-10-2006

2202380 ABDUL HALIM ASRAFUL HOQUE 06-05-2007

2202381 MOULIK CHOWDHURY SUKUMAR CHOWDHURY 28-01-2006

2202382 AFIA KHATUN AZAD SK 15-06-2007

2202383 MINHAJUL HOQUE LUTFAL HOQUE 19-09-2006

2202384 KHADIJA KHATUN JOHAK SK 20-11-2006

2202385 MUNTANA KHATUN MONSUR ALI 16-11-2005

2202386 SABIRA RAHAMAN ABDUS SATTAR 14-04-2006

2202387 FATEMA KHATUN ABDUS SATTAR 24-07-2006

2202388 KULSON KHATUN JIYARUL HOQUE 15-12-2006

2202389 AJIJ SEKH TENU SK 04-11-2006

2202390 ROUSAN AKTARA BARJAHAN SK 25-12-2005

2202391 ROHIT DAS SAMIR DAS 10-04-2007

2202392 SAMIARA KHATUN SAMIRUDDIN SK 21-07-2006

2202393 FIROJA KHATUN MORSALIM BISWAS 20-01-2007

2202394 SHIMARA KHATUN ABDUL KHALEK 05-08-2006

2202395 NISHAT TASNIM SAFIKUL ISLAM 16-01-2006

2202396 MASUD RANA NAJIBUR RAHAMAN 08-02-2006

2202397 MEHEBUB ALAM ARSADUL SK 29-08-2006

2202398 AMIT HASAN AKBARUL SK 05-01-2005

2202399 ARPAN DAS DULAL DAS 07-12-2006

2202400 SONALI MANDAL NIBARAN CHANDRA MANDAL 01-10-2005

2202401 ANUSHRI SARKAR JYOTI SARKAR 07-12-2006

2202402 EYASMIN SULTANA KASHIBUL HOQUE 04-11-2006

2202403 KABERI SEN JADU RANJAN SEN 09-02-2005
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2202404 NAJIA SULTANA ABDUS SAMAD 28-03-2005

2202405 SARIFUDDIN BISWAS SALAUDDIN BISWAS 06-07-2007

2202406 SAIM HOSSAIN ANSARI SAHADAT HOSSAIN 01-10-2006

2202408 MD BADRUJJAMAN ROBIUL ISLAM 12-12-2004

2202409 NAFISA RAHAMAN H FOWLAD HOSSAIN 08-03-2005

2202410 TRISHA DAS SAMIR KUMAR DAS 17-12-2006

2202411 NAJIA SULTANA NOJRUL SK 02-05-2007

2202412 SANIA PARVIN HAKFUL SHAIKH 02-05-2005

2202413 SAIBUR SK HABIBUR RAHAMAN 01-09-2004

2202414 SABNAM KHATUN MD KABIRUL ISLAM 30-03-2005

2202415 AZAZ HOQUE KHAIRUL HOQUE 30-03-2006

2202416 IKBAL HOSSAIN JAKIR HOSSAIN 06-09-2006

2202417 IKBAL HOSSAIN BADAR ALI 12-04-2002

2202418 MD MINHAJUL ISLAM NASIRUDDIN  23-10-2005

2202419 MIJANUR RAHAMAN SAFIUR RAHAMAN 16-10-2004

2202420 KASHMIRA KHATUN KAJAL SK 17-03-2006

2202421 IRIN SULTANA AMINUR ISLAM 13-05-2007

2202422 SAJAHAN BADSHA RAJIBUL HOQUE 10-11-2004

2202423 MD WAHIDUZZAMAN MD ZIAUL HOQUE 06-11-2006

2202424 SUMANA HALDER MAHADEB HALDER 21-08-2004

2202425 ROKAIYA KHATUN ABDUR RAHIM SK 10-10-2006

2202426 HUMAYUN KABIR AKBAR SEKH 09-11-1995

2202427 AYESA KHATUN KAJIBUL SEKH 07-01-2000

2202428 NUR RESHMA KHATUN MD JANIF MANDAL 02-03-2003

2202429 ROBIUL HASAN JIARUL SK 23-05-2005

2202430 NASIMA KHATUN JAHIRUDDIN MONDAL 06-06-2000

2202431 NAJIMA KHATUN JANE ALAM SHAIKH 02-06-1993

2202432 SAHIDA BEGAM SADEK ALI 05-05-2001

2202433 REJINA KHATUN JANNE ALAM SHAIKH 08-06-2002

2202434 SEFALI KHATUN SULTAN SAIKH 06-03-1998

2202435 AYESHA JULKA MD RAKIBUL SHAIKH 22-02-1999

2202436 SAHANAJ KHATUN RAISUDDIN  MONDAL 04-10-2000

2202437 MD AZAHARUDDIN MD NURUL AMIN 16-01-1997

2202438 MD SARFARAJ ALAM MD MUKTAR ALAM 29-03-2007

2202439 BIBEK MANDAL SUBHASH MANDAL 15-06-2004

2202440 RIKTIAJ ISLAM RABIUL ISLAM 10-10-2005

2202441 HAJRAT ALI ATAUR RAHAMAN 09-09-2003

2202442 SABBIR AHMED MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN 20-07-2007

2202443 SYEDA JUHAINA PERVIN SYED ATAUR RAHAMAN 11-09-2007

2202444 ROSHNI KHATUN BADIRUL ISLAM 18-11-2006

2202445 SHREYA PAL NABIN KISHORE PAL 24-07-2007

2202446 SAMIUR RAHAMAN ABDUL RAHAMAN 07-02-2007

2202447 MD ADIL SK KHALIL SK 14-10-2006

2202448 LIJA NAJRIN MUNTAJUL HOQUE 20-10-2006

2202449 RESHMIN KHATUN MD MOHIDUR RAHAMAN SK 28-06-2004

2202450 SIMA ROY SUKUMAR ROY 15-11-2005

2202451 RUBEL SK KETABUDDIN SK 14-02-2004

2202452 MD MEHEBUB ISLAM MD NURUL ISLAM 22-09-2006
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2202453 SABBIR AHMED GULJAR SEIKH 25-09-2006

2202454 MANSURA BEGAM FEKARUL SK 12-06-2006

2202455 SOYED RANA HOBIKUL SK 10-11-2004

2202456 FARHAN ANIS KHAN MOTIUR RAHAMAN KHAN 03-01-2007

2202457 SARFERAJ ALAM EKTAR HOSSAIN 21-08-2006

2202458 ZUNAID BIN MAIDUL MAIDUL ISLAM 01-09-2005

2202459 SABNUR SULTANA WAKIB SK 13-10-2005

2202460 SAMIMA SULTANA MD ABDUS SAMAD 30-11-2004

2202461 RABIUL SK JAMIRUL HOQUE 16-07-2004

2202462 AMISHA AKHTAR MANGER HOSSAIN 24-02-2005

2202463 ATAUR RAHAMAN SENAUL SK 07-11-2005

2202464 ABDUL KHALEK SETABUDDIN HOSSAIN 18-08-2004

2202466 FAYEMA KHATUN TAIMUR SK 14-06-2006

2202467 ARABINDU DAS JHAITAN CHANDRA DAS 02-11-2005

2202468 ARIF SK NADIR SK 23-05-2006

2202469 MOFIJUR SK SAIFUL HOQUE 01-05-2005

2202470 AMIRAH KHATUN AMIREJ JAMAN 13-03-2007

2202471 ABDUL ALID SK ABDUL HAKIM SK 09-02-2007

2202472 NABIDUL DEWAN MILTON DEWAN 20-10-2005

2202473 SHAHID AFRIDI MD SAIJUL HOQUE 19-11-2004

2202474 NAHIDA KHATUN SAJJAD HOSSAIN 03-02-2005

2202475 DIYA BISWAS ISMAIL SAIKH 03-09-2006

2202476 MANJARUL SK EKRAMUL SK 20-04-2005

2202477 ARIFUL HOSSAIN MD MOTAHAR HOSSAIN 23-08-2004

2202478 RIJWANA KHATUN FAIJUL HOQUE 11-08-2005

2202479 SATYAJIT BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS 16-10-2004

2202480 SHRABONI DAS DEBESH DAS 14-08-2006

2202481 NOUSIN FIRDOUS AMANAT SEIKH 07-08-2006

2202482 SOHANA SARMIN JAKIR HOSSAIN 01-09-2005

2202483 SAHINUR KHATUN NUR ISLAM SEIKH 02-11-2006

2202484 SAMIMA KHATUN ALKESH SK 03-12-2006

2202485 PUJA GHOSH KISHORI GHOSH 25-04-2006

2202486 SANCHITA GHOSH RAJENDRA GHOSH 05-01-2007

2202487 RUBI DAS RAMKRISHNA DAS 18-09-2006

2202488 JOLY KHATUN JAMIRUL SK 01-06-2006

2202489 SAMIM SK SOHIRUDDIN SK 12-03-2006

2202490 ANKITA DAS ANIRUDDHA DAS 01-03-2007

2202491 BISHAL SINGHA BISWA NATH SINGHA 23-04-2006

2202492 ISMAIL SK FATIK SK 02-08-2004

2202493 CHANDMUNI KHATUN RIYAJ SK 11-09-2006

2202494 JAHIDA SULTANA ALI HOSSAIN 19-10-2005

2202495 RUKSAR KHATUN MD MUKLESH ALI 12-06-2006

2202496 MD MINHAJ SK HASIRUDDIN SK 14-02-2006

2202497 MD TUHIR MOMIN MANIRUDDIN MOMIN 14-12-2006

2202498 JABIDUL ISLAM ASATULLAH 01-12-2005

2202499 MEHERUN NESHA ABDUL MANIB 26-01-2006

2202500 AJIJUR RAHAMAN AFSAR ALI 08-04-2005

2202501 MEHEBUB ALI NOUSAD ALI 16-07-2005



APPLICATION ID NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER NAME DATE OF BIRTH

List for Application ID 25-26

2202502 RUBINUR KHATUN DURUL HODA 18-04-2003

2202503 NUR ABED ALI ARJAUL HOQUE 09-06-2005

2202504 SAKHAWAT ALI MD ABDUS SALAM 10-03-2005

2202505 MD NASIR SEKH JIAUL HOQUE 26-10-2005

2202506 MEHEDUL SK ATAUR RAHAMAN 01-06-2006

2202507 BANKIM DAS KSHITISH CHANDRA DAS 11-02-2007

2202508 SAMSUL HOQUE SOFIK SK 15-01-2007

2202509 SAJEDUR ALAM NASIRULLAH 20-05-2005

2202510 SUBHA DAS PINTU DAS 02-10-2006

2202511 ISHA GHOSH ARUP GHOSH 14-03-2006

2202512 SHAIKH MD DISHAL SHAIKH MD ALAMGIR 17-09-2006

2202513 JILHAJ SHAIKH SAIRUL SHAIKH 14-12-2007

2202514 MST HABIBA KHATUN KHAIRUL ISLAM 10-08-2006

2202515 POULOMI DAS PRONAB KUMAR DAS 07-10-2006

2202516 EBRAHIM SK SEIKH SAMNUR IMAN 21-08-2003

2202517 RUPAK DAS SWAPAN DAS 01-11-2006

2202518 KOYEL MONDAL BASUDEB MONDAL 16-09-2005

2202519 MD MUJAHIDUL ISLAM RABIUL ISLAM 21-07-2006

2202520 MD IMTIYAJ SK MD MUKUL SK 29-05-2006

2202521 IKBAL HOSSAIN GOLAB HOSSAIN 29-01-2006

2202522 MONIB ISLAM MOKINUL ISLAM 09-03-2006

2202523 HASAN RAHAMAN BENI RAHAMAN 01-01-2005

2202524 ABBAS ALI SAMIM SK 14-12-2005

2202525 MOBARAK ISLAM MAIDUL ISLAM 15-09-2006

2202526 MOJAHID SK MOKTAR SK 27-12-2006

2202527 MOIN SK HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 16-04-2007

2202528 SAYAN BANDYOPADHYAY KAUSIK BANDYOPADHYAY 16-01-2007

2202529 TOUFIKA KHATUN JAHANGIR SEIKH 15-12-2006

2202530 SAYED SAIKH SAFAJUL HOQUE 22-06-2004

2202531 MD SAZID MD MASUD 28-01-2006

2202532 RAMESH DAS JADAB DAS 02-02-2005

2202533 MD TOUSIK IMAN MD MOHASIN 24-11-2005

2202534 SOUMADIP DAS SUMAN DAS 04-03-2007

2202535 BANITA DAS BIBHAS CHANDRA DAS 15-11-2006

2202536 BASHIRA KHATUN ABDUR NUR 20-08-2005

2202537 SOYABA JEBA JAKARIA SK 03-08-2005

2202538 NASRIN BEGAM BABLU SK 09-11-2006

2202539 SAUDAGAR SK AMIRUL HOQUE 13-12-2003

2202540 MD MUJAHID SK SAMJAD SK 11-11-2005

2202541 MD ROUSHAN ALI MD MONIRUL ISLAM 11-08-2006

2202542 SADDAM SK ASARFUL HOQUE 27-02-2006

2202543 SAMIUL SK ATIKUL SK 23-04-2006

2202544 SOHEL RANA MD MORSALIM SK 12-08-2006

2202545 MOSTAK HOSSAIN MONIRUL ISLAM 02-01-2006

2202546 SANIA PARVIN SELIM SHAIKH 14-08-2007

2202547 NASIBUR SK NAJIBUR SK 10-02-2005

2202548 NURMAHAMMAD SK JOHAR SK 31-10-2006

2202549 AHMAD HASAN MD KAJEM ALI 11-04-2006
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2202550 ABDUL ALIM GOLAB HOSSAIN 19-04-2005

2202551 JIT GHOSH ATUL CHANDRA GHOSH 30-07-2006

2202552 SOHAN SK FANSUR RAHAMAN 17-06-2005

2202553 JULLUR RAHAMAN SAJAHAN ALI 20-09-1995

2202554 KAMRUN NAHAR MD MOHIRUL ISLAM 29-09-2005

2202555 ABDULLAH SHAIKH SULTAN SHAIKH 28-09-2006

2202556 GOLAM YEASDANI JAHANGIR SK 10-02-1995

2202557 MD MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN MD ISMAIL HOQUE 26-10-2005

2202558 RIYA KHATUN HANNAN KHAN 07-07-2001

2202559 SUGRIB MANDAL GORACHAND MANDAL 22-07-2005

2202560 MARUP HOSSAIN JAHIRUDDIN AHMED 12-01-2004

2202561 SUMON SK ISRAIL SK 05-04-2006

2202562 ABU TALEP ABDUL RASID 01-10-2005

2202563 SUDIP MANDAL SUKUMAR MANDAL 12-04-2006

2202564 MD SERAJ DOULA MD MUFSEDUL ALAM 22-01-2007

2202565 KURBAN ALI BARKAT ALI 23-02-2005

2202566 TOHIDUR ISLAM ABDUR RAJJAQUE 01-01-2007

2202567 NIRUPAM MANDAL PABAN MANDAL 16-11-2004

2202568 SWARAJIT MANDAL SUDHIR MANDAL 30-03-2005

2202569 IZAZ AHAMMED AKBAR ALI 18-09-2004

2202570 JANNATUN NESHA MD MONIRUL ISLAM 20-10-2006

2202571 TARIK ANOWAR KASHIM SHAIKH 03-05-2007

2202572 RIFAT RAHAMAN MD MOKLESUR RAHAMAN 16-10-2007

2202573 SALMA KHATUN SAMAYUN HOQUE 11-03-2006

2202574 SUHANA KHATUN SAFIKUL ISLAM 23-09-2006

2202575 AMIRUDDIN SK ALIMUDDIN SK 10-04-2006

2202576 SAMIA SIDDIKA SENAUL HOQUE 24-08-2006

2202577 TOUFIK HASAN ABU OBAIDA BIN ZARRAH 05-12-2005

2202578 ANKITA PAUL GOUR CHANDRA PAUL 25-11-2006

2202579 RAMJAN SK KOWSAR SK 29-08-2004

2202580 RAMJAN ALI BADIRUL 28-09-2006

2202581 LIZA KHATUN SAJAHAN BISWAS 06-05-2006

2202582 SUBHADIP DAS BILASH CHANDRA DAS 23-03-2007

2202583 RAHUL SARKAR AJIT SARKAR 28-04-2004

2202584 ARIF RAHAMAN NAJIBUR RAHAMAN 19-01-2006

2202585 RUMMAN KOSAK MD BORHAN KOSAK 24-09-2005

2202586 SHUBHADEEP MANDAL CHHABI MANDAL 01-12-2006

2202587 AYAN DAS TOTAN DAS 21-11-2007

2202588 EJAJUL ISLAM NAJIBUR HOQUE 01-01-2007

2202589 SOURAV DAS SENTU DAS 06-04-2006

2202590 SOUMA DAS BARUN KUMAR DAS 05-06-2006

2202591 RAJLAXMI DAS SUSANTA KUMAR DAS 19-12-2006

2202592 JANE ALAM SK ANOWAR HOSSAIN 18-10-2006

2202593 SAHIDA KHATUN ALIM SK 28-02-2006

2202594 RIJWAN SK MORTUJ SK 15-08-2007

2202595 SALMA KHATUN SAFIKUL ISLAM 10-08-2002

2202596 ABDUL WADUD KABIRUL HOQUE 29-09-2005

2202597 ABDUL BADI ISMAI SK 01-10-2004
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2202598 AJMER ALI JAKIR HOSSAIN 31-08-2004

2202599 SAIF ALI BISWAS SOFIKUL ISLAM 29-01-2006

2202600 NAJ MUNSI BADSHA MUNSI 13-11-2006

2202601 SAHIDA KHATUN SELIM SAIKH 02-09-2006

2202602 ABDUL WAKIL ABDUL RAFIK 22-06-2004

2202603 KADIR ALI NAJABUL  HOQUE 21-10-2005

2202604 MD HABIBUL BASAR MANOWAR SHAIKH 14-01-2006

2202605 ANIMESH DAS ASIT KUMAR DAS 02-06-2005

2202606 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN MD SAHABUDDIN 31-01-2007

2202607 SHAHNAJ ISLAM SAJAHAN SK 02-01-2006

2202608 ASHIYA KHATUN SENTU SK 02-09-2004

2202609 AJAJ HOSSAIN HUMAYAN SK 17-04-2007

2202610 MANTHAN HALDER DINESH HALDER 14-08-2006

2202611 NOURIN YEASMIN MD ARIF HOSSAIN 17-01-2005

2202612 FAHIM MAMUN KHAIRUL ISLAM 01-09-2005

2202613 HAKIMA KHATUN ATAUR RAHAMAN 13-01-2007

2202614 ANOWAR HOSSAIN FAROOK HOSSAIN 15-03-2006

2202615 BUBAI MANDAL SUKUMAR MANDAL 03-10-2005

2202616 SOUMIK MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL 25-11-2006

2202617 SIBA MANDAL ASIT MANDAL 29-09-2005

2202618 SHRINIBASH MANDAL NARESH MANDAL 02-05-2005

2202619 DIPANKAR MANDAL FAGU MANDAL 26-12-2005

2202620 PRITAM MANDAL NAGARDIP MANDAL 26-10-2006

2202621 RUPALI MANDAL GANESH MANDAL 14-08-2005

2202622 DEBA MANDAL SUKUMAR MANDAL 25-10-2005

2202623 BISWARUP MANDAL RAMDAYAL MANDAL 09-06-2006

2202624 MD KAYEEF AFRAJUL HOQUE 30-04-2004

2202625 AFSHAN AHMED AKTARUL ALAM 13-09-2005

2202626 ARIJEET GHOSH PRITAM GHOSH 16-08-2005

2202627 MD ASFAQUE AKHTAR MD KAMIRUL ISLAM 20-06-2004

2202628 MOMIN SK MOHOBUL SK 26-11-2005

2202629 SALMAN SHAH SAIFUDDIN SK 17-12-2005

2202630 ANKANA RABIDAS GOPAL RABIDAS 01-03-2007

2202631 ANKITA ROY MANOJ ROY 12-11-2006

2202632 SUDIPTA MONDAL SUNIL KUMAR MONDAL 12-07-2006

2202633 PUJA SARKAR PRADIP KUMAR SARKAR 02-10-2006

2202634 RABIUL ISLAM AMIRUL ISLAM 06-11-2005

2202635 MONI SK GULJAR SK 30-06-2006

2202636 MASIDUL SK TUFAN SK 08-02-2005

2202637 TAHIA JUBILI ASRAFUL SK 03-04-2005

2202638 MITRA DAS RAJESH DAS 24-11-2007

2202639 ARPITA BASAK GOUR BASAK 27-10-2006

2202640 RAYSA KHAN RAHAMAN KHAN 04-09-2006

2202641 RUKSHAN KHATUN ENDADUL HAQUE 30-08-2006

2202642 LUTFUNNESHA NAJIBUR SK 20-10-2007

2202643 SOUVIK SARKAR DHRUBA SARKAR 21-03-2007

2202644 RUPANKAR ROY PRAKASH CHANDRA ROY 05-03-2007

2202645 SOUMIK SARKAR SHYAMAL KUMAR SARKAR 06-04-2006
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2202646 IMRAN SAIKH MOJIBUR HOSSAIN 28-10-2005

2202647 SAHA ALAM SK ALAUDDIN SK 13-12-2004

2202648 MD SALMAN UJ JAMAN MD SAKIL HOSSAIN 08-11-2006

2202649 MONIRUL ISLAM MD KAZEM ALI 05-08-2006

2202651 SUHANA PARVIN KABUL HOSSAIN 20-11-2006

2202652 PARVEZ SK MOTIUR RAHAMAN 03-07-2005

2202653 JUITA HAZRA AMIT KUMAR HAZRA 13-12-2006

2202654 ANISHA ROY AMIT KUMAR ROY 21-02-2006

2202655 SK SATHI SK SHAHJAHAN 18-02-2007

2202656 AKIL AHAMED JEYNUDDIN AHAMED 25-12-2004

2202657 SHORIFA SULTANA KAJIRUL SEIKH 09-11-2007

2202658 JANNATUNNESHA MAIDUL ISLAM 26-08-2006

2202659 SUPRIYA DAS SUDHANGSHU DAS 19-02-2005

2202660 ABUL KASIM TAIMUL SK 09-03-2005

2202661 RAJIYA SULTANA MD MANJUR HOSSAIN 08-10-2006

2202662 SAHEB GHOSH SAMAR GHOSH 04-04-2006

2202663 BARSHA DAS INDRANATH DAS 25-12-2006

2202664 HADIATUN NESHA MD ISTIAK BASIR 25-03-2007

2202665 SONALI DAS SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS 07-06-2007

2202666 SAHINA AFROJ BABLU HASSAN 23-12-2006

2202667 DIPIKA HALDER PRASAD HALDER 05-02-2004

2202668 SHUVANKAR GHOSH PRABODH GHOSH 13-09-2006

2202669 RUBINA PARVEEN MD ISHAHAQUE 20-05-2006

2202670 ARIF HOSSAIN ATTAR HOSSAIN 07-08-2006

2202671 ARMAN MAHALDAR SAJAHAN MAHALDAR 06-11-2006

2202672 CHHOTAN MANDAL BIJOY MANDAL 19-12-2005

2202673 NURE NAZAR MD MAHEBUB ALAM 03-06-2006

2202674 NISHATARA YASMIN MOKAMMEL HOSSAIN 27-11-2005

2202675 EMAN MONDAL NAGESH MONDAL 04-07-2006

2202676 RAHIDA ANISHA JAHANGIR BADSHA 18-09-2004

2202677 FIRDASEE KHATUN 17-08-2003

2202678 YEASIR ARAFAT MATABBAR HOSSAIN 15-03-2005

2202679 TANIYA HASMI MOKHLESUR ALAM 09-05-2006

2202680 MD KASHIF IQBAL MD NURUL ISLAM 05-05-2005

2202681 IMTIAJ ALAM MD RAFIKUL ISLAM 02-04-2006

2202682 MD ARIF MD SAMED ALI 25-07-2005

2202683 TASNIM FARHANA MAHATAB ALI 10-01-2005

2202684 MOSIBUR RAHAMAN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 17-09-2004

2202685 SAHAJAMAL BADSAH ASIKUL SK 07-11-2005

2202686 PRIYA DAS ASIT DAS 26-10-2005

2202687 SUMAYA KHATUN TASLIM SHAIKH 21-10-2006

2202688 MD AKRAM JAHANGIR ALAM 23-08-2005

2202689 SAMIUR RAHAMAN SEIKH SETAUR RAHAMAN 17-01-2005

2202690 MD USAMA MD AFJAL HOSSAIN 18-10-2005

2202691 SOHANA SARMIN JAKIR HOSSAIN 01-09-2005

2202692 SUMAIYA AKTAR FASIUDDIN SHAIKH 14-09-2007

2202693 ANTARA KHATUN BASIR SEKH 24-09-2005

2202694 TINA KHATUN IMTIYAJ BISWAS 27-07-2007
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2202695 NAJMA SULTANA BABAR ALI 29-04-2006

2202696 MAUSUFATUN NESHA ABDUL KALAM AZAD 11-10-2005

2202697 FATEMA FARHANA FAKIRUDDIN SK 23-10-2007

2202698 RAHAMAT ALI SAFIKUL SK 13-05-2004

2202699 ALISHA KHATUN NURJAMAL SK 01-06-2006

2202700 HABIBA SULTANA HABOL SK 03-11-2005

2202701 ROHIDUL ISLAM MANTU SK 27-07-2006

2202702 MUSLEMA KHATUN MOTIUR RAHAMAN 14-09-2006

2202703 MAINUL MIAH MOIDUL MIAH 01-01-2024

2202704 ANISA TASNIM MD ABED HOSSAIN 01-01-2024

2202705 MD KAIF NASIRUDDIN SK 01-01-2024

2202706 RAMJANUL BISWAS NASIR SK 01-01-2024

2202707 MD TOUSIF REJA REJAUL KARIM 10-10-2006

2202708 SAMIUL ISLAM SAHIDUL ISLAM 11-02-2006

2202709 Tanir Islam Manirul Islam 28-01-2005

2202710 ABUL BASAR Barjahan Sk 17-08-2004

2202711 Jinnath Rahaman Anisur Rahaman 04-10-2005


